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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Spitz            M3034        1/219       26:56       54:47       17:31    5:32     1:12:19
2     Brad Robinson          M2024         1/62       28:00       56:37       18:27    5:44     1:15:04
3     Chris Swisher          M2529        1/142       28:00       57:35       18:31    5:49     1:16:06
4     Thomas Dever           M5054        1/123       28:46       58:00       18:14    5:50     1:16:14
5     Dustin Betz            M1519         1/40       28:33       57:59       19:13    5:54     1:17:12
6     Luke Flory             M3034        2/219       28:52       58:47       18:53    5:56     1:17:40
7     Blake Roberson         M2529        2/142       28:44       58:53       18:55    5:57     1:17:48
8     Robb Awe               M3539        1/225       28:08       58:35       19:24    5:58     1:17:58
9     Jeff Cochran           M2529        3/142       28:37       58:50       19:25    5:59     1:18:15
10    Tim Monaghan           M3034        3/219       30:06                            6:04     1:19:28
11    Don Baker              M5054        2/123       29:53     1:00:32       19:04    6:05     1:19:35
12    Vaughn Rightley        M3539        2/225       30:42     1:01:26       18:28    6:06     1:19:54
13    John Arndt             M3539        3/225       29:32     1:00:32       19:41    6:08     1:20:13
14    Joe Golden             M4044        1/190       30:58     1:01:52       18:42    6:09     1:20:34
15    Brandon Russell        M2024         2/62       31:46     1:02:19       18:23    6:10     1:20:42
16    John Stewart           M3539        4/225       30:22     1:01:30       19:33    6:12     1:21:03
17    Stephen Mason          M3539        5/225       30:45     1:02:20       20:01    6:18     1:22:21
18    Russell Goodwin        M1519         2/40       30:32     1:02:19       20:02    6:18     1:22:21
19    Brandon Sunbury        M2024         3/62       30:48                            6:19     1:22:33
20    Bradley Hess           M1519         3/40       30:41     1:02:30       20:20    6:20     1:22:49
21    Tim Fears              M4044        2/190       31:31     1:03:29       19:54    6:22     1:23:23
22    John Schmitz           M4549        1/180       31:22     1:03:29       20:07    6:23     1:23:36
23    Jane Daniels           F2024        1/137       31:43     1:03:48       19:54    6:24     1:23:42
24    Brian Kremer           M3034        4/219       31:44     1:03:49       19:56    6:24     1:23:46
25    Travis Lozier          M3034        5/219       31:44     1:03:50       20:03    6:25     1:23:53
26    Chanc Mastain          M3539        6/225       30:31     1:03:27       20:55    6:27     1:24:22
27    Ramon Chairez          M1519         4/40       32:16     1:04:54       19:54    6:29     1:24:49
28    Jed Cornforth          M3034        6/219       30:50     1:03:31       21:39    6:31     1:25:10
29    W. Hunter White        M4044        3/190       32:29     1:05:51       20:07    6:34     1:25:58
30    Katuta A-Wan           M3034        7/219       32:11     1:05:13       20:51    6:35     1:26:04
31    Tim Corsaro            M2024         4/62       31:46     1:05:10       20:55    6:35     1:26:05
32    Erica Watson           F2024        2/137       32:25     1:05:48       20:26    6:35     1:26:14
33    Greg Jackson           M3034        8/219       32:27     1:05:37       21:08    6:38     1:26:46
34    Greg Ratliff           M2529        4/142       33:18     1:06:29       20:29    6:39     1:26:58
35    Sarah Baysden          F2024        3/137       31:49     1:05:47       21:22    6:40     1:27:09
36    Jay Lucas              M4549        2/180       32:05     1:05:45       21:42    6:41     1:27:27
37    Brent Harlos           M4549        3/180       32:48     1:06:26       21:07    6:42     1:27:34
38    Andrew Ashcraft        M2024         5/62       34:54     1:08:06       19:32    6:42     1:27:37
39    Brian Powers           M2529        5/142       32:21     1:06:11       21:29    6:42     1:27:40
40    Matt Barker            M4044        4/190       32:12     1:06:18       21:26    6:42     1:27:44
41    Michael Lautzenheiser  M3034        9/219       31:50     1:06:00       22:04    6:44     1:28:03
42    Dan Schramm            M4044        5/190       33:50     1:07:41       20:28    6:44     1:28:09
43    Tom Verhovshek         M3034       10/219       32:11     1:06:28       21:52    6:45     1:28:19
44    Adam Hook              M2024         6/62       30:59     1:05:21       22:59    6:45     1:28:20
45    Turner Duncan          M1519         5/40       33:55     1:08:18       20:20    6:46     1:28:37
46    Jason Meyer            M3034       11/219       31:18     1:06:35       22:12    6:47     1:28:47
47    Brent Patterson        M3034       12/219       31:58     1:06:08       22:45    6:48     1:28:53
48    Rick Dennen            M4044        6/190       32:37     1:06:51       22:09    6:48     1:29:00
49    Tim Wiseman            M4044        7/190       33:29     1:07:38       21:45    6:50     1:29:23
50    David Robinson         M3034       13/219       33:28     1:07:47       21:39    6:50     1:29:26
51    Eddy Lux               M2529        6/142       34:23     1:08:37       20:53    6:50     1:29:30
52    Jason Giesler          M3539        7/225       33:40     1:08:02       21:28    6:50     1:29:30
53    Heather Fink           F3539        1/246       33:31     1:07:50       21:42    6:51     1:29:32
54    Ron Reed               M4044        8/190       32:36     1:07:14       22:20    6:51     1:29:34
55    Geoffrey Schmalz       M4044        9/190       33:56     1:08:28       21:23    6:52     1:29:52
56    John Stille            M5054        3/123       33:32     1:07:50       22:13    6:53     1:30:04
57    David Polley           M2024         7/62       35:44     1:09:38       20:31    6:53     1:30:09
58    Mandy Hecker           F2024        4/137       34:54     1:09:20       20:50    6:53     1:30:10
59    Bruce Barnes           M4044       10/190       32:49     1:08:06       22:05    6:54     1:30:12
60    Garry Haffner          M4549        4/180       33:52     1:08:23       22:02    6:55     1:30:25
61    Chase Lewark           M1519         6/40       31:08     1:08:23       22:09    6:55     1:30:31
62    Jeri Meyerholtz        F3034        1/227       33:03     1:08:27       22:16    6:56     1:30:43
63    Tom Marten             M2529        7/142       31:54     1:09:10       21:50    6:57     1:31:00
64    Clint Grossnickle      M2529        8/142       34:24     1:09:21       21:59    6:59     1:31:20
65    Jonathan Damiano       M2024         8/62       33:19     1:07:19       24:10    6:59     1:31:29
66    Rose Lehe              F2024        5/137       34:45     1:09:53       21:46    7:00     1:31:39
67    Frank Litz             M3034       14/219       34:18     1:09:10       22:33    7:01     1:31:43
68    Randy Lambertus        M2529        9/142       33:31     1:08:12       23:34    7:01     1:31:46
69    Elissa Mason           F1519         1/31       34:19     1:09:25       22:25    7:01     1:31:49
70    Blake Briggs           M4549        5/180       34:43     1:09:43       22:12    7:02     1:31:56
71    Daniel Chartier        M1519         7/40       35:22     1:10:38       21:21    7:02     1:31:59
72    Russell Adamson        M4549        6/180       32:38     1:08:36       23:36    7:03     1:32:12
73    Rob Seymour            M3539        8/225       35:02     1:09:59       22:24    7:04     1:32:23
74    Steve Sunbury          M4044       11/190       34:59     1:11:05       21:27    7:04     1:32:32
75    Rachel Ehret           F2024        6/137       34:43     1:10:13       22:27    7:05     1:32:39
76    Mike Lewis             M4549        7/180       34:36     1:10:17       22:23    7:05     1:32:40
77    William Fraley         M1519         8/40       35:14     1:11:19       21:24    7:05     1:32:43
78    Chandler Ball          M0114         1/41       32:01     1:10:35       22:27    7:07     1:33:02
79    Lisa Marie Verona      F4044        1/202       34:42     1:11:01       22:14    7:08     1:33:15
80    Daniel Pease           M5054        4/123       35:28     1:11:26       21:56    7:08     1:33:22
81    Sean Gassen            M0114         2/41       35:43     1:11:39       21:44    7:08     1:33:23
82    Courtney Scott         M4549        8/180       35:02     1:11:02       22:23    7:08     1:33:24
83    Rashell Sink           F4549        1/145       35:02     1:11:01       22:23    7:08     1:33:24
84    Laura Minor            F3034        2/227       37:10     1:12:20       21:06    7:08     1:33:26
85    Tim Traycoff           M4549        9/180       34:53     1:11:15       22:10    7:08     1:33:26
86    Steve Lewark           M3539        9/225       32:23     1:08:06       25:20    7:08     1:33:26
87    Bridget Sanders        F2529        1/222       37:00     1:11:57       21:31    7:09     1:33:28
88    Todd Buerger           M4549       10/180       35:17     1:11:23       22:12    7:09     1:33:35
89    Stacy Tremains         F3539        2/246       36:21     1:11:47       21:53    7:09     1:33:40
90    Eugene Presto          M3539       10/225       35:41     1:11:55       21:45    7:09     1:33:40
91    Austin Galm            M1519         9/40       35:11     1:10:39       23:06    7:10     1:33:46
92    Cory Sengsanith        M3539       11/225       36:28     1:12:32       21:16    7:10     1:33:48
93    Troy Gibson            M4044       12/190       34:40     1:10:49       22:59    7:10     1:33:48
94    Mike Tremains          M3539       12/225                                        7:10     1:33:48
95    Roy Eft                M4549       11/180       35:47     1:12:05       21:44    7:10     1:33:50
96    Kevin Mills            M3034       15/219       34:56     1:10:13       23:41    7:11     1:33:54
97    Spencer Sunbury        M3539       13/225       34:58     1:11:04       22:54    7:11     1:33:59
98    Anthony Schaefer       M3034       16/219       35:09     1:11:34       22:38    7:12     1:34:11
99    Justin Scheitlin       M3034       17/219       36:22     1:12:30       21:45    7:12     1:34:15
100   Eric Murphy            M4549       12/180       35:18     1:11:17       22:59    7:12     1:34:16
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101   Damian Sherling        M3539       14/225       34:56     1:11:33       22:44    7:12     1:34:17
102   Jenn Schindler         F3034        3/227       34:54     1:11:35       22:43    7:12     1:34:17
103   Charlie Williams       M3034       18/219       33:37     1:10:14       24:06    7:12     1:34:20
104   Tim Downs              M4549       13/180       33:14     1:08:54       25:32    7:13     1:34:25
105   Philip Radlowski       M2529       10/142       35:26     1:11:50       22:36    7:13     1:34:25
106   Vern Lamere            M4044       13/190       35:26     1:11:33       23:00    7:14     1:34:33
107   Mike Kastner           M4549       14/180       35:43     1:12:14       22:24    7:14     1:34:38
108   Jonathan Freije        M2024         9/62       35:15     1:11:25       23:16    7:14     1:34:41
109   Mark Roberson          M4549       15/180       36:00     1:12:19       22:22    7:14     1:34:41
110   Kevin Royse            M2024        10/62       35:43     1:11:40       23:02    7:14     1:34:42
111   Gary Blagburn          M4044       14/190       34:24     1:10:54       23:56    7:15     1:34:50
112   Richard Chew           M5054        5/123       35:47     1:11:54       22:56    7:15     1:34:50
113   Christopher Hamon      M3539       15/225       37:34     1:13:46       21:07    7:15     1:34:54
114   John Gardner           M4549       16/180       34:40     1:10:46       24:07    7:15     1:34:54
115   Terry Mulder           M4549       17/180       35:21     1:11:47       23:13    7:16     1:35:00
116   Jon Bertram            M3539       16/225       36:25     1:12:50       22:17    7:16     1:35:07
117   Jackie Hartwick        F4044        2/202       36:21     1:13:16       21:52    7:16     1:35:09
118   James Bumb             M5054        6/123       34:51     1:11:21       23:51    7:16     1:35:12
119   Chafiq Hamdouchi       M4549       18/180       34:40     1:11:19       23:55    7:17     1:35:14
120   Guy Taylor             M4044       15/190       35:57     1:12:28       22:48    7:17     1:35:16
121   Jonathan Baird         M3034       19/219       35:10     1:11:54       23:32    7:18     1:35:26
122   Rebecca Bahn           F4044        3/202       37:09     1:13:09       22:18    7:18     1:35:28
123   Matt Ebersole          M4044       16/190       37:09     1:13:09       22:19    7:18     1:35:28
124   Tom Bondurant          M3539       17/225       36:40     1:13:22       22:18    7:19     1:35:39
125   Jason Barney           M3034       20/219       35:01     1:12:10       23:31    7:19     1:35:42
126   Brian Schuetter        M3034       21/219       37:10     1:13:52       21:55    7:19     1:35:47
127   Kyle Brindley          M1519        10/40       35:16     1:12:30       23:18    7:19     1:35:48
128   Marcy Miller           F3539        3/246       35:54     1:13:17       22:33    7:19     1:35:49
129   Rick Wajda             M3034       22/219       36:00     1:12:43       23:07    7:19     1:35:50
130   Collin Trent           M2529       11/142       35:28     1:12:09       23:41    7:19     1:35:50
131   Porter Thomsen         M2529       12/142       37:13     1:13:53       22:06    7:20     1:35:59
132   Chikage Castle         F3539        4/246       34:22     1:12:28       23:34    7:20     1:36:03
133   Holmes Finch           M4044       17/190       36:30     1:13:12       22:55    7:21     1:36:06
134   Tim Manship            M2024        11/62       34:56     1:11:35       24:40    7:21     1:36:16
135   Kendra Jones           F3034        4/227       35:56     1:13:04       23:20    7:22     1:36:25
136   Todd Rainer            M2529       13/142       35:27     1:12:48       23:37    7:22     1:36:26
137   Lisa Bailey            F4044        4/202       37:10     1:13:32       22:58    7:22     1:36:30
138   Jeffrey Stumpf         M4044       18/190       36:09     1:13:55       22:36    7:23     1:36:31
139   Cliff McCullough       M3539       18/225       35:39     1:13:12       23:21    7:23     1:36:32
140   Aaron Craig            M3539       19/225       35:20     1:12:41       23:53    7:23     1:36:34
141   Kerry Stewart          M4044       19/190       36:34     1:13:37       22:59    7:23     1:36:36
142   Christopher Hansen     M3034       23/219       35:33     1:12:54       23:47    7:23     1:36:41
143   Todd Oliver            M4044       20/190       37:10     1:14:28       22:16    7:23     1:36:44
144   James Harris           M4549       19/180       35:21     1:12:53       23:54    7:24     1:36:46
145   Cindy Harris           F4044        5/202       35:22     1:12:54       23:53    7:24     1:36:47
146   Max Victor             M4549       20/180       35:59     1:13:03       23:46    7:24     1:36:49
147   Horia Petrache         M4044       21/190       36:13     1:13:37       23:14    7:24     1:36:51
148   Jesse Carleton         M3034       24/219       37:56     1:14:26       22:25    7:24     1:36:51
149   Eric Morse             M3539       20/225       36:09     1:13:55       22:59    7:24     1:36:54
150   Chris Galloway         M2529       14/142       35:43     1:12:25       24:30    7:24     1:36:55
151   Justin Bales           M2024        12/62       36:31                            7:25     1:37:02
152   David Evers            M3539       21/225       35:16     1:12:33       24:38    7:25     1:37:10
153   Bryce Mason            M2024        13/62       36:28     1:13:13       24:06    7:26     1:37:19
154   Jeff Lusk              M3539       22/225       36:17     1:14:08       23:13    7:26     1:37:21
155   Bryan Lynn             M3034       25/219       36:22     1:13:36       23:47    7:26     1:37:23
156   Brett Hess             M4044       22/190       36:24     1:13:44       23:40    7:27     1:37:24
157   Matt Utterback         M3539       23/225       34:31     1:12:12       25:14    7:27     1:37:25
158   Gavin Fisher           M3034       26/219       38:46     1:15:29       21:58    7:27     1:37:27
159   Steve Voss             M5559         1/62       36:06     1:13:46       23:45    7:27     1:37:32
160   Blair Johnson          M3539       24/225       36:27     1:13:26       24:08    7:27     1:37:34
161   Jessica Boyer          F2024        7/137       36:36     1:14:04       23:32    7:28     1:37:37
162   Anna Brunett           F2024        8/137       36:37     1:14:04       23:36    7:28     1:37:40
163   Jeff Brunett           M5054        7/123       36:37     1:14:10       23:30    7:28     1:37:40
164   Kellie Barney          F3034        5/227       35:03     1:13:02       24:40    7:28     1:37:42
165   Reuben McCracken       M2529       15/142       35:13     1:13:03       24:43    7:28     1:37:46
166   Brent Stevenson        M2529       16/142       34:30     1:11:14       26:34    7:28     1:37:48
167   Wendy Infalt           F4044        6/202       37:12     1:14:41       23:12    7:29     1:37:53
168   David Baldwin          M3034       27/219       35:40     1:12:14       25:42    7:29     1:37:56
169   Kurt Masserant         M3539       25/225       37:05     1:14:18       23:43    7:29     1:38:01
170   Carter Marshall        M1519        11/40       35:45     1:14:56       23:09    7:30     1:38:05
171   Katy Evert             F2024        9/137       36:36     1:14:17       23:49    7:30     1:38:06
172   John Saf               M4044       23/190       37:11     1:14:59       23:08    7:30     1:38:08
173   Leslie Muse            F4549        2/145       36:38     1:14:23       23:45    7:30     1:38:09
174   Brett Morgan           M4044       24/190       35:49     1:13:19       24:50    7:30     1:38:09
175   Brian Walsh            M3034       28/219       37:17     1:14:49       23:22    7:30     1:38:11
176   Jessi Weaver           F3034        6/227       35:57     1:14:04       24:07    7:30     1:38:12
177   Robert Mundell         M4044       25/190       36:17     1:14:06       24:08    7:30     1:38:13
178   Brian Martin           M3539       26/225       36:48     1:14:29       23:58    7:31     1:38:27
179   Christopher Cole       M2529       17/142       35:31     1:14:12       24:17    7:32     1:38:30
180   Colin Krummel          M0114         3/41       35:51     1:14:13       24:17    7:32     1:38:30
181   Mark Senefeld          M4549       21/180       37:14     1:14:50       23:45    7:32     1:38:34
182   Tom Gardner            M5054        8/123       37:08     1:14:58       23:38    7:32     1:38:36
183   Larry Markle           M3539       27/225       38:25     1:16:04       22:40    7:33     1:38:43
184   William Lague          M4549       22/180       36:24     1:14:32       24:16    7:33     1:38:48
185   Alice Jotautas         F2529        2/222       37:36     1:15:00       23:49    7:33     1:38:49
186   Kerry Lueken           M2529       18/142       38:53     1:17:10       21:43    7:33     1:38:53
187   Kevin Trappe           M3034       29/219       36:54     1:14:44       24:20    7:34     1:39:04
188   Megan Kaul             F3034        7/227       36:25     1:14:06       24:58    7:34     1:39:04
189   Shawn Eaken            M3539       28/225       36:47     1:14:57       24:09    7:34     1:39:06
190   Steve Linder           M4044       26/190       36:53     1:15:12       23:54    7:34     1:39:06
191   Julie Elsbury          F3539        5/246       37:29     1:15:22       23:45    7:34     1:39:07
192   Tim Baldwin            M3539       29/225       36:11     1:14:46       24:20    7:34     1:39:07
193   Betsy Woodward         F3034        8/227       37:13     1:15:30       23:39    7:35     1:39:08
194   Paul Stewart           M4044       27/190       38:07     1:15:28       23:41    7:35     1:39:09
195   Matthew Burrell        M3539       30/225       35:36     1:14:22       24:49    7:35     1:39:11
196   Matt Watkins           M3539       31/225       36:30     1:14:19       24:53    7:35     1:39:12
197   Kim Walts              F3034        9/227       37:29     1:15:16       23:56    7:35     1:39:13
198   Philip Shaffer         M2024        14/62       38:54     1:16:10       23:04    7:35     1:39:14
199   Bret Govert            M2529       19/142       38:54     1:16:10       23:05    7:35     1:39:14
200   Phil Schwoeppe         M1519        12/40       36:40     1:14:47       24:28    7:35     1:39:15
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201   Susan Park             F3539        6/246       34:08     1:15:43       23:42    7:36     1:39:25
202   Kurt Radcliffe         M3034       30/219       36:46     1:15:14       24:12    7:36     1:39:25
203   Lowell Huffman         M2529       20/142       35:44     1:14:28       25:00    7:36     1:39:28
204   Denise Puccinelli      F4044        7/202       36:41     1:14:29       25:01    7:36     1:39:30
205   Glenn Stanley          M4549       23/180       37:34     1:16:02       23:30    7:36     1:39:32
206   Nancy Gawrys           F4549        3/145       36:41     1:14:20       25:13    7:36     1:39:33
207   Jeff Hampel            M4044       28/190       38:13     1:15:56       23:37    7:36     1:39:34
208   Joe Cortez             M4044       29/190       36:16     1:14:52       24:47    7:37     1:39:39
209   Richard Burgess        M3034       31/219       37:27     1:15:51       23:51    7:37     1:39:42
210   Eric Batt              M4549       24/180       38:07     1:16:08       23:34    7:37     1:39:42
211   Michael Summers        M1519        13/40       36:52     1:14:57       24:48    7:37     1:39:44
212   Thomas Westrick        M3539       32/225       37:16     1:15:31       24:13    7:37     1:39:44
213   Phillip Burress        M5559         2/62       37:09     1:15:33       24:12    7:37     1:39:45
214   Josh Beck              M3034       32/219       35:17     1:14:39       25:10    7:38     1:39:49
215   Nathaniel Saylor       M3034       33/219       39:10     1:17:43       22:14    7:38     1:39:57
216   Glenn Hein             M2529       21/142       35:48     1:14:42       25:18    7:38     1:39:59
217   James Shin             M3034       34/219       38:30     1:16:25       23:39    7:39     1:40:04
218   Rob Land               M2529       22/142       36:30     1:15:16       24:51    7:39     1:40:07
219   Josh Simpson           M3034       35/219       35:38     1:14:02       26:07    7:39     1:40:08
220   Leslie Bjelk           F4549        4/145       37:12     1:15:48       24:23    7:39     1:40:12
221   Jeff Capek             M3539       33/225       35:47     1:12:29       27:44    7:39     1:40:12
222   Jeff Johnson           M3034       36/219       37:24     1:15:29       24:46    7:40     1:40:15
223   Tony Hodge             M3539       34/225       37:11     1:15:15       25:00    7:40     1:40:15
224   Robert Mezykowski      M5559         3/62       37:11     1:15:52       24:25    7:40     1:40:17
225   Pete Turner            M3539       35/225       38:24     1:16:42       23:38    7:40     1:40:20
226   Rod Dather             M4549       25/180       38:27     1:17:10       23:12    7:40     1:40:23
227   Randy Buhr             M4044       30/190       36:58     1:16:03       24:20    7:40     1:40:24
228   James Teskey           M2024        15/62       36:51     1:16:07       24:26    7:41     1:40:33
229   Leslie Bonacker        F3034       10/227       36:52     1:16:08       24:26    7:41     1:40:34
230   Sandy Briggs           F4549        5/145       37:15     1:15:50       24:45    7:41     1:40:35
231   Tim McGuire            M2024        16/62       37:21     1:16:28       24:11    7:41     1:40:39
232   Jeff Scott             M4044       31/190       37:25     1:16:31       24:32    7:43     1:41:03
233   Victor Reyes-Romero    M3539       36/225       37:07     1:16:02       25:07    7:44     1:41:09
234   Douglas Fauth          M4549       26/180       39:10     1:18:07       23:03    7:44     1:41:10
235   Willie Eddy            M4549       27/180       38:29     1:16:59       24:11    7:44     1:41:11
236   David Zedonis          M4549       28/180       38:30     1:17:05       24:07    7:44     1:41:12
237   Rich Murphy            M4044       32/190       38:11     1:17:36       23:37    7:44     1:41:13
238   Daniel Shoufler        M4549       29/180       37:17     1:16:05       25:13    7:44     1:41:17
239   Audley Chastain        M3539       37/225       38:18     1:17:20       23:57    7:44     1:41:17
240   Richard Chambers       M4044       33/190       38:50     1:17:48       23:31    7:45     1:41:20
241   Shawn Curran           M4044       34/190       38:15     1:17:16       24:08    7:45     1:41:24
242   Abby Laux              F2529        3/222       38:54     1:17:11       24:12    7:45     1:41:24
243   Cory Sellers           M4044       35/190       38:03     1:16:58       24:26    7:45     1:41:25
244   Patrick Rentschler     M3034       37/219       38:57     1:17:38       23:53    7:45     1:41:30
245   David Thompson         M3539       38/225       37:03     1:15:50       25:39    7:45     1:41:30
246   Dan Richardson         M4549       30/180       38:45     1:17:29       24:02    7:45     1:41:31
247   Ron Shrack             M4549       31/180       38:23     1:17:12       24:25    7:46     1:41:37
248   Robert Brashear        M5054        9/123       38:08     1:16:40       24:58    7:46     1:41:38
249   Andy Jankowski         M3539       39/225       35:30     1:14:40       27:01    7:46     1:41:41
250   Anne Anderson          F2529        4/222       37:14     1:16:27       25:15    7:46     1:41:42
251   James Caskey           M5559         4/62       38:05     1:17:12       24:32    7:46     1:41:44
252   Cecil Whitaker         M5559         5/62       38:37     1:17:49       24:00    7:47     1:41:50
253   Susannah Smith         F2529        5/222       38:21     1:17:27       24:25    7:47     1:41:52
254   Sharon Krauter         F3539        7/246       37:37     1:17:27       24:33    7:48     1:41:59
255   Bill Bowes             M4549       32/180       37:13     1:16:26       25:37    7:48     1:42:02
256   Dave Sliwinski         M4044       36/190       38:25     1:17:31       24:33    7:48     1:42:04
257   Tom Moll               M4549       33/180       38:55     1:17:57       24:10    7:48     1:42:07
258   Daniel Chew            M2529       23/142       36:01     1:15:26       26:41    7:48     1:42:08
259   Andrew Kotulski        M6569         1/19                                        7:49     1:42:16
260   Kevin Janda            M2529       24/142       36:51     1:16:45       25:32    7:49     1:42:18
261   Rich Hartwick          M4549       34/180       37:01     1:16:34       25:46    7:49     1:42:20
262   Julie Nelson           F3539        8/246       36:47     1:15:36       26:51    7:50     1:42:28
263   Tyler Francis          M3034       38/219       37:46     1:17:20       25:09    7:50     1:42:29
264   Margaret Miller        F5559         1/54       38:12     1:17:17       25:13    7:50     1:42:30
265   Larry Lekens           M6064         1/36       38:24     1:17:18       25:12    7:50     1:42:30
266   Jerry Snow             M3034       39/219       40:11     1:19:20       23:13    7:50     1:42:33
267   Jim McGovern           M3539       40/225       38:36     1:18:02       24:31    7:50     1:42:33
268   Eric Henricks          M5054       10/123       38:29     1:18:15       24:19    7:50     1:42:34
269   Steven Isenberg        M5559         6/62       38:07     1:17:37       24:58    7:50     1:42:34
270   Andy Garcia            M3034       40/219       38:18     1:17:20       25:16    7:50     1:42:37
271   Nicole Peel            F3539        9/246       38:03     1:17:28       25:10    7:51     1:42:38
272   Steve Johnson          M4044       37/190       39:32     1:18:46       23:52    7:51     1:42:38
273   Clara Clemens          F2529        6/222       38:22     1:17:37       25:05    7:51     1:42:42
274   Todd Anzeveno          M3539       41/225       37:46     1:17:50       24:52    7:51     1:42:43
275   Conor Bindner          M2024        17/62       38:55     1:18:18       24:25    7:51     1:42:43
276   Alex Dintaman          M3034       41/219       40:16     1:18:59       23:52    7:52     1:42:51
277   Marc Roden             M2024        18/62       36:03     1:15:16       27:35    7:52     1:42:51
278   Mark Breving           M3034       42/219       37:38     1:17:23       25:34    7:52     1:42:57
279   Pam Pell               F3539       10/246       37:41     1:17:18       25:41    7:52     1:42:59
280   Stephen Hadley         M4549       35/180       37:04     1:16:29       26:37    7:53     1:43:07
281   Chris Dunmire          M3539       42/225       38:17     1:17:48       25:21    7:53     1:43:09
282   Stephen Hamilton       M3539       43/225       39:40     1:19:19       23:52    7:53     1:43:12
283   Greg Swallow           M3034       43/219       38:22     1:18:12       25:05    7:53     1:43:16
284   Matt Eash              M3034       44/219       39:33     1:18:52       24:26    7:54     1:43:18
285   Michael Gastineau      M5054       11/123       38:59     1:18:44       24:36    7:54     1:43:19
286   Scott Lupien           M3034       45/219       39:58     1:18:59       24:21    7:54     1:43:20
287   Lindsay Carter Coffman F2024       10/137       38:25     1:18:24       24:58    7:54     1:43:22
288   Kim Zimmer             F2529        7/222       37:15     1:17:45       25:39    7:54     1:43:24
289   Jason Hopping          M3034       46/219       39:00     1:18:55       24:30    7:54     1:43:25
290   Jim Birch              M4044       38/190       39:49     1:19:31       23:54    7:54     1:43:25
291   Jeremy Welu            M2529       25/142       38:22     1:17:49       25:39    7:54     1:43:28
292   Laura Swart            F5054         1/93       38:03     1:17:50       25:39    7:54     1:43:29
293   Erin Gastineau         F3539       11/246       37:37     1:17:48       25:42    7:54     1:43:30
294   Shawn Murphy           M2529       26/142       38:18     1:18:05       25:29    7:55     1:43:34
295   John Sedwick           M4549       36/180       39:15     1:19:03       24:34    7:55     1:43:37
296   Kevin Baker            M3034       47/219       40:59     1:20:18       23:22    7:55     1:43:41
297   Wei Li                 M4044       39/190       38:27     1:18:01       25:40    7:55     1:43:41
298   Caitlin Cieciura       F2024       11/137       39:51     1:19:26       24:22    7:56     1:43:48
299   Kristina Busack        M3034       48/219       38:10     1:18:32       25:20    7:56     1:43:51
300   Andrew Hummel          M2529       27/142       41:15     1:20:21       23:30    7:56     1:43:52
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301   Leif Selstad           M3539       44/225       37:55     1:17:47       26:06    7:56     1:43:53
302   John O'Brien           M6064         2/36       39:23     1:19:13       24:43    7:57     1:43:56
303   Benjamin Ealing        M2529       28/142       38:35     1:17:26       26:38    7:57     1:44:03
304   Thomas O'Bryan         M1519        14/40       35:11     1:14:38       29:26    7:57     1:44:05
305   Josh Hedges            M3034       49/219       37:43     1:18:01       26:05    7:57     1:44:06
306   Cathy Wildt-Francisco  F4549        6/145       39:09     1:19:21       24:47    7:57     1:44:08
307   Travis Clark           M2529       29/142       40:49     1:20:43       23:26    7:57     1:44:08
308   Joni Sanders           F3539       12/246       40:49     1:20:11       24:00    7:58     1:44:11
309   Eric Field             M3539       45/225       38:40     1:18:15       26:00    7:58     1:44:15
310   Lacee Melevage         F3034       11/227       39:29     1:18:50       25:27    7:58     1:44:17
311   Robert Kania           M3539       46/225       39:43     1:19:49       24:29    7:58     1:44:18
312   Jeffrey Berridge       M3539       47/225       39:00     1:19:17       25:01    7:58     1:44:18
313   Katy Sahm              F3034       12/227       39:00     1:19:17       25:01    7:58     1:44:19
314   Scott Rioch            M3539       48/225       38:18     1:19:09       25:15    7:59     1:44:23
315   David Venable          M4549       37/180       42:39     1:21:16       23:08    7:59     1:44:24
316   Jeffrey Roberson       M5054       12/123       39:15     1:19:22       25:02    7:59     1:44:24
317   Greg Cox               M4044       40/190       42:12     1:21:40       22:50    7:59     1:44:31
318   Larry Swart            M4549       38/180       38:57     1:18:49       25:44    7:59     1:44:33
319   Kyle Martindale        M3034       50/219       37:35     1:17:44       26:51    7:59     1:44:34
320   Kevin Noone            M5054       13/123       38:05     1:18:26       26:09    7:59     1:44:35
321   Larry Varchetti        M6064         3/36       39:05     1:18:52       25:46    8:00     1:44:38
322   Colin Johns            M3034       51/219       41:00     1:21:14       23:24    8:00     1:44:38
323   Dan Fillenwarth        M4044       41/190       38:26     1:18:55       25:44    8:00     1:44:39
324   Paul Chartier          M5054       14/123       39:14     1:19:22       25:17    8:00     1:44:40
325   Rodrigo Lima           M3034       52/219       36:28     1:17:22       27:19    8:00     1:44:41
326   Charles Horsman        M4044       42/190       39:42     1:20:07       24:36    8:00     1:44:43
327   Lael Sweeney           F3539       13/246       38:06     1:17:57       26:53    8:01     1:44:50
328   Brett Walls            M4549       39/180       39:09     1:18:41       26:10    8:01     1:44:51
329   Kristen Howard         F3034       13/227       39:48     1:19:51       25:03    8:01     1:44:54
330   Christopher Fecteau    M2529       30/142       41:35     1:20:46       24:09    8:01     1:44:55
331   Regan Richey           M2529       31/142       40:17     1:20:21       24:35    8:01     1:44:56
332   Jamie Simmons          M3539       49/225       38:36     1:19:51       25:06    8:01     1:44:57
333   Jerone Lenoir          M4044       43/190       37:15     1:18:08       26:49    8:01     1:44:58
334   Craig Helmreich        M3034       53/219       35:18     1:15:27       29:32    8:01     1:44:58
335   Shaun Watts            M3034       54/219       39:53     1:19:59       24:59    8:01     1:44:58
336   Dan Falls              M5054       15/123       40:00     1:19:33       25:25    8:01     1:44:58
337   Tom Rohrkasse          M4549       40/180       39:00     1:20:04       25:00    8:02     1:45:04
338   Michael Moorman        M3034       55/219       37:57     1:18:41       26:24    8:02     1:45:04
339   Shaun Forkin           M4044       44/190       41:14     1:21:25       23:41    8:02     1:45:06
340   Zachary Sander         M2024        19/62       39:00     1:19:03       26:03    8:02     1:45:07
341   Matt Goebel            M2529       32/142       41:15     1:21:25       23:43    8:02     1:45:08
342   Dan Bellovary          M4044       45/190       39:01     1:19:35       25:35    8:02     1:45:11
343   Michael Sweck          M2529       33/142       40:14     1:20:12       25:01    8:02     1:45:14
344   Brandon Carter         M3539       50/225       39:50     1:19:49       25:25    8:02     1:45:14
345   Thomas Jacobs          M4549       41/180       37:53     1:18:53       26:25    8:03     1:45:18
346   Arturo Schettino       M4549       42/180       40:09     1:21:21       24:00    8:03     1:45:21
347   Andy Medley            M3034       56/219       38:05     1:17:49       27:33    8:03     1:45:23
348   Annette Brushwitz      F4044        8/202       40:37     1:20:50       24:33    8:03     1:45:23
349   Ken Gangl              M4549       43/180       39:36     1:19:53       25:32    8:03     1:45:25
350   Jeff Riesmeyer         M5054       16/123       39:38     1:20:37       24:49    8:03     1:45:26
351   David Keys             M4549       44/180       37:58     1:19:20       26:07    8:03     1:45:27
352   Aaron Burton           M2529       34/142       39:37     1:20:55       24:32    8:03     1:45:28
353   Russell Query          M4549       45/180       39:46     1:20:21       25:07    8:04     1:45:28
354   Ross Maynard           M4044       46/190       38:58     1:19:45       25:45    8:04     1:45:30
355   Richard Jones          M5054       17/123       38:41     1:19:42       25:49    8:04     1:45:31
356   Paul Mullins           M4549       46/180       38:00     1:19:01       26:33    8:04     1:45:34
357   Joseph Mulholland      M4549       47/180       38:42     1:19:33       26:02    8:04     1:45:35
358   Heidi Wallace          F3034       14/227       39:04     1:20:02       25:34    8:04     1:45:35
359   Greg Bauman            M3034       57/219       41:02     1:20:27       25:10    8:04     1:45:37
360   Derek Cribley          M4044       47/190       39:06     1:19:39       25:59    8:04     1:45:38
361   Kyle Batt              M3539       51/225       38:13     1:18:46       26:53    8:04     1:45:39
362   Doug Condon            M3034       58/219       37:17     1:18:06       27:33    8:04     1:45:39
363   Jennifer Willis        F3539       14/246       41:26     1:21:27       24:14    8:04     1:45:40
364   John Babcock           M5054       18/123       38:50     1:19:57       25:44    8:05     1:45:41
365   Brian Stasey           M4044       48/190       40:45     1:21:19       24:23    8:05     1:45:42
366   Michael Pietranczyk    M3539       52/225       38:39     1:19:50       26:05    8:06     1:45:54
367   Susanne Rising         F3034       15/227       40:00     1:20:29       25:26    8:06     1:45:54
368   Kevin Schulte          M3539       53/225       41:03     1:20:45       25:11    8:06     1:45:56
369   Bill Bell              M4044       49/190       39:29     1:20:03       25:53    8:06     1:45:56
370   Jeffrey Spaulding      M3034       59/219       37:51     1:19:44       26:12    8:06     1:45:57
371   Tammy Wilkerson        F3539       15/246       41:03     1:20:45       25:13    8:06     1:45:57
372   John Hunzicker         M1519        15/40       40:55     1:20:30       25:30    8:06     1:46:00
373   Matthew Steiner        M2024        20/62       39:47     1:19:51       26:10    8:06     1:46:01
374   Kirk Lusk              M3539       54/225       38:11     1:17:45       28:17    8:06     1:46:01
375   Neil McGuffog          M4549       48/180       38:45     1:20:21       25:45    8:06     1:46:06
376   Gregg Pellicone        M4044       50/190       39:06     1:20:22       25:46    8:07     1:46:08
377   James Jackson          M3539       55/225       40:25     1:21:13       24:56    8:07     1:46:10
378   Matt Feldman           M2529       35/142       39:47     1:19:29       26:42    8:07     1:46:10
379   Mark Ryan              M5559         7/62       39:36     1:20:42       25:28    8:07     1:46:10
380   Jorden Halstead        M4044       51/190       42:03     1:21:50       24:22    8:07     1:46:12
381   John Kolas             M5054       19/123       39:04     1:20:16       25:57    8:07     1:46:13
382   Daniel Benn            M3539       56/225       41:02     1:21:44       24:30    8:07     1:46:15
383   Johanna Riddle         F2529        8/222       40:59     1:21:17       24:58    8:07     1:46:16
384   John Weissenborn       M4549       49/180       39:04     1:20:52       25:25    8:07     1:46:17
385   Eric Dickson           M3034       60/219       40:43     1:21:34       24:44    8:07     1:46:17
386   John Garino            M4549       50/180       41:23     1:22:02       24:17    8:07     1:46:19
387   Anne Maguire           F2024       12/137       41:25     1:20:50       25:30    8:08     1:46:20
388   Cassie Hauswald        F3034       16/227       39:50     1:21:01       25:21    8:08     1:46:22
389   Mark Hicks             M4549       51/180       38:49     1:19:41       26:42    8:08     1:46:23
390   Cara Campbell          F2529        9/222       38:04     1:18:24       28:03    8:08     1:46:27
391   Jonathan Duch          M2529       36/142       40:34     1:21:24       25:03    8:08     1:46:27
392   Steven Folkers         M2529       37/142       43:32     1:22:54       23:37    8:08     1:46:30
393   Matthew Craig          M4044       52/190       39:33     1:20:32       25:59    8:08     1:46:31
394   Diane Healey           F5054         2/93       38:54     1:20:18       26:17    8:09     1:46:35
395   Curtis Trent           M2529       38/142       39:27     1:20:26       26:09    8:09     1:46:35
396   Julia Verville         F3539       16/246       40:27     1:20:46       25:52    8:09     1:46:38
397   Adam Rouse             M2529       39/142       39:54     1:20:47       25:54    8:09     1:46:40
398   Brandon Gibbons        M3539       57/225       39:14     1:20:34       26:11    8:09     1:46:44
399   Jacob Melin            M0114         4/41       40:31     1:21:55       24:53    8:10     1:46:48
400   Kari Dewitt            F2024       13/137       40:14     1:21:06       25:43    8:10     1:46:49
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401   Curt Vandermeer        M4044       53/190       41:22     1:21:49       25:02    8:10     1:46:50
402   Sarah Ryan             F2529       10/222       39:50     1:20:36       26:15    8:10     1:46:52
403   Phil Eskilson          M4044       54/190       40:39     1:21:32       25:23    8:10     1:46:56
404   Scott Stanley          M3539       58/225       39:37     1:20:34       26:24    8:10     1:46:58
405   Katie Wellington       F2024       14/137       40:37     1:21:40       25:21    8:11     1:47:01
406   Roberta Gangl          F4549        7/145       39:57     1:21:33       25:33    8:11     1:47:05
407   Tim Sullivan           M5559         8/62       40:50     1:21:54       25:14    8:11     1:47:08
408   Holly Gremel           F3539       17/246       40:25     1:21:13       25:54    8:11     1:47:08
409   Steve Heeter           M4044       55/190       40:25     1:21:20       25:49    8:11     1:47:08
410   Donald Nieten          M5054       20/123                 1:21:03       26:06    8:11     1:47:08
411   Erin Morrison          F2529       11/222       40:51     1:21:45       25:23    8:11     1:47:09
412   Derek Cook             M3539       59/225       39:58     1:21:17       25:52    8:11     1:47:09
413   David Mullen           M3539       60/225       41:05     1:22:02       25:08    8:11     1:47:10
414   Kevin Webb             M4549       52/180       38:14     1:19:54       27:17    8:11     1:47:11
415   Jason Fannin           M3034       61/219       39:58     1:21:33       25:42    8:12     1:47:15
416   Steve Bowman           M4549       53/180       39:38     1:20:11       27:08    8:12     1:47:18
417   Richard Copeland       M3034       62/219       40:43     1:21:47       25:32    8:12     1:47:19
418   Jason Vore             M3539       61/225       36:53     1:17:55       29:24    8:12     1:47:20
419   Jeff Miller            M4044       56/190       37:14     1:18:18       29:01    8:12     1:47:20
420   Connie Vore            F3539       18/246       36:54     1:17:55       29:24    8:12     1:47:20
421   Marilyn Tawney         F5559         2/54       39:58     1:21:18       26:07    8:12     1:47:24
422   Adam Weinstein         M2529       40/142       38:47     1:20:46       26:40    8:13     1:47:26
423   Danny Stinson          M1519        16/40       37:02     1:20:45       26:42    8:13     1:47:27
424   Jenny Hosselton        F2529       12/222       38:52     1:20:04       27:26    8:13     1:47:30
425   Amanda M. Russell      F1519         2/31       40:24     1:22:06       25:28    8:13     1:47:34
426   Pat Patterson          M4549       54/180       41:12     1:22:32       25:02    8:13     1:47:35
427   Mark Vanderstelt       M6064         4/36       40:37     1:21:36       26:02    8:13     1:47:37
428   Jennifer Medley        F3034       17/227       41:13     1:21:55       25:45    8:14     1:47:40
429   Douglas Evelo          M4549       55/180       39:55     1:21:10       26:32    8:14     1:47:42
430   Amy Munchhof           F3034       18/227       40:49     1:21:49       25:54    8:14     1:47:43
431   Kevin O'Keefe          M5054       21/123       38:54     1:19:44       27:58    8:14     1:47:43
432   Will Gordon            M0114         5/41       39:03     1:23:48       23:57    8:14     1:47:45
433   Tiffany Houchin        F2529       13/222       40:50     1:21:56       25:53    8:14     1:47:49
434   Chet Clodfelter        M4549       56/180       41:05     1:22:27       25:23    8:14     1:47:50
435   Clarissa West          F3034       19/227       39:52     1:21:23       26:28    8:14     1:47:51
436   Angela Minnefeld       F4549        8/145       38:49     1:21:34       26:19    8:15     1:47:53
437   Jeff Puckett           M4044       57/190       37:50     1:19:55       27:59    8:15     1:47:54
438   Tim Galloway           M5559         9/62       35:28     1:18:10       29:45    8:15     1:47:55
439   Michael Auer           M0114         6/41       38:06     1:21:51       26:08    8:15     1:47:59
440   Loren Christley-Kruer  M1519        17/40       40:02     1:21:58       26:03    8:15     1:48:00
441   Brad Timmons           M3034       63/219       41:31     1:22:42       25:19    8:15     1:48:01
442   Scott Fairbanks        M5559        10/62       39:54     1:21:27       26:36    8:15     1:48:03
443   Ben Houle              M3034       64/219       40:17     1:22:05       26:01    8:16     1:48:06
444   Darin Lawrence         M0114         7/41       39:03     1:23:48       24:20    8:16     1:48:08
445   Kyle Sebestyen         M2529       41/142       41:03     1:22:16       25:52    8:16     1:48:09
446   Brad Otto              M2024        21/62       41:00     1:21:14       26:57    8:16     1:48:11
447   Jorge Quiroz           M4549       57/180       39:52     1:22:04       26:07    8:16     1:48:11
448   Melissa Hehmann        F3034       20/227       41:50     1:22:36       25:42    8:17     1:48:18
449   Ashley Bolte           F3034       21/227       39:48     1:21:23       26:57    8:17     1:48:20
450   Adam Beckham           M2529       42/142       41:18     1:22:35       25:45    8:17     1:48:20
451   Michael Harless        M2024        22/62       37:13     1:18:57       29:23    8:17     1:48:21
452   Brian Henning          M3034       65/219       41:34     1:23:41       24:40    8:17     1:48:22
453   Steven Morgan          M2024        23/62       40:31     1:21:37       26:46    8:17     1:48:22
454   Darren Salapka         M3034       66/219       41:37     1:23:09       25:14    8:17     1:48:23
455   Vince Holly            M4044       58/190       41:56     1:22:50       25:33    8:17     1:48:24
456   Ron Kunkel             M4549       58/180       39:37     1:20:03       28:22    8:17     1:48:25
457   Whitney Beal           F3034       22/227       40:41     1:22:30       25:56    8:17     1:48:25
458   Marissa Sindelar       F3539       19/246       39:52     1:22:29       25:58    8:17     1:48:27
459   Stephen Kralik         M3034       67/219       38:01     1:20:34       27:56    8:17     1:48:30
460   Scott Heneisen         M4549       59/180       39:05     1:20:54       27:43    8:18     1:48:37
461   Christopher Sullivan   M4044       59/190       38:53     1:20:31       28:06    8:18     1:48:37
462   Thomas J Schelonka     M3539       62/225       40:53     1:22:37       26:00    8:18     1:48:38
463   Harry Todd             M5054       22/123       41:09     1:22:12       26:30    8:18     1:48:42
464   Gayle Pugh             F3539       20/246       40:28     1:22:27       26:17    8:18     1:48:44
465   Matthew Ott            M3034       68/219       41:22     1:23:07       25:38    8:18     1:48:44
466   Mark Landgrebe         M3539       63/225       38:48     1:21:05       27:42    8:19     1:48:48
467   Steve Boyer            M2024        24/62       38:38     1:21:26       27:24    8:19     1:48:50
468   Scott Duff             M4549       60/180       40:23     1:22:26       26:30    8:19     1:48:56
469   Jeff Schwarz           M3539       64/225       40:03     1:22:06       26:50    8:19     1:48:57
470   Laura Lasell           F3034       23/227       41:49     1:24:10       24:49    8:20     1:48:59
471   Tony Nieten            M1519        18/40       36:01     1:23:22       25:37    8:20     1:48:59
472   Gaurav Arora           M3034       69/219       42:18     1:23:40       25:19    8:20     1:49:00
473   Stephanie Fahl         F3539       21/246       40:30     1:22:42       26:18    8:20     1:49:01
474   Tom Swenson            M5559        11/62       41:42     1:23:37       25:25    8:20     1:49:01
475   David Miltenberger     M3539       65/225       41:31     1:23:27       25:34    8:20     1:49:02
476   Mi'chelle Bettner      F4044        9/202       39:13     1:21:40       27:26    8:20     1:49:06
477   Andrea McMurtry        F3034       24/227       40:23     1:21:55       27:11    8:20     1:49:06
478   Chad Trapp             M3539       66/225       41:27     1:23:14       25:53    8:20     1:49:06
479   Matthew Carr           M3539       67/225       39:07     1:21:27       27:38    8:20     1:49:06
480   Chris Dahlquist        M3539       68/225       41:28     1:23:14       25:53    8:20     1:49:06
481   Tony Orecchio          M4044       60/190       41:28     1:23:22       25:46    8:20     1:49:09
482   Larry Beard            M4044       61/190       39:53     1:22:57       26:13    8:20     1:49:10
483   Debra Ijams            F5054         3/93       39:47     1:21:12       27:58    8:20     1:49:10
484   Mitchell Searles       M0114         8/41       40:23     1:23:48       25:24    8:21     1:49:11
485   Tim Seifert            M3034       70/219       42:16     1:25:24       23:52    8:21     1:49:16
486   Jamie Egan             M3539       69/225       40:19     1:21:31       27:46    8:21     1:49:17
487   Doug Kelsey            M4549       61/180       41:32     1:23:26       25:52    8:21     1:49:18
488   Sue McRoberts          F3539       22/246       40:29     1:22:22       26:57    8:21     1:49:18
489   Mike Enghauser         M4549       62/180       41:20     1:23:24       25:55    8:21     1:49:20
490   David Beal             M3034       71/219       40:01     1:22:29       26:53    8:21     1:49:22
491   Kristen Kays           F1519         3/31       38:26     1:21:15       28:08    8:21     1:49:23
492   Angie Holt             F3539       23/246       40:19     1:22:35       26:50    8:22     1:49:25
493   Nathan Barr            M0114         9/41       36:53     1:21:45       27:41    8:22     1:49:26
494   Kenda Caplinger        F3539       24/246       40:12     1:22:31       26:56    8:22     1:49:27
495   Tom Murphy             M3539       70/225       42:01     1:24:14       25:14    8:22     1:49:28
496   Cory Gackenheimer      M2529       43/142       40:11     1:21:23       28:07    8:22     1:49:30
497   Angela Wilber          F3034       25/227       39:53     1:22:11       27:19    8:22     1:49:30
498   Rachel Olnick          F3034       26/227       37:50     1:19:22       30:13    8:22     1:49:34
499   Kraig Knight           M3539       71/225       42:31     1:24:36       25:00    8:22     1:49:36
500   Matthew Sumner         M2529       44/142       41:26     1:23:23       26:13    8:22     1:49:36
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501   Daniel Quirk           M2529       45/142       39:19     1:20:53       28:43    8:22     1:49:36
502   Chris Warner           M3034       72/219       41:45     1:23:19       26:18    8:22     1:49:37
503   Andrew Gilbert         M4549       63/180       39:26     1:22:46       26:52    8:23     1:49:38
504   Richard Moorlach       M4044       62/190       40:11     1:22:20       27:20    8:23     1:49:40
505   Holly Nelson           F3539       25/246       39:00     1:21:21       28:22    8:23     1:49:43
506   Glenn Hines            M3539       72/225       40:29     1:23:21       26:25    8:23     1:49:45
507   Michael Potter         M3034       73/219       40:23     1:22:35       27:13    8:23     1:49:48
508   Scott Hankins          M4549       64/180       41:57     1:23:44       26:04    8:23     1:49:48
509   Marc Fella             M3539       73/225       41:36     1:23:08       26:41    8:24     1:49:50
510   Jeff Degroote          M3539       74/225       41:03     1:22:56       26:55    8:24     1:49:52
511   Joni Randel            F3034       27/227       41:32     1:23:48       26:04    8:24     1:49:52
512   Shelley Calisto        F3034       28/227       40:55     1:22:54       26:59    8:24     1:49:53
513   Amy Riesmeyer          F5054         4/93       41:25     1:24:01       25:53    8:24     1:49:54
514   Christopher Welch      M2529       46/142       43:25     1:24:37       25:17    8:24     1:49:54
515   Jason Stewart          M2529       47/142       39:52     1:22:16       27:40    8:24     1:49:55
516   Sharon Lacy            F3539       26/246       41:57     1:24:18       25:40    8:24     1:49:58
517   Michael Lobue          M3034       74/219       42:32     1:24:39       25:21    8:24     1:49:59
518   Edward Oliver          M4044       63/190       41:04     1:23:35       26:25    8:24     1:49:59
519   Chris Flynn            M4044       64/190       41:07     1:23:49       26:12    8:24     1:50:01
520   Adam Cobb              M2529       48/142       38:46     1:22:34       27:28    8:25     1:50:03
521   John Hoover            M3034       75/219       41:22     1:23:49       26:15    8:25     1:50:04
522   Newton Kinney          M0114        10/41       39:03     1:23:49       26:17    8:25     1:50:06
523   Carey Stoker           M3539       75/225       39:56     1:23:20       26:51    8:25     1:50:11
524   Eric Willman           M3034       76/219       37:06     1:21:17       28:55    8:25     1:50:12
525   Mike Campbell          M4044       65/190       40:59     1:23:57       26:17    8:25     1:50:14
526   Natalie Smith          F4044       10/202       40:59     1:23:58       26:17    8:25     1:50:15
527   Anne Frank             F3034       29/227       40:20     1:22:59       27:16    8:25     1:50:15
528   Melissa Toth           F3034       30/227       41:31     1:23:44       26:32    8:26     1:50:16
529   Amy Fillenwarth        F4044       11/202       41:04     1:20:46       29:36    8:26     1:50:22
530   Kris Teusch            F4044       12/202       41:29     1:23:51       26:31    8:26     1:50:22
531   Jason Strawhacker      M3034       77/219       40:50     1:23:27       26:57    8:26     1:50:25
532   Molly Murphy           F3539       27/246       41:41     1:24:11       26:18    8:26     1:50:28
533   Aaron Whitlatch        M3034       78/219       42:46     1:25:16       25:13    8:27     1:50:30
534   Christina Arkenau      F3539       28/246       41:53     1:24:29       26:03    8:27     1:50:33
535   Greg Rabe              M2024        25/62       43:03     1:24:55       25:41    8:27     1:50:36
536   John Bear              M4549       65/180       37:41     1:19:25       31:13    8:27     1:50:38
537   Greg Beckwith          M3034       79/219       42:16     1:23:57       26:43    8:27     1:50:40
538   Jay Fawver             M5054       23/123       40:58     1:23:38       27:04    8:27     1:50:42
539   Andrew Pensinger       M1519        19/40       36:59     1:20:44       29:59    8:28     1:50:43
540   Rick Petrecca          M4549       66/180       41:42     1:24:36       26:08    8:28     1:50:44
541   Brittany Broederdorf   F2529       14/222       41:54     1:24:24       26:21    8:28     1:50:45
542   Sean Kalman            M4044       66/190       41:28     1:23:23       27:24    8:28     1:50:47
543   Bradley Smith          M2529       49/142       38:56     1:20:12       30:36    8:28     1:50:48
544   Zachary Quiett         M2529       50/142       43:02     1:25:27       25:24    8:28     1:50:51
545   Anni Quiett            F2024       15/137       43:02     1:25:28       25:24    8:28     1:50:52
546   Lance Daugherty        M6569         2/19       39:15     1:22:40       28:14    8:28     1:50:54
547   Betsy Ballentine       F2024       16/137       41:26     1:23:53       27:01    8:28     1:50:54
548   Angela Snyder          F3539       29/246       42:27     1:25:09       25:47    8:29     1:50:56
549   Walter Shelly          M4549       67/180       41:52     1:24:50       26:07    8:29     1:50:58
550   Elizabeth Jahns        F3539       30/246       41:22     1:24:22       26:46    8:29     1:51:08
551   Sunny Salmon           F3034       31/227       43:48     1:25:42       25:26    8:30     1:51:08
552   Brent Williams         M3034       80/219       43:05     1:26:25       24:47    8:30     1:51:12
553   Mark Broering          M2529       51/142       43:17     1:24:06       27:13    8:30     1:51:19
554   David Lock             M4044       67/190       44:01     1:25:06       26:14    8:30     1:51:20
555   Ronda Brager           F2529       15/222       41:42     1:24:17       27:04    8:30     1:51:21
556   Patrick Healey         M5559        12/62       41:01     1:23:33       27:49    8:31     1:51:22
557   Terra Whisman          F2529       16/222       41:42     1:24:19       27:03    8:31     1:51:22
558   Jon Robinson           M4044       68/190       39:24     1:22:51       28:31    8:31     1:51:23
559   Christopher Deatrick   M3034       81/219       39:37     1:23:27       27:56    8:31     1:51:23
560   Rick Knuth             M5054       24/123       40:35     1:23:19       28:03    8:31     1:51:23
561   Rebecca Petrush        F2529       17/222       40:35     1:23:53       27:32    8:31     1:51:25
562   Talia Jones            F2024       17/137       41:50     1:24:02       27:25    8:31     1:51:27
563   Paul Georgescu         M4549       68/180       40:48     1:24:12       27:16    8:31     1:51:28
564   John Harrell           M4549       69/180       43:16     1:25:35       25:57    8:31     1:51:32
565   Danny Smith            M5054       25/123       41:05     1:24:31       27:03    8:31     1:51:34
566   Victor Arredondo       M4044       69/190       38:15     1:23:27       28:10    8:32     1:51:37
567   Christopher Ciolli     M2529       52/142       42:00     1:23:31       28:08    8:32     1:51:39
568   Michelle Gansman       F3539       31/246       41:06     1:24:17       27:26    8:32     1:51:43
569   Josh Betz              M2529       53/142       39:43     1:22:36       29:08    8:32     1:51:44
570   Marc Larson            M3539       76/225       41:55     1:24:28       27:18    8:32     1:51:45
571   Kevin Lingg            M3034       82/219       42:18     1:25:08       26:39    8:32     1:51:47
572   Lauren Arndt           F1519         4/31       40:22     1:24:10       27:37    8:32     1:51:47
573   Chris Sumner           M2529       54/142       41:26     1:23:25       28:24    8:33     1:51:49
574   Chad Sivertson         M4044       70/190       41:48     1:24:42       27:13    8:33     1:51:55
575   Scott Orich            M5054       26/123       44:01     1:26:40       25:16    8:33     1:51:56
576   Kelly Brake            F2529       18/222       40:37     1:23:58       28:00    8:33     1:51:58
577   Mike Deaton            M2024        26/62       44:16     1:27:15       24:43    8:33     1:51:58
578   Cate Kelley            F2024       18/137       40:32     1:23:25       28:35    8:33     1:51:59
579   Kelly Payne            F2024       19/137       41:28     1:24:32       27:30    8:34     1:52:02
580   Kelly Smith            F3034       32/227       43:05     1:25:45       26:17    8:34     1:52:02
581   Alan Siktberg          M2529       55/142       42:12     1:24:43       27:19    8:34     1:52:02
582   Clint Knies            M2529       56/142       42:18     1:24:32       27:30    8:34     1:52:02
583   Donald Kuhnle          M3539       77/225       41:59     1:25:33       26:31    8:34     1:52:04
584   Mike Harvey            M3539       78/225       43:09     1:25:03       27:02    8:34     1:52:05
585   Gabriel Rosenberg      M2529       57/142       41:07     1:24:37       27:31    8:34     1:52:08
586   Jocelyn Tenney         F2529       19/222       43:26     1:26:22       25:47    8:34     1:52:09
587   Judy Hensley           F5559         3/54       40:51     1:24:10       28:01    8:34     1:52:11
588   Janae Fannin           F2529       20/222       41:23     1:25:18       26:53    8:34     1:52:11
589   Larry Roberts          M3539       79/225       40:54     1:24:20       27:52    8:34     1:52:11
590   Steve Thomas           M4549       70/180       41:28     1:24:40       27:33    8:34     1:52:12
591   Chris Bultinck         M3539       80/225       40:18     1:24:04       28:09    8:34     1:52:13
592   Joeseph Guilfoyle      M0114        11/41       41:05     1:25:39       26:35    8:34     1:52:14
593   Chris Kijovsky         M3034       83/219       43:03     1:26:19       26:01    8:35     1:52:20
594   Casey Krinski          F3034       33/227       39:50     1:23:35       28:48    8:35     1:52:22
595   J.D. Ley               M3034       84/219       42:18     1:24:17       28:09    8:35     1:52:26
596   Jason Ruggles          M3034       85/219       38:28     1:22:00       30:26    8:35     1:52:27
597   Jason Plake            M3539       81/225       42:34     1:25:02       27:27    8:36     1:52:29
598   Terry Null             M5054       27/123       44:10     1:26:55       25:38    8:36     1:52:33
599   Chris Coudret          M4549       71/180       42:41     1:25:46       26:48    8:36     1:52:34
600   Sara Thompson          F2529       21/222       41:36     1:25:14       27:21    8:36     1:52:35
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601   R J Gerard             M4044       71/190       42:30     1:25:49       26:49    8:36     1:52:38
602   John Tempel            M3034       86/219       42:33     1:25:24       27:14    8:36     1:52:38
603   Megan Justus           F2024       20/137       42:38     1:26:00       26:38    8:36     1:52:38
604   James Beatty           M4549       72/180       42:15     1:25:24       27:15    8:36     1:52:39
605   Sarah Agler            F2529       22/222       42:46     1:25:37       27:02    8:36     1:52:39
606   Steven Elsten          M4044       72/190       42:32     1:25:55       26:49    8:37     1:52:44
607   Keith Anderson         M3034       87/219       45:11     1:27:44       25:00    8:37     1:52:44
608   Lindsay Anderson       F3034       34/227       45:12     1:27:45       25:00    8:37     1:52:45
609   Kathryn Lammlein       F2529       23/222       41:54     1:24:50       27:55    8:37     1:52:45
610   Jonathan Mueller       M4044       73/190       42:09     1:26:01       26:46    8:37     1:52:47
611   Ed Roach               M3034       88/219       42:46     1:27:39       25:11    8:37     1:52:50
612   Michael Cook           M3539       82/225       39:52     1:23:49       29:02    8:37     1:52:51
613   Dan Fields             M4549       73/180       42:33     1:25:36       27:17    8:37     1:52:52
614   Grant Tomlin           M0114        12/41       42:02     1:25:35       27:21    8:38     1:52:57
615   Rachel Nix             F2024       21/137       43:19     1:26:16       26:42    8:38     1:52:58
616   Steve Kashi            M3539       83/225       41:47     1:25:38       27:21    8:38     1:52:59
617   Jeremy Rife            M2529       58/142       40:53     1:24:15       28:45    8:38     1:53:00
618   Scott Smits            M4044       74/190       43:05     1:26:25       26:40    8:38     1:53:05
619   Matt Mitchell          M3539       84/225       44:09     1:27:09       26:03    8:39     1:53:11
620   Hillary Barker         F2024       22/137       43:43     1:26:48       26:27    8:39     1:53:14
621   Kelly O'Connor         F2529       24/222       43:42     1:26:48       26:26    8:39     1:53:14
622   Marc Quigley           M3539       85/225       42:30     1:26:30       26:47    8:39     1:53:17
623   Jarlon Liner           M3539       86/225       42:16     1:25:51       27:27    8:39     1:53:18
624   Larry Kish             M3539       87/225       42:46     1:25:31       27:50    8:40     1:53:21
625   Ana Kroll              F4044       13/202       42:27     1:26:24       26:58    8:40     1:53:21
626   Joseph Hubbs           M2529       59/142       44:16     1:28:14       25:09    8:40     1:53:22
627   Jacob Sharp            M2529       60/142       42:51     1:24:54       28:30    8:40     1:53:24
628   Phillip Miller         M2529       61/142       43:38     1:26:42       26:43    8:40     1:53:25
629   Kent Hoke              M5054       28/123       42:28     1:27:29       25:57    8:40     1:53:25
630   Andi Matney            F3539       32/246       42:09     1:25:38       27:47    8:40     1:53:26
631   Samantha Strong        F1014         1/28       42:57     1:26:56       26:29    8:40     1:53:26
632   Walter Kalesia         M6064         5/36       42:45     1:26:24       27:02    8:40     1:53:27
633   Bryce Nystrom          M0114        13/41       39:14     1:26:39       26:48    8:40     1:53:27
634   Wyatt Bower            M2529       62/142       43:26     1:26:25       27:03    8:40     1:53:27
635   Mike Ralstin           M2529       63/142       43:38     1:27:13       26:14    8:40     1:53:28
636   Jill Sheaffer          F4044       14/202       42:39     1:26:12       27:20    8:40     1:53:31
637   Gary Webb              M5559        13/62       43:16     1:27:37       25:56    8:41     1:53:33
638   Jeremy Huckstep        M2024        27/62       41:17     1:24:32       29:03    8:41     1:53:34
639   Ritchey Moore          M2529       64/142       38:04     1:21:46       31:48    8:41     1:53:35
640   Rachel Gibson          F2529       25/222       41:37     1:25:30       28:07    8:41     1:53:36
641   Gary Vance             M5559        14/62       44:10     1:27:16       26:23    8:41     1:53:39
642   Michael Deprospero     M4549       74/180       41:25     1:25:13       28:29    8:41     1:53:42
643   Josh Vansickle         M3539       88/225       42:56     1:26:54       26:48    8:41     1:53:42
644   Jose Ramos             M5054       29/123       42:06     1:25:50       27:52    8:41     1:53:42
645   Cristina Deprospero    F4549        9/145       41:25     1:25:14       28:29    8:41     1:53:43
646   Kristen Chandler       F3539       33/246       41:24     1:25:00       28:43    8:41     1:53:43
647   Debbie Mastrian        F3539       34/246       43:16     1:27:02       26:42    8:41     1:53:43
648   Stephanie Schafer      M3539       89/225       43:17     1:27:02       26:42    8:41     1:53:43
649   Sherylkee Long         F2529       26/222       42:36     1:26:31       27:14    8:41     1:53:44
650   Shaunicy Greer         M3034       89/219       39:49     1:24:14       29:33    8:42     1:53:47
651   Rose Nakeeb            F4044       15/202       43:16     1:27:38       26:13    8:42     1:53:52
652   Todd Leavell           M3539       90/225       41:05     1:23:45       30:07    8:42     1:53:52
653   Doug Ashton            M4549       75/180       43:17     1:27:32       26:22    8:42     1:53:54
654   Dan Johnson            M4549       76/180       44:54     1:28:46       25:08    8:42     1:53:54
655   Eric Foster            M4044       75/190       43:19     1:27:06       26:49    8:42     1:53:55
656   Chad Pressler          M3539       91/225       41:33     1:24:49       29:09    8:42     1:53:58
657   James Milligan         M6064         6/36       41:48     1:25:35       28:23    8:42     1:53:59
658   Cathy Arthur           F4044       16/202       41:04     1:25:31       28:28    8:43     1:53:59
659   Helen Kelley           F4044       17/202       42:56     1:26:53       27:08    8:43     1:54:01
660   Rich Reidy             M3034       90/219       44:08     1:27:08       26:54    8:43     1:54:02
661   Patricia Fox           F5559         4/54       42:57     1:26:55       27:07    8:43     1:54:02
662   Staci Ostendorf        F4044       18/202       40:39     1:24:33       29:32    8:43     1:54:04
663   Ken Kreiger            M5054       30/123       44:26     1:28:00       26:06    8:43     1:54:06
664   Corey Williams         M3539       92/225       43:02     1:25:01       29:08    8:43     1:54:09
665   Francis Benkert        M5559        15/62       41:42     1:25:43       28:32    8:44     1:54:15
666   Janet Stoffel          F4549       10/145       43:43     1:27:28       26:47    8:44     1:54:15
667   Steve Sheaffer         M4549       77/180       42:39     1:26:31       27:44    8:44     1:54:15
668   Ben Robbin             M5559        16/62       41:10     1:25:44       28:32    8:44     1:54:16
669   Patrick Porter         M3539       93/225       42:10     1:25:46       28:32    8:44     1:54:18
670   Daniel Hollandbeck     M3539       94/225       42:10     1:25:46       28:32    8:44     1:54:18
671   Jonathan Duncan        M2024        28/62       46:52     1:28:41       25:39    8:44     1:54:20
672   Andrew Manning         M3034       91/219       48:04     1:29:45       24:36    8:44     1:54:22
673   Brian Manning          M3034       92/219       48:05     1:29:47       24:35    8:44     1:54:23
674   Bruce Anderson         M5054       31/123       42:44     1:26:52       27:32    8:44     1:54:23
675   Greg Bowman            M5054       32/123       43:39     1:27:18       27:06    8:44     1:54:24
676   Matthew Smalley        M3034       93/219       39:48     1:24:59       29:26    8:44     1:54:24
677   Randall Yust           M5559        17/62       42:21     1:26:52       27:34    8:45     1:54:25
678   Megan Anderson         F2529       27/222       41:49     1:25:29       29:00    8:45     1:54:29
679   Adam Gilliatte         M3539       95/225       45:51     1:29:05       25:31    8:45     1:54:36
680   Linda Miller           F4044       19/202       42:41     1:27:09       27:31    8:46     1:54:40
681   Kevin Kelly            M5559        18/62       43:21     1:27:38       27:02    8:46     1:54:41
682   Earl Strong            M5054       33/123       40:46     1:26:16       28:26    8:46     1:54:42
683   Edmund Sans            M2529       65/142       45:54     1:30:01       24:41    8:46     1:54:42
684   Kyle Gross             M0114        14/41       43:08     1:28:36       26:08    8:46     1:54:44
685   Andrew Maksymovitch    M3539       96/225       41:46     1:26:31       28:14    8:46     1:54:44
686   Heidi Yoder            F2529       28/222       41:10     1:25:43       29:09    8:47     1:54:52
687   Doug Puckett           M4044       76/190                                        8:47     1:54:53
688   Holly Weber            F2024       23/137       41:54     1:26:11       28:43    8:47     1:54:54
689   Lisa Vander Meer       F3539       35/246       43:01     1:27:32       27:23    8:47     1:54:55
690   Eric Orme              M3539       97/225       43:01     1:26:43       28:14    8:47     1:54:57
691   Kenne Crocker          M2024        29/62       43:32     1:28:22       26:40    8:47     1:55:02
692   Nels Olson             M2024        30/62       43:32     1:28:22       26:41    8:47     1:55:02
693   Timothy Proll          M3034       94/219       42:11     1:25:52       29:10    8:47     1:55:03
694   Wendy Gerardot         F3539       36/246       42:21     1:26:52       28:11    8:47     1:55:03
695   Michael Davis          M4549       78/180       40:19     1:24:44       30:19    8:47     1:55:03
696   Mitchell Murphy        M4044       77/190       45:30     1:29:28       25:36    8:47     1:55:04
697   Jerry White            M5054       34/123       41:26     1:27:00       28:05    8:48     1:55:05
698   Jared Lindley          M2024        31/62       37:19     1:24:05       31:01    8:48     1:55:06
699   Cindy Kelley           F4549       11/145       43:53     1:28:36       26:31    8:48     1:55:07
700   David Glessner         M5559        19/62       42:35     1:27:12       27:57    8:48     1:55:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5MTIME     10MTIME      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Michael Lynn           M4549       79/180       43:58     1:28:34       26:36    8:48     1:55:10
702   Carrie Halstead        F3034       35/227       42:11     1:27:15       27:55    8:48     1:55:10
703   Darrell Dale           M4044       78/190       43:24     1:27:33       27:38    8:48     1:55:10
704   Tucker Yater           M1519        20/40       45:39     1:29:59       25:17    8:48     1:55:16
705   Andrea Lahee           F3539       37/246       41:37     1:26:12       29:05    8:48     1:55:17
706   Lisa Ray               F3539       38/246       41:59     1:26:49       28:28    8:48     1:55:17
707   Krista Best            F3539       39/246       41:29     1:26:05       29:14    8:49     1:55:19
708   Brandon Meyer          M2529       66/142       43:26     1:28:10       27:15    8:49     1:55:24
709   Newton Guillen         M3539       98/225       42:23     1:25:49       29:36    8:49     1:55:25
710   Tim Graham             M3539       99/225       42:44     1:27:08       28:17    8:49     1:55:25
711   Elizabeth Rogers       F3539       40/246       42:41     1:28:03       27:23    8:49     1:55:26
712   Jennifer Meyer         F2529       29/222       43:28     1:28:12       27:16    8:49     1:55:28
713   Doug Shaffer           M4044       79/190       44:51     1:29:42       25:47    8:49     1:55:30
714   Greg Schnieders        M2529       67/142       43:07     1:26:31       29:00    8:50     1:55:31
715   Holly Gonzalez         F3539       41/246       44:31     1:28:57       26:35    8:50     1:55:33
716   Anne Gabonay           F2529       30/222       41:47     1:26:24       29:10    8:50     1:55:34
717   Wayne Shaffer          M5054       35/123       43:45     1:27:02       28:32    8:50     1:55:34
718   Lori Sanford           F2529       31/222       41:47     1:26:23       29:12    8:50     1:55:34
719   Philip Weaver          M4044       80/190       41:50     1:26:48       28:47    8:50     1:55:34
720   Lisa Zedonis           F4549       12/145       43:10     1:27:30       28:10    8:50     1:55:41
721   Anne Young             F2024       24/137       45:51     1:29:33       26:09    8:50     1:55:42
722   Thomas Hagman          M3539      100/225       42:57     1:27:02       28:42    8:51     1:55:44
723   Wendy Canova           F4044       20/202       44:07     1:28:06       27:38    8:51     1:55:44
724   Heather Stockdell      F3034       36/227       44:20     1:28:49       26:56    8:51     1:55:45
725   Robert Harris          M3539      101/225       44:19     1:28:49       26:56    8:51     1:55:45
726   Keith McAndrews        M5054       36/123       44:16     1:28:14       27:31    8:51     1:55:45
727   David Breitwieser      M5559        20/62       45:32     1:29:44       26:03    8:51     1:55:47
728   Teri Apple             F2529       32/222       43:34     1:28:00       27:48    8:51     1:55:48
729   Melissa Radlowski      F2529       33/222       43:13     1:28:00       27:50    8:51     1:55:49
730   Erin Farrell           F2529       34/222       43:08     1:27:33       28:20    8:51     1:55:53
731   Steve Creech           M3539      102/225       44:32     1:28:34       27:19    8:51     1:55:54
732   David Wagner           M3539      103/225       43:10     1:27:58       27:55    8:51     1:55:54
733   Jim Lewis              M3034       95/219       40:05     1:23:07       32:47    8:51     1:55:54
734   Trent Crandall         M1519        21/40       35:16     1:17:12       38:42    8:51     1:55:55
735   Tamara Harris          F3539       42/246       43:36     1:27:41       28:15    8:51     1:55:55
736   Matthew Johnson        M2529       68/142       42:18     1:26:37       29:19    8:51     1:55:56
737   Brooke Nack            F3034       37/227       48:06     1:30:01       25:56    8:52     1:55:57
738   Maggie Ramos-Miller    F1519         5/31       41:53     1:26:47       29:11    8:52     1:55:58
739   Matthew Downey         M2024        32/62       41:26     1:24:53       31:06    8:52     1:55:59
740   Kezia Endsley          F4044       21/202       45:59     1:29:26       26:34    8:52     1:56:00
741   Eric McMullan          M3034       96/219       41:27     1:25:31       30:30    8:52     1:56:00
742   Josh Cackley           M2529       69/142       40:37     1:26:01       29:59    8:52     1:56:00
743   David McClellan        M4549       80/180       43:38     1:28:01       27:59    8:52     1:56:00
744   April Polly            F3034       38/227       44:25     1:28:46       27:16    8:52     1:56:01
745   Joel Miller            M2024        33/62       43:26     1:27:52       28:11    8:52     1:56:03
746   Aimee Bence            F3539       43/246       43:12     1:26:58       29:06    8:52     1:56:04
747   Daniel Viaches         M3034       97/219       43:39     1:27:59       28:07    8:52     1:56:06
748   Robert Webster         M3034       98/219       43:29     1:28:12       27:54    8:52     1:56:06
749   Michael Fisher         M3539      104/225       44:02     1:28:18       27:48    8:52     1:56:06
750   Jack Barger            M5054       37/123       43:27     1:28:05       28:02    8:52     1:56:07
751   Leisa Thomsen          F2529       35/222       45:09     1:29:35       26:33    8:52     1:56:08
752   Mark Engstrom          M4549       81/180       43:37     1:27:59       28:09    8:52     1:56:08
753   Marsha Brunett         F4549       13/145       42:05     1:27:55       28:17    8:53     1:56:12
754   Kevin Perkins          M4549       82/180       42:46     1:27:53       28:20    8:53     1:56:12
755   Kort Schelstraete      M0114        15/41       39:55     1:26:05       30:08    8:53     1:56:13
756   Richard Mangus         M3539      105/225       41:46     1:28:20       27:53    8:53     1:56:13
757   David Williams         M2529       70/142       41:56     1:26:26       29:49    8:53     1:56:14
758   Diane Frustaglio       F4549       14/145       43:53     1:28:37       27:37    8:53     1:56:14
759   Bill Comus             M4044       81/190       41:28     1:26:11       30:03    8:53     1:56:15
760   William Hoskins        M3034       99/219       44:10     1:29:30       26:45    8:53     1:56:15
761   Brandon Hutchens       M2529       71/142       44:56     1:29:29       26:46    8:53     1:56:16
762   Joseph Mazero          M4044       82/190       46:30     1:30:15       26:04    8:53     1:56:19
763   Mark Irvin             M5054       38/123       43:51     1:28:52       27:27    8:53     1:56:19
764   Emily Swanson          F3034       39/227       39:48     1:25:08       31:12    8:53     1:56:20
765   Jason Wade             M3034      100/219       43:34     1:27:23       28:58    8:53     1:56:20
766   Tiffany Wireman        F3539       44/246       45:31     1:29:47       26:34    8:53     1:56:22
767   Michael Dunlap         M4044       83/190       40:51     1:26:36       29:47    8:53     1:56:23
768   Ken Cook               M4549       83/180       43:13     1:28:34       27:49    8:53     1:56:23
769   James Sheroan          M3034      101/219       40:15     1:25:26       30:57    8:54     1:56:23
770   Antonio Navarro        M3539      106/225       41:12     1:26:36       29:48    8:54     1:56:24
771   Ben Watkins            M3034      102/219       41:00     1:25:54       30:30    8:54     1:56:24
772   Joanne Murphy          F4044       22/202       44:31     1:29:18       27:07    8:54     1:56:26
773   Troy West              M4044       84/190       40:48     1:25:38       30:49    8:54     1:56:27
774   Michael Obuch          M3539      107/225       46:40     1:30:34       25:54    8:54     1:56:29
775   Lauren Davee           F1519         6/31       42:38     1:28:39       27:51    8:54     1:56:29
776   Katsushi Takauchi      M3034      103/219       44:34     1:28:06       28:29    8:54     1:56:36
777   Clark Perry            M4549       84/180       43:43     1:28:34       28:01    8:54     1:56:36
778   Alexandra Rufatto      F3034       40/227       43:43     1:28:35       28:01    8:55     1:56:36
779   Jonathan Wilderson     M2529       72/142       43:10     1:28:01       28:35    8:55     1:56:36
780   Jafferty Northrup      F3034       41/227       43:10     1:27:49       28:48    8:55     1:56:36
781   Gary Knowles           M5559        21/62       42:52     1:28:10       28:27    8:55     1:56:36
782   Robert Jule            M4044       85/190       43:19     1:28:21       28:16    8:55     1:56:37
783   Scott Bell             M4044       86/190       42:41     1:27:41       28:55    8:55     1:56:37
784   Mike Xanders           M4044       87/190       44:55     1:29:13       27:26    8:55     1:56:39
785   Eric Surma             M2024        34/62       40:44     1:25:28       31:12    8:55     1:56:41
786   Jake Carson            M1519        22/40       42:48     1:28:19       28:23    8:55     1:56:41
787   David Donaldson        M5054       39/123       44:19     1:29:37       27:04    8:55     1:56:42
788   David Emrich           M3034      104/219       42:45     1:27:38       29:05    8:55     1:56:42
789   Ben Merriman           M2529       73/142       42:45     1:27:38       29:04    8:55     1:56:42
790   Anja Stauber           F3539       45/246       44:56     1:29:44       27:00    8:55     1:56:44
791   Amy Lackey             F2529       36/222       41:55     1:27:47       28:59    8:55     1:56:46
792   Daniel Dezelan         M4549       85/180       45:49     1:30:36       26:11    8:55     1:56:47
793   Jeffrey Wehmueller     M4549       86/180       43:17     1:28:43       28:05    8:55     1:56:48
794   Russ Hantz             M3539      108/225       43:37     1:28:39       28:09    8:55     1:56:48
795   Kate Brown             F3034       42/227       42:44     1:26:12       30:37    8:55     1:56:48
796   Todd Rich              M3539      109/225       43:16     1:28:34       28:18    8:56     1:56:52
797   Jaime Hall             F4549       15/145       42:12     1:27:35       29:17    8:56     1:56:52
798   Jeff Nawrot            M4044       88/190       48:04     1:31:39       25:13    8:56     1:56:52
799   Tom Collignon          M4549       87/180       43:52     1:28:37       28:16    8:56     1:56:53
800   Theresa Turnbull       F4044       23/202       44:06     1:29:21       27:32    8:56     1:56:53
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   El Demalon             M4044       89/190       41:10     1:26:58       29:58    8:56     1:56:55
802   Kelly Ferris           F2529       37/222       44:10     1:28:49       28:07    8:56     1:56:56
803   Bruce McCombs          M4044       90/190       42:35     1:27:55       29:04    8:56     1:56:58
804   Thomas Krimmer         M3539      110/225       44:23     1:29:12       27:48    8:56     1:56:59
805   Chris Brelage          M3539      111/225       43:08     1:27:38       29:24    8:56     1:57:01
806   Abigail Hoskins        F2529       38/222       43:36     1:28:04       28:59    8:57     1:57:03
807   Lexie Estes            F3539       46/246       42:53     1:28:41       28:22    8:57     1:57:03
808   Teresa Czaplinski      F4549       16/145       41:34     1:26:18       30:47    8:57     1:57:05
809   Michelle Kennedy       F3539       47/246       41:26     1:27:17       29:50    8:57     1:57:07
810   Joseph Maguire         M5054       40/123       41:14     1:27:18       29:49    8:57     1:57:08
811   Christine Bohn         F5559         5/54       42:56     1:28:07       29:02    8:57     1:57:10
812   Angie Arndt            F3539       48/246       41:38     1:27:14       29:58    8:57     1:57:11
813   Shawna Rink            F3539       49/246       43:21     1:28:26       28:45    8:57     1:57:12
814   Brad Rateike           M2529       74/142       43:16     1:28:59       28:22    8:58     1:57:21
815   Jeffrey Gackenheimer   M4044       91/190       42:12     1:27:47       29:33    8:58     1:57:21
816   Sue Harrison           F5054         5/93       44:04     1:29:07       28:17    8:58     1:57:24
817   Sarah Tappendorf       F3034       43/227       44:16     1:28:54       28:31    8:58     1:57:25
818   Tony Miller            M5054       41/123       42:32     1:27:46       29:39    8:58     1:57:25
819   William Breeden        M3034      105/219       43:09     1:28:15       29:15    8:59     1:57:30
820   Chris Leininger        M4044       92/190       45:22     1:30:36       26:54    8:59     1:57:31
821   Craig Young            M4549       88/180       44:44     1:29:20       28:12    8:59     1:57:31
822   Robert Dwenger         M5054       42/123       42:56     1:28:52       28:39    8:59     1:57:31
823   Jennifer Simpson       F3539       50/246       42:57     1:27:39       29:53    8:59     1:57:32
824   Doug Eckhart           M3539      112/225       47:06     1:31:59       25:38    8:59     1:57:36
825   Jill Mazurek           F4044       24/202       44:59     1:30:13       27:25    8:59     1:57:38
826   Brenda Espinosa        F4549       17/145       44:49     1:29:54       27:46    8:59     1:57:39
827   Kevin Flint            M3034      106/219       41:03     1:26:19       31:23    9:00     1:57:42
828   Connor Clevenger       M0114        16/41       43:08     1:28:36       29:06    9:00     1:57:42
829   Richard Stent          M5559        22/62       44:09     1:29:07       28:35    9:00     1:57:42
830   Makoto Torisu          M5559        23/62       46:57     1:29:28       28:15    9:00     1:57:43
831   Daniel Mitchell        M2529       75/142       46:00     1:30:13       27:32    9:00     1:57:45
832   Patrick Cooney         M3539      113/225       40:11     1:27:07       30:38    9:00     1:57:45
833   Zachary Mitchell       M2529       76/142       46:00     1:30:13       27:33    9:00     1:57:45
834   Charles Forman         M4044       93/190       43:11     1:29:10       28:36    9:00     1:57:45
835   Jim Thompson           M0114        17/41       43:11     1:29:10       28:36    9:00     1:57:46
836   Kimberly Gale          F3034       44/227       42:40     1:28:41       29:04    9:00     1:57:46
837   Mike Sinclair          M3539      114/225       43:36     1:29:06       28:40    9:00     1:57:46
838   Carly Prince           F2024       25/137       46:52     1:31:42       26:06    9:00     1:57:47
839   Ken Deuser             M5054       43/123       44:52     1:29:56       27:52    9:00     1:57:48
840   Justin Gilmore         M2529       77/142       42:47     1:29:07       28:41    9:00     1:57:48
841   Peter Jamison          M5054       44/123       43:58     1:29:20       28:30    9:00     1:57:51
842   Barb Stayton           F5559         6/54       43:36     1:28:59       28:56    9:01     1:57:55
843   Christi Thompson       F2529       39/222       43:24     1:29:11       28:45    9:01     1:57:55
844   Jorge Garcia           M4549       89/180       44:06     1:28:15       29:40    9:01     1:57:55
845   Christine Mather       F5559         7/54       44:47     1:29:50       28:07    9:01     1:57:56
846   Debbie Woschitz        F4044       25/202       44:10     1:29:04       28:55    9:01     1:58:00
847   Angela Book            F3034       45/227       46:00     1:30:50       27:11    9:01     1:58:01
848   Adam Johnson           M2529       78/142       44:43     1:29:52       28:10    9:01     1:58:02
849   Maria Galbo            F2529       40/222       44:43     1:29:52       28:10    9:01     1:58:02
850   Tony Lloyd             M4044       94/190       43:10     1:27:39       30:23    9:01     1:58:02
851   Brian Thomas           M2024        35/62       43:17     1:28:41       29:22    9:01     1:58:03
852   Adam Stevenson         M2529       79/142       44:14     1:29:06       28:57    9:01     1:58:03
853   Cheryl Marner          F5054         6/93       44:24     1:29:30       28:36    9:01     1:58:06
854   Jonathan Jones         M2529       80/142       41:12     1:28:07       30:00    9:01     1:58:07
855   Alex Eckhart           M0114        18/41       47:06     1:31:58       26:09    9:01     1:58:07
856   Patricia Barnes        F5054         7/93       43:25     1:29:15       28:52    9:01     1:58:07
857   Roys Laux              F3034       46/227       44:07     1:29:55       28:14    9:02     1:58:09
858   Jeffrey Miller         M3539      115/225       40:52     1:26:16       31:55    9:02     1:58:11
859   Rebecca Wood           F3539       51/246       45:44     1:30:41       27:30    9:02     1:58:11
860   David Krenk            M5054       45/123       42:58     1:28:45       29:29    9:02     1:58:14
861   Matthew Allen          M3034      107/219       45:36     1:30:47       27:28    9:02     1:58:15
862   Sarah Smith            F2024       26/137       46:45     1:31:29       26:45    9:02     1:58:15
863   Claudia Brinkruff      F3034       47/227       45:43     1:30:40       27:36    9:02     1:58:16
864   Kenneth Harshbarger    M3034      108/219       40:39     1:26:30       31:48    9:02     1:58:18
865   David Borthwick        M2024        36/62       42:16     1:28:39       29:41    9:02     1:58:20
866   Rhett Baker            M3539      116/225       43:55     1:29:26       28:54    9:02     1:58:20
867   Jacki Petersson        F4044       26/202       44:33     1:29:22       29:03    9:03     1:58:25
868   Bryan Worman           M3539      117/225       45:54     1:29:53       28:32    9:03     1:58:26
869   Chad Daniels           M3034      109/219       42:36     1:26:50       31:35    9:03     1:58:26
870   Amelia Pearce          F3034       48/227       45:38     1:30:12       28:20    9:03     1:58:31
871   Robert Erbrich         M5054       46/123       45:26     1:31:11       27:22    9:04     1:58:34
872   Zach Dunagin           M0114        19/41       45:55     1:30:37       27:58    9:04     1:58:35
873   Carla Liebrich         F2529       41/222       47:14     1:31:52       26:43    9:04     1:58:36
874   Wendy Golden           F4549       18/145       44:31     1:30:17       28:20    9:04     1:58:37
875   Allison Dunagin        F1519         7/31       45:55     1:30:37       28:00    9:04     1:58:37
876   Lane Dunagin           M4044       95/190       45:55     1:30:38       28:00    9:04     1:58:38
877   Terri Hicks            F3034       49/227       44:47     1:30:36       28:01    9:04     1:58:38
878   Victor Grossling       M4549       90/180       43:08     1:29:48       28:52    9:04     1:58:40
879   Grant Price            M3034      110/219       43:21     1:29:29       29:11    9:04     1:58:40
880   Terri Klotz            F5559         8/54       46:45     1:31:29       27:11    9:04     1:58:40
881   Amber Miller           F2529       42/222       46:45     1:31:29       27:11    9:04     1:58:40
882   Esther Dora            F2529       43/222       43:55     1:29:58       28:43    9:04     1:58:40
883   Tracy Stevenson        M5054       47/123       44:14     1:29:06       29:34    9:04     1:58:40
884   Kathryn Kass           F4549       19/145       43:44     1:29:09       29:35    9:04     1:58:43
885   Lance Brauchla         M5054       48/123       44:50     1:30:32       28:13    9:04     1:58:46
886   Greg Denman            M5054       49/123       43:23     1:28:15       30:32    9:04     1:58:46
887   Suzy Taylor            F4044       27/202       43:16     1:29:32       29:15    9:05     1:58:47
888   Richard Farkas         M5054       50/123       40:40     1:25:14       33:38    9:05     1:58:52
889   Matthew Forshee        M5054       51/123       43:57     1:31:03       27:49    9:05     1:58:52
890   Stacy Baker            F2529       44/222       43:15     1:29:00       29:52    9:05     1:58:52
891   Teresa Kam             F2024       27/137       45:00     1:31:15       27:37    9:05     1:58:53
892   Dave Wilhite           M3539      118/225       42:51     1:28:42       30:12    9:05     1:58:54
893   Jeremy Jokinen         M3539      119/225       42:45     1:28:25       30:29    9:05     1:58:54
894   Heather Hall           F3034       50/227       42:23     1:28:40       30:14    9:05     1:58:54
895   Rebecca Fortier        F4044       28/202       43:49     1:29:41       29:15    9:05     1:58:56
896   Valerie Konger         F4549       20/145       44:42     1:29:58       28:59    9:05     1:58:57
897   Greg Fornefeld         M4549       91/180       44:39     1:29:31       29:27    9:05     1:58:57
898   Liz Klein              F3539       52/246       44:35     1:29:59       28:59    9:05     1:58:58
899   Rich Schroeder         M4549       92/180       44:53     1:30:09       28:50    9:05     1:58:59
900   Terri Vicenzi          F4044       29/202       44:39     1:30:01       28:58    9:05     1:58:59
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901   Rebecca Sullivan       F5054         8/93       45:07     1:30:41       28:20    9:06     1:59:02
902   Manabu Tanaka          M3034      111/219       44:26     1:28:09       30:54    9:06     1:59:03
903   Andy Craig             M4044       96/190       43:03     1:29:00       30:05    9:06     1:59:06
904   Megan Widmer           F3034       51/227       43:03     1:29:01       30:05    9:06     1:59:06
905   Jay Hanna              M3034      112/219       43:08     1:27:39       31:27    9:06     1:59:06
906   Roy Knopp              M4549       93/180       42:44     1:28:02       31:07    9:06     1:59:09
907   Travis Gross           M2529       81/142       43:11     1:30:49       28:21    9:06     1:59:10
908   Valerie Berry          F5054         9/93       44:34     1:30:09       29:01    9:06     1:59:10
909   Andrew Hubble          M2529       82/142       42:16     1:28:05       31:06    9:06     1:59:10
910   Denyse Hadley          F4044       30/202       44:56     1:30:31       28:41    9:06     1:59:12
911   Joe Giordano           M3539      120/225       43:14     1:30:44       28:29    9:06     1:59:13
912   Kelly Dager            F3034       52/227       45:24     1:31:01       28:12    9:07     1:59:13
913   Lori Partridge         F3034       53/227       45:56     1:32:11       27:03    9:07     1:59:14
914   Ryan Maxfield          M2529       83/142       45:23     1:30:27       28:48    9:07     1:59:16
915   Steve Perkins          M4549       94/180       42:14     1:28:15       31:01    9:07     1:59:16
916   Melanie Johnson        F4044       31/202       44:48     1:31:09       28:09    9:07     1:59:18
917   Collin Yust            M2024        37/62       42:29     1:29:14       30:04    9:07     1:59:18
918   Jill Inderstrodt       F2529       45/222       43:18     1:29:20       30:01    9:07     1:59:21
919   Holly Harkins          F4044       32/202       43:28     1:30:33       28:52    9:07     1:59:24
920   Alyssa Nyberg          F3539       53/246       45:09     1:31:28       27:57    9:07     1:59:24
921   Michael McKinley       M3034      113/219       41:28     1:25:37       33:47    9:07     1:59:24
922   Shestin Curchy         F2529       46/222       45:32     1:31:23       28:01    9:07     1:59:24
923   Rick Ritter            M4044       97/190       44:51     1:30:23       29:02    9:07     1:59:25
924   Sean Collett           M3034      114/219       43:12     1:29:52       29:34    9:07     1:59:26
925   Chrissy Hoeg           F3539       54/246       45:10     1:30:50       28:38    9:08     1:59:28
926   Michael Purse          M3034      115/219       45:28     1:31:12       28:17    9:08     1:59:29
927   Michael Ahearn         M1519        23/40       43:39     1:30:19       29:09    9:08     1:59:29
928   Linda Mylin            F5054        10/93                 1:31:18       28:13    9:08     1:59:31
929   Colleen Kannaday       F4044       33/202       44:37     1:30:27       29:08    9:08     1:59:35
930   Michele Bundrant       F3539       55/246       45:24     1:31:01       28:35    9:08     1:59:35
931   Jeff Rucker            M5054       52/123       46:34     1:32:30       27:06    9:08     1:59:35
932   Sarah Sprunger         F3539       56/246       46:00     1:30:49       28:46    9:08     1:59:35
933   Stephanie Callaway     F3539       57/246       43:42     1:29:23       30:12    9:08     1:59:36
934   Brian Raub             M4044       98/190       41:49     1:28:12       31:23    9:08     1:59:36
935   Kent Ford              M4044       99/190       42:31     1:28:29       31:09    9:08     1:59:38
936   Alexandra Scharp       F2529       47/222       42:37     1:29:40       29:58    9:08     1:59:38
937   Daniel Pfleging        M6064         7/36       41:41     1:27:13       32:26    9:08     1:59:38
938   Andrew Payne           M3034      116/219       42:48     1:27:05       32:33    9:08     1:59:39
939   Victoria Peters        F5054        11/93       46:47     1:31:54       27:46    9:09     1:59:40
940   Amy Broom              F3539       58/246       46:58     1:33:23       26:19    9:09     1:59:42
941   Rhett Campbell         M3539      121/225       41:14     1:25:26       34:20    9:09     1:59:46
942   Matt Anspach           M2529       84/142       43:03     1:30:02       29:46    9:09     1:59:48
943   Tomi Perkins           F4549       21/145       43:53     1:30:35       29:18    9:10     1:59:53
944   Abby Elsbury                          0/0       43:19     1:30:36       29:23    9:10     1:59:59
945   Blake Bevers           M2529       85/142       46:06     1:33:08       26:51    9:10     1:59:59
946   Amanda Tansel          F3034       54/227       44:56     1:29:36       30:24    9:10     2:00:00
947   Shannon Mosley         F3034       55/227       44:12     1:31:06       28:56    9:10     2:00:03
948   Paul McGriff           M3539      122/225       42:23     1:31:12       28:51    9:10     2:00:03
949   Alan Dansker           M5559        24/62       43:50     1:31:00       29:03    9:10     2:00:03
950   Larry Rockafellow      M6064         8/36       44:34     1:31:11       28:54    9:10     2:00:05
951   Erik Ives              M3539      123/225       44:26     1:30:23       29:43    9:11     2:00:06
952   Carissa Wott           F2529       48/222       44:51     1:31:21       28:45    9:11     2:00:06
953   Steve Cassidy          M5054       53/123       45:35     1:31:57       28:12    9:11     2:00:09
954   Kyle Kelley            M2024        38/62       41:39     1:30:49       29:25    9:11     2:00:13
955   Robert Lefevre         M3539      124/225       46:21     1:32:48       27:28    9:11     2:00:15
956   John Ruscoe            M4044      100/190       46:20     1:32:48       27:27    9:11     2:00:15
957   Patrick Cocke          M5054       54/123       43:00     1:29:35       30:45    9:12     2:00:20
958   Agatha Zurawska        F2024       28/137       44:27     1:31:00       29:21    9:12     2:00:20
959   Andrew McCarthy        M2024        39/62       44:27     1:30:58       29:23    9:12     2:00:20
960   Molly Mudra            F3539       59/246       46:18     1:32:39       27:45    9:12     2:00:25
961   Stephanie Jackson      F3034       56/227       44:41     1:30:32       29:53    9:12     2:00:25
962   Tony Donoho            M3539      125/225       42:38     1:28:12       32:14    9:12     2:00:26
963   James Evans            M4549       95/180       44:58     1:31:21       29:06    9:12     2:00:27
964   Jill Davis             F4044       34/202       45:15     1:31:26       29:03    9:12     2:00:29
965   John Kinkopf           M4044      101/190       45:14     1:31:25       29:03    9:12     2:00:29
966   Susan Kinkopf          F4044       35/202       45:15     1:31:23       29:06    9:12     2:00:29
967   Holly Wheeler          F3539       60/246       41:40     1:32:22       28:09    9:12     2:00:31
968   Chelsea Baker          F2024       29/137       41:27     1:28:32       31:59    9:12     2:00:31
969   Kevin Murphy           M5054       55/123       46:50     1:33:30       27:10    9:13     2:00:40
970   Travis Chamberlain     M3034      117/219       42:51     1:29:49       30:52    9:13     2:00:42
971   John Snell             M5559        25/62       41:22     1:28:10       32:31    9:13     2:00:42
972   Becky Meier            F4044       36/202       45:16     1:31:57       28:46    9:13     2:00:43
973   Doug Linville          M4549       96/180       44:22     1:30:08       30:38    9:14     2:00:46
974   Terry Layman           M3539      126/225       46:15     1:32:26       28:22    9:14     2:00:48
975   Jeffrey Miller         M2529       86/142       49:37     1:35:39       25:10    9:14     2:00:49
976   Mike Baker             M5559        26/62       46:02     1:27:32       33:17    9:14     2:00:49
977   Paul Smith             M5559        27/62       42:13     1:29:27       31:22    9:14     2:00:49
978   Stephanie Khan         F3034       57/227       44:49     1:30:59       29:51    9:14     2:00:50
979   David Riggers          M3539      127/225       43:22     1:27:44       33:07    9:14     2:00:51
980   Steven Kahl            M4549       97/180       46:20     1:33:07       27:47    9:14     2:00:54
981   Angela Gregozeski      F2529       49/222       46:02     1:32:53       28:01    9:14     2:00:54
982   Paul Blahunka          M2529       87/142       48:36     1:33:38       27:17    9:14     2:00:55
983   Olivia Bays            F3034       58/227       44:51     1:31:24       29:31    9:14     2:00:55
984   Jeffrey Eastman        M3034      118/219       46:56     1:33:05       27:52    9:14     2:00:58
985   Brad Schum             M3034      119/219       46:43     1:33:47       27:11    9:14     2:00:58
986   Laura Novak            F2024       30/137       44:12     1:29:51       31:11    9:15     2:01:02
987   Peter Jones            M6064         9/36       44:31     1:31:02       30:00    9:15     2:01:03
988   Kashia Harris          F3539       61/246       44:32     1:31:02       30:01    9:15     2:01:03
989   Jason Becker           M2529       88/142       41:59     1:28:15       32:48    9:15     2:01:03
990   Maura Lewis            F2529       50/222       44:52     1:31:19       29:44    9:15     2:01:04
991   Bill Mason             M4549       98/180       45:22     1:30:59       30:06    9:15     2:01:05
992   Ally Hill              F2024       31/137       47:31     1:33:14       27:53    9:15     2:01:07
993   Doug Miltenberger      M3034      120/219       43:26     1:30:18       30:48    9:15     2:01:07
994   Tim Bolin              M5559        28/62       43:54     1:30:56       30:11    9:15     2:01:07
995   Dan Farrell            M6064        10/36       45:40     1:32:13       28:57    9:15     2:01:10
996   Jaclyn McTaggart       F2529       51/222       41:33     1:29:34       31:37    9:16     2:01:11
997   Lisa Frank             F4549       22/145       44:15     1:30:33       30:39    9:16     2:01:12
998   Douglas Mohler         M3034      121/219       42:40     1:29:20       31:53    9:16     2:01:13
999   Kaysee Ellrich         F2024       32/137       47:54     1:34:49       26:30    9:16     2:01:20
1000  Jeremy Book            M3034      122/219       46:00     1:30:50       30:34    9:16     2:01:24
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1001  Chantel Stoker         F3034       59/227       46:58     1:33:23       28:03    9:17     2:01:26
1002  Jack Conard            M5559        29/62       43:58     1:31:25       30:03    9:17     2:01:28
1003  Daniel Somers          M5054       56/123       49:21     1:34:29       27:02    9:17     2:01:31
1004  Jane Vanni-Noone       M4549       99/180       46:27     1:32:28       29:04    9:17     2:01:33
1005  Richard Doying         M4549      100/180       46:06     1:32:50       28:47    9:17     2:01:37
1006  Jay Steinberg          M3034      123/219       48:07     1:37:00       24:40    9:18     2:01:40
1007  Keely Wathen           F2529       52/222       43:02     1:30:37       31:08    9:18     2:01:44
1008  Heather Daugherty      F3034       60/227       45:30     1:32:00       29:46    9:18     2:01:46
1009  Jason Weirick          M3034      124/219       42:08     1:31:15       30:35    9:18     2:01:49
1010  Jeff Franciski         M3539      128/225       45:25     1:30:33       31:18    9:19     2:01:51
1011  Eric Becker            M3539      129/225       47:09     1:34:39       27:13    9:19     2:01:52
1012  Jessica Largent        F2024       33/137       50:19     1:34:31       27:22    9:19     2:01:54
1013  Mykal Minor            M3034      125/219       45:37     1:32:09       29:46    9:19     2:01:55
1014  Rebecca Harmon         F2529       53/222       46:01     1:33:09       28:47    9:19     2:01:56
1015  John Hazlett           M3034      126/219       48:03     1:37:08       24:48    9:19     2:01:56
1016  Desirae McGee          F3034       61/227       44:03     1:30:50       31:10    9:19     2:01:59
1017  Dawn Galloway          F3539       62/246       44:25     1:31:50       30:13    9:19     2:02:02
1018  Sam Nyirenda           M3034      127/219       44:44     1:32:07       30:00    9:20     2:02:07
1019  Cheryl Mueller         F2529       54/222       46:41     1:32:40       29:32    9:20     2:02:12
1020  D Frankey              M2529       89/142       46:41     1:32:40       29:32    9:20     2:02:12
1021  Mary Branigan          F4549       23/145       46:51     1:33:30       28:43    9:20     2:02:13
1022  Amanda Colvin          F2529       55/222       45:41     1:32:07       30:07    9:20     2:02:15
1023  David Ellis            M5054       57/123       44:22     1:32:07       30:09    9:20     2:02:15
1024  Jason Young            M3539      130/225       44:45     1:31:25       30:51    9:20     2:02:16
1025  William Gregozeski     M2529       90/142       41:09     1:34:21       28:00    9:21     2:02:21
1026  Emily Carter           F2024       34/137       41:37     1:32:23       29:59    9:21     2:02:22
1027  Erin Nordmann          F3034       62/227       46:41     1:33:45       28:38    9:21     2:02:24
1028  Bill Bentley           M5559        30/62       46:15     1:33:05       29:19    9:21     2:02:24
1029  Michael Kiley          M3539      131/225       40:15     1:26:48       35:37    9:21     2:02:25
1030  Robert Duncan          M4549      101/180       42:29     1:31:43       30:44    9:21     2:02:27
1031  Stephanie Hutchens     F2024       35/137       44:56     1:31:58       30:30    9:21     2:02:28
1032  Michael Benz           M3539      132/225       43:30     1:30:10       32:20    9:21     2:02:29
1033  Chris Haskett          M3034      128/219       45:38     1:32:51       29:40    9:22     2:02:31
1034  Erik Dale              M2529       91/142       47:17     1:33:57       28:36    9:22     2:02:33
1035  Jennifer Eingle        F2529       56/222       45:02     1:31:31       31:03    9:22     2:02:34
1036  Jeremy Friedman        M3034      129/219       46:36     1:32:56       29:39    9:22     2:02:35
1037  Jeffrey Sharp          M3034      130/219       46:54     1:33:19       29:18    9:22     2:02:37
1038  Kara Friedman          F3034       63/227       46:35     1:32:56       29:42    9:22     2:02:38
1039  Roberto Vicente        M3034      131/219       43:42     1:30:56       31:45    9:22     2:02:40
1040  Robert Beasley         M5054       58/123       44:29     1:32:45       29:56    9:22     2:02:42
1041  Adam Vincent           M3034      132/219       43:42     1:27:54       34:48    9:22     2:02:42
1042  Jeff Anderson          M4549      102/180       46:26     1:32:37       30:06    9:23     2:02:43
1043  Douglas Lewis          M3539      133/225       44:30     1:33:04       29:40    9:23     2:02:44
1044  Christine Dailey       F3539       63/246       48:11     1:35:42       27:03    9:23     2:02:45
1045  Forrest Rowland        M4044      102/190       44:54     1:33:06       29:42    9:23     2:02:47
1046  Caryn Brink            F2529       57/222       45:41     1:33:07       29:45    9:23     2:02:52
1047  Paul Poteet            M4549      103/180       49:29     1:36:22       26:35    9:24     2:02:56
1048  Jessica Cavallo        F2529       58/222       47:03     1:34:13       28:46    9:24     2:02:58
1049  Mary Ann Teuscher      F3539       64/246       46:36     1:34:19       28:41    9:24     2:02:59
1050  James Hoffman          M5054       59/123       42:57     1:28:36       34:23    9:24     2:03:00
1051  Cyndi Meacham          F5559         9/54       44:50     1:32:42       30:17    9:24     2:03:00
1052  Gretchen Morgan        F4549       24/145       43:37     1:31:37       31:25    9:24     2:03:02
1053  Mark Parnella          M4549      104/180       44:48     1:32:07       30:56    9:24     2:03:03
1054  Brett Strbjak          M3034      133/219       50:33     1:36:28       26:35    9:24     2:03:04
1055  Ron Ventura            M3539      134/225       46:48     1:34:43       28:24    9:24     2:03:08
1056  Ryan Sutton            M3034      134/219       43:32     1:33:20       29:49    9:24     2:03:09
1057  Caron Peper            F3034       64/227       44:47     1:30:55       32:19    9:25     2:03:13
1058  Angie Schroeder        F4549       25/145       45:20     1:33:17       29:59    9:25     2:03:16
1059  Dianne Jessup          F5559        10/54       44:14     1:32:08       31:09    9:25     2:03:17
1060  Julie Wycoff           F3539       65/246       45:13     1:32:55       30:27    9:25     2:03:21
1061  Jim Benedict           M4549      105/180       48:04     1:35:05       28:18    9:26     2:03:24
1062  Cori Vaal              F2024       36/137       46:59     1:34:27       28:59    9:26     2:03:25
1063  Joe Calderon           M4549      106/180       44:19     1:31:17       32:10    9:26     2:03:27
1064  Chrissie Sturgill      F2529       59/222       46:40     1:34:23       29:07    9:26     2:03:30
1065  Dennis Klopfenstein    M5054       60/123       45:24     1:32:57       30:34    9:26     2:03:31
1066  Ashley Bednarek        F2529       60/222       45:16     1:34:02       29:30    9:26     2:03:33
1067  Alan Spott             M4044      103/190       41:53     1:29:03       34:29    9:26     2:03:33
1068  Tim Beloat             M4044      104/190       46:53     1:34:28       29:07    9:27     2:03:36
1069  Paul Chillemi          M5054       61/123       46:22     1:34:05       29:33    9:27     2:03:38
1070  Sage Hales             F2529       61/222       47:56     1:38:16       25:25    9:27     2:03:41
1071  Rachel Schmalz         F3539       66/246       46:22     1:33:40       30:01    9:27     2:03:41
1072  David James            M5054       62/123       42:43     1:30:24       33:17    9:27     2:03:41
1073  Rocio Cisneros         F2024       37/137       46:23     1:33:54       29:48    9:27     2:03:41
1074  Jill Waity             F2529       62/222       46:37     1:34:19       29:23    9:27     2:03:41
1075  Pedro Caceres          M4044      105/190       46:16     1:34:02       29:39    9:27     2:03:42
1076  Jerrod Ehrgott         M3034      135/219       45:24     1:33:04       30:41    9:27     2:03:44
1077  Diane Beck             F2529       63/222       44:50     1:31:24       32:21    9:27     2:03:46
1078  David Clemow           M4044      106/190       47:27     1:34:37       29:10    9:27     2:03:47
1079  Lora Dingledine        F2529       64/222       44:46     1:32:55       30:54    9:28     2:03:49
1080  Steve Lair             M4044      107/190       44:36     1:31:45       32:04    9:28     2:03:50
1081  Alan Burrell           M4044      108/190       44:50     1:32:03       31:47    9:28     2:03:51
1082  Barbara Brown          F5559        11/54       46:46     1:34:18       29:34    9:28     2:03:52
1083  Kristin Shaffer        F1519         8/31       48:15     1:35:15       28:37    9:28     2:03:52
1084  Daniel Davila          M0114        20/41       42:05     1:32:28       31:24    9:28     2:03:52
1085  Amy Seymour            F2529       65/222       45:50     1:33:38       30:15    9:28     2:03:53
1086  Erin Buchanan          F3539       67/246       45:41     1:32:56       30:58    9:28     2:03:55
1087  Robert Newton          M3539      135/225       45:00     1:32:07       31:47    9:28     2:03:55
1088  Toshie Kazahaya        F4044       37/202       46:51     1:34:37       29:18    9:28     2:03:56
1089  Ellie Vanwinkle        F3539       68/246       47:28     1:34:39       29:18    9:28     2:03:57
1090  Christi Grossnickle    F5559        12/54       46:20     1:34:08       29:48    9:28     2:03:57
1091  Maura Day              F3034       65/227       44:26     1:32:57       31:02    9:28     2:03:59
1092  Lori Manning           F3539       69/246       48:12     1:35:42       28:17    9:28     2:03:59
1093  Katie Myers            F3034       66/227       48:12     1:35:42       28:17    9:28     2:03:59
1094  Wolfgang Baranek       M4549      107/180       44:41     1:31:30       32:29    9:28     2:03:59
1095  David Purk             M3539      136/225       46:12     1:32:36       31:27    9:29     2:04:02
1096  Tammy Baker            F3539       70/246       45:19     1:33:22       30:41    9:29     2:04:03
1097  Scott Morin            M4549      108/180       47:28     1:34:37       29:27    9:29     2:04:04
1098  Ryan Habben            M2024        40/62       45:40     1:32:31       31:36    9:29     2:04:06
1099  Michael Burton         M3034      136/219       44:04     1:32:15       31:51    9:29     2:04:06
1100  Tammy Rodgers          F4044       38/202       46:39     1:35:15       28:52    9:29     2:04:07
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1101  Bridget Tursi          F2529       66/222       49:05     1:35:38       28:30    9:29     2:04:08
1102  Anthony Busack         M3034      137/219       43:58     1:32:43       31:25    9:29     2:04:09
1103  Craig Thompson         M3539      137/225       40:54     1:30:50       33:19    9:29     2:04:09
1104  Neika Smessaert        F3034       67/227       48:21     1:35:35       28:36    9:29     2:04:10
1105  Meagan Godfrey         F3034       68/227       45:27     1:31:47       32:28    9:30     2:04:15
1106  Aime McGinnis          F3034       69/227       47:42     1:34:54       29:22    9:30     2:04:15
1107  Joseph McGinnis        M3034      138/219       47:42     1:34:54       29:22    9:30     2:04:16
1108  Bruce White            M4549      109/180       49:23     1:36:20       27:56    9:30     2:04:16
1109  Melissa Pressler       F3539       71/246       46:05     1:35:15       29:03    9:30     2:04:18
1110  Jill Schroer           F5054        12/93       45:15     1:33:12       31:07    9:30     2:04:19
1111  Jonathan Yingling      M4044      109/190       43:06     1:32:31       31:48    9:30     2:04:20
1112  Kellen Meyers          F2024       38/137       45:28     1:33:33       30:47    9:30     2:04:20
1113  Charles Clark          M5054       63/123       43:50     1:32:44       31:36    9:30     2:04:20
1114  Elizabeth Masur        F4549       26/145       45:23     1:32:47       31:35    9:30     2:04:23
1115  Darrell Lashley        M3034      139/219       47:48     1:36:24       28:00    9:30     2:04:24
1116  Justin Peper           M3034      140/219       43:33     1:29:06       35:19    9:30     2:04:25
1117  Mary Hughes            F4549       27/145       46:46     1:34:27       30:01    9:31     2:04:28
1118  Michael Erler          M2529       92/142       47:22     1:34:37       29:57    9:31     2:04:34
1119  Eric Laverty           M3034      141/219       46:33     1:33:13       31:25    9:31     2:04:37
1120  Timothy Smith          M4044      110/190       47:45     1:35:24       29:13    9:31     2:04:38
1121  Rachel Noirot          F2529       67/222       43:17     1:32:11       32:28    9:31     2:04:39
1122  Donna Chryniwsky       F3539       72/246       44:25     1:29:12       35:29    9:32     2:04:41
1123  Barb Dravis            F3539       73/246       47:21     1:35:00       29:44    9:32     2:04:44
1124  Jeff Osborn            M4044      111/190       43:21     1:32:08       32:37    9:32     2:04:45
1125  Tonya Dubois           F3539       74/246       47:04     1:33:55       30:51    9:32     2:04:47
1126  Michael Magdycz        M4044      112/190       47:25     1:34:21       30:28    9:32     2:04:48
1127  Tom Furman             M5054       64/123       47:32     1:34:52       29:58    9:32     2:04:50
1128  Lesley Kashi           F3539       75/246       44:04     1:33:39       31:13    9:32     2:04:51
1129  Tim Conger             M5559        31/62       41:39     1:32:18       32:36    9:33     2:04:54
1130  Christopher Miller     M2529       93/142       43:39     1:34:21       30:33    9:33     2:04:54
1131  Laura McDowell         F2529       68/222       43:32     1:32:31       32:26    9:33     2:04:57
1132  Ashley Dress           F2024       39/137       47:28     1:36:20       28:40    9:33     2:05:00
1133  Gareth Yeoman          M2529       94/142       45:16     1:32:42       32:19    9:33     2:05:00
1134  Stephanie Martin       F3539       76/246       46:19     1:34:25       30:37    9:33     2:05:01
1135  Elizabeth Strickland   F5054        13/93       46:35     1:34:19       30:42    9:33     2:05:01
1136  Craig Heathcoat        M3034      142/219       47:04     1:34:48       30:14    9:33     2:05:02
1137  Elyssa Ferguson        F2529       69/222       47:22     1:34:58       30:04    9:33     2:05:02
1138  Jill Robbins           F3034       70/227       47:05     1:34:48       30:14    9:33     2:05:02
1139  Dawn Clark             F3034       71/227       42:36     1:30:34       34:28    9:33     2:05:03
1140  Bill Beville           M4549      110/180       47:45     1:35:13       29:50    9:33     2:05:03
1141  Kevin Stinson          M4549      111/180       45:01     1:33:07       31:58    9:33     2:05:05
1142  Rich Nelsen            M4549      112/180       45:48     1:34:20       30:46    9:33     2:05:06
1143  Shelly Brewer          F4044       39/202       46:05     1:34:12       30:55    9:33     2:05:06
1144  Valerie Ruth           F2529       70/222       48:11     1:35:43       29:24    9:33     2:05:06
1145  Erika Wells            F3034       72/227       46:23     1:34:45       30:23    9:34     2:05:07
1146  Kathryn Fledderman     F2529       71/222       42:53     1:32:44       32:26    9:34     2:05:10
1147  Elizabeth Brown        F6064         1/28       44:54     1:32:34       32:40    9:34     2:05:14
1148  Corey Stutsman         M3034      143/219       45:57     1:33:16       31:59    9:34     2:05:15
1149  Wade Oliver            M3034      144/219       44:38     1:32:48       32:28    9:34     2:05:16
1150  David Giffel           M4549      113/180       49:00     1:36:54       28:25    9:34     2:05:19
1151  Joseph Ingalls         M4549      114/180       45:53     1:34:26       30:59    9:35     2:05:25
1152  Brad Mohler            M3539      138/225       41:57     1:28:39       36:47    9:35     2:05:26
1153  Chrissy Elsener        F2529       72/222       44:10     1:33:01       32:24    9:35     2:05:26
1154  Ryan Doyle             M3034      145/219       45:59     1:34:46       30:43    9:35     2:05:29
1155  Erik Dafforn           M4044      113/190       46:00     1:34:07       31:23    9:35     2:05:30
1156  Vanchit John           M4044      114/190       44:23     1:31:58       33:32    9:35     2:05:31
1157  Jerry Hadley           M4549      115/180       49:17     1:38:06       27:26    9:35     2:05:32
1158  Lynn Wajda             F3539       77/246       45:31     1:33:44       31:48    9:35     2:05:32
1159  Scott Spinner          M4044      115/190       45:16     1:33:58       31:36    9:36     2:05:33
1160  Mary Richardson        F4044       40/202       47:40     1:35:55       29:39    9:36     2:05:34
1161  Chip Clark             M4044      116/190       47:52     1:35:51       29:43    9:36     2:05:35
1162  Amanda Koerth          F2529       73/222       44:54     1:33:15       32:20    9:36     2:05:35
1163  Kris Conover           M5054       65/123       47:00     1:33:56       31:41    9:36     2:05:37
1164  Andy Banister          M5559        32/62       47:23     1:35:47       29:55    9:36     2:05:41
1165  Peter Hunzicker        M5054       66/123       46:30     1:34:30       31:12    9:36     2:05:42
1166  Maria Broaddus         F2529       74/222       45:49     1:34:34       31:12    9:36     2:05:46
1167  Richard Deyo           F5559        13/54       46:51     1:35:03       30:43    9:37     2:05:46
1168  Brad Kirschling        M4044      117/190       46:20     1:34:43       31:04    9:37     2:05:47
1169  Julie Kirschling       F4044       41/202       46:20     1:34:43       31:04    9:37     2:05:47
1170  Mark Tomlin            M5054       67/123       48:00     1:37:10       28:41    9:37     2:05:51
1171  Joey Stebbins          M0114        21/41       41:07     1:33:08       32:44    9:37     2:05:52
1172  Melanie Holt           F3539       78/246       48:22     1:37:33       28:21    9:37     2:05:53
1173  Cynthia Hallam         F3539       79/246       44:00     1:33:55       31:57    9:37     2:05:53
1174  Corinne Corbett        F2024       40/137       48:37     1:36:40       29:14    9:37     2:05:54
1175  Jean Ross              F2529       75/222       47:27     1:35:47       30:08    9:37     2:05:55
1176  Kendra Castle          F2529       76/222       47:26     1:35:47       30:08    9:37     2:05:55
1177  Leanne Retherford      F4549       28/145       47:40     1:35:55       30:00    9:37     2:05:55
1178  Claudine Finke         F3034       73/227       45:21     1:34:01       31:55    9:37     2:05:56
1179  Cami Back              F4044       42/202       46:42     1:36:51       29:06    9:37     2:05:56
1180  Amy Hendricks          F3034       74/227       46:27     1:34:29       31:27    9:37     2:05:56
1181  Chris J. Collins       M4549      116/180       46:08     1:35:11       30:50    9:38     2:06:01
1182  Hugh McGowan           M3539      139/225       45:30     1:33:07       32:56    9:38     2:06:03
1183  Jennifer Wiese         F4044       43/202       46:49     1:35:38       30:27    9:38     2:06:05
1184  Cory Schwab            M1519        24/40       47:03     1:34:33       31:33    9:38     2:06:06
1185  Brian Donahue          M4044      118/190       50:11     1:38:10       27:58    9:38     2:06:09
1186  Kimberly Goletz        F3034       75/227       47:33     1:36:19       29:51    9:38     2:06:09
1187  Barbara Baughman       F5054        14/93       47:28     1:35:43       30:27    9:38     2:06:10
1188  Karen Frank            F5054        15/93       45:46     1:35:29       30:44    9:39     2:06:14
1189  Steven Knecht          M5054       68/123       45:47     1:35:29       30:45    9:39     2:06:14
1190  Siegmund Haider        M6064        11/36       48:36     1:37:01       29:13    9:39     2:06:14
1191  Derek Saul             M3034      146/219       48:32     1:37:20       28:56    9:39     2:06:16
1192  Elliott McKinnis       M2529       95/142       44:48     1:33:04       33:13    9:39     2:06:17
1193  Steve Schwomeyer       M4044      119/190       46:21     1:35:31       30:46    9:39     2:06:18
1194  Kelly Mills            F3034       76/227       45:36     1:33:30       32:48    9:39     2:06:18
1195  Rhonda Bronenberg      F4044       44/202       48:03     1:36:26       29:53    9:39     2:06:19
1196  Dan Mudra              M3539      140/225       48:43     1:37:06       29:17    9:39     2:06:23
1197  Cailin Turik           F2024       41/137       46:20     1:35:39       30:44    9:39     2:06:24
1198  Ryan Haddan            M1519        25/40       39:19     1:23:15       43:10    9:39     2:06:24
1199  Amanda Sue Robert      F2024       42/137       44:37     1:33:34       32:52    9:40     2:06:26
1200  Nick Starnes           M3034      147/219       49:23     1:38:24       28:03    9:40     2:06:27
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1201  Shawn Humphrey         M3539      141/225       46:40     1:35:38       30:55    9:40     2:06:33
1202  My Na Nguyen           F2024       43/137       48:08     1:36:32       30:00    9:40     2:06:33
1203  Pu-Tai Yang            M2529       96/142       46:19     1:34:47       31:46    9:40     2:06:33
1204  Ruth Divine            F1519         9/31       49:57     1:37:55       28:40    9:40     2:06:35
1205  Sharon Coble           F4044       45/202       47:23     1:36:33       30:02    9:40     2:06:35
1206  Denise Bergunder       F3034       77/227       45:48     1:34:20       32:19    9:41     2:06:39
1207  Thomas Hale            M4549      117/180       44:12     1:34:36       32:04    9:41     2:06:39
1208  Katherine Chillemi     F2024       44/137       46:22     1:35:08       31:35    9:41     2:06:43
1209  Mike Dalman            M3539      142/225       42:54     1:32:28       34:16    9:41     2:06:44
1210  Morgan Buck            F2529       77/222       50:03     1:39:05       27:39    9:41     2:06:44
1211  Ron Baughman           M5559        33/62       47:28     1:35:43       31:02    9:41     2:06:45
1212  Kristy Lombardo        F4044       46/202       46:14     1:35:02       31:44    9:41     2:06:46
1213  Amber Gray             F2024       45/137       44:23     1:31:00       35:46    9:41     2:06:46
1214  Micah Thompson         F3539       80/246       43:43     1:32:03       34:44    9:41     2:06:47
1215  Kristy Collins         F3034       78/227       46:03     1:35:34       31:12    9:41     2:06:47
1216  Anthony Lombardo       M4044      120/190       46:15     1:35:03       31:44    9:41     2:06:47
1217  Jonathan Boberg        M3034      148/219       43:09     1:31:31       35:16    9:41     2:06:47
1218  John Ryan              M2529       97/142       34:32     1:20:36       46:12    9:41     2:06:48
1219  Brian Simmons          M4044      121/190       45:28     1:34:28       32:21    9:41     2:06:50
1220  Shana Markle           F3539       81/246       44:17     1:31:31       35:22    9:42     2:06:53
1221  Rob Rhinesmith         M4549      118/180       47:42     1:36:42       30:13    9:42     2:06:55
1222  Michelle Smith         F3539       82/246       45:27     1:35:11       31:44    9:42     2:06:55
1223  Nick Taphorn           M2024        41/62       45:06     1:34:00       32:55    9:42     2:06:55
1224  Bob Shannon            M4549      119/180       49:53     1:36:58       29:58    9:42     2:06:56
1225  Shane Kirkpatrick      M3539      143/225       40:49     1:21:40       45:17    9:42     2:06:57
1226  Amy Yoder              F3539       83/246       46:55     1:35:29       31:30    9:42     2:06:59
1227  Sheri Leum             F3539       84/246       48:26     1:36:49       30:10    9:42     2:06:59
1228  Frank Swarts           M5559        34/62       45:32     1:34:42       32:19    9:42     2:07:02
1229  Mike Darmetko          M2529       98/142       48:18     1:37:30       29:33    9:42     2:07:03
1230  Diana Mendoza          F2024       46/137       48:18     1:37:30       29:33    9:42     2:07:04
1231  Susan Vairo            F3539       85/246       47:54     1:37:09       29:56    9:42     2:07:04
1232  Benjamin Gooder        M1519        26/40       51:31     1:38:50       28:19    9:43     2:07:09
1233  Brandon Leum           M3539      144/225       48:26     1:36:50       30:22    9:43     2:07:12
1234  Liz Tatum              F2024       47/137       47:17     1:35:51       31:21    9:43     2:07:12
1235  Jamie Buono            F5054        16/93       47:23     1:36:13       31:02    9:43     2:07:16
1236  Cathy Culley           F5054        17/93       47:23     1:36:34       30:43    9:43     2:07:16
1237  Paul Matthews          M4044      122/190       45:48     1:35:12       32:07    9:44     2:07:19
1238  Frederick Winter       M4044      123/190       45:41     1:35:18       32:03    9:44     2:07:21
1239  Robert Eggers          M3034      149/219       42:23     1:32:25       34:56    9:44     2:07:22
1240  Shawn Eingle           M3034      150/219       45:03     1:33:53       33:31    9:44     2:07:24
1241  Thomas Boyd            M4044      124/190       48:08     1:36:04       31:20    9:44     2:07:24
1242  Joe Wagle              M5054       69/123       48:55     1:37:18       30:09    9:44     2:07:27
1243  Caroline Stacey        F4044       47/202       48:39     1:37:00       30:29    9:44     2:07:30
1244  Pierre Murray          M5559        35/62       45:46     1:35:29       32:01    9:44     2:07:30
1245  Donald Bryan           M5054       70/123       46:21     1:35:56       31:33    9:44     2:07:30
1246  Bryan Chou             M3539      145/225       42:31     1:28:00       39:32    9:45     2:07:32
1247  Sara Lupien            F2529       78/222       46:39     1:36:22       31:11    9:45     2:07:32
1248  Kitty Furman           F4044       48/202       46:33     1:34:57       32:35    9:45     2:07:33
1249  Carol Hetrick          F4044       49/202       50:28     1:38:38       28:55    9:45     2:07:34
1250  William Hetrick        M4044      125/190       50:28     1:38:38       28:56    9:45     2:07:34
1251  Tony Crosby            M3539      146/225       48:51     1:37:32       30:04    9:45     2:07:36
1252  John Marshall          M5054       71/123       46:09     1:34:53       32:45    9:45     2:07:37
1253  Nichole Barber         F3539       86/246       47:06     1:36:57       30:42    9:45     2:07:39
1254  Julie Baldwin          F4549       29/145       46:26     1:36:31       31:08    9:45     2:07:39
1255  Elizabeth Matas        F3034       79/227       47:09     1:34:40       32:59    9:45     2:07:39
1256  Cynthia Solorzano      F2024       48/137       49:54     1:38:32       29:08    9:45     2:07:40
1257  Vincent Kochert        M4549      120/180       44:52     1:34:42       33:06    9:46     2:07:48
1258  Michael Rollins        M2024        42/62       43:32     1:31:14       36:39    9:46     2:07:53
1259  Eric Kramer            M1519        27/40       45:05     1:34:01       33:56    9:46     2:07:56
1260  Christine Orich        F4044       50/202       48:07     1:36:23       31:35    9:47     2:07:58
1261  Clark Shepherd         M3539      147/225       44:56     1:35:44       32:14    9:47     2:07:58
1262  Lora Fortenberry       F4044       51/202       48:33     1:37:22       30:36    9:47     2:07:58
1263  Julie Stinson          F1014         2/28       49:02     1:37:30       30:33    9:47     2:08:02
1264  Jessica Kenworthy      F2529       79/222       47:16     1:35:52       32:11    9:47     2:08:04
1265  Juan De La Rosa        M3034      151/219       55:34     1:40:06       27:59    9:47     2:08:05
1266  Shelby Conrad          M5054       72/123       47:51     1:36:44       31:25    9:47     2:08:09
1267  Alan Zillich           M3034      152/219       48:22     1:38:43       29:29    9:48     2:08:12
1268  Robert Davis           M3034      153/219       41:36     1:30:11       38:01    9:48     2:08:12
1269  Jason Bryant           M3539      148/225       48:50     1:37:32       30:40    9:48     2:08:12
1270  Michelle Thompson      F4044       52/202       47:23     1:35:38       32:34    9:48     2:08:12
1271  Lindsay Sage           F2529       80/222       47:24     1:36:14       31:58    9:48     2:08:12
1272  Tyler McMasters        M0114        22/41       42:09     1:32:47       35:27    9:48     2:08:15
1273  Zachary Melin          M1519        28/40       49:38     1:39:16       29:04    9:48     2:08:20
1274  Nicole Hipp            F3034       80/227       46:47     1:36:27       31:53    9:48     2:08:21
1275  Amy Densborn           F3539       87/246       45:02     1:33:58       34:28    9:49     2:08:26
1276  Dustin Mergott         M3034      154/219       49:26     1:39:11       29:17    9:49     2:08:27
1277  Bob Haymond            M4549      121/180       45:34     1:35:24       33:04    9:49     2:08:28
1278  Rebecca Hession        F4044       53/202       46:39     1:36:50       31:39    9:49     2:08:29
1279  Kimberley Glaze        F4044       54/202       49:50     1:38:33       29:57    9:49     2:08:30
1280  Caroline Dilger        F2529       81/222       48:17     1:38:18       30:17    9:49     2:08:35
1281  Sarah MacKay           F2529       82/222       48:51     1:38:31       30:12    9:50     2:08:43
1282  Betsy Benedict         F1519        10/31       48:05     1:35:09       33:38    9:50     2:08:46
1283  Bob Burns              M5559        36/62       44:57     1:31:42       37:07    9:50     2:08:50
1284  Jack Parker Jr         M3034      155/219       47:50     1:37:10       31:44    9:51     2:08:54
1285  Heidi Somers           F3539       88/246       49:24     1:37:18       31:37    9:51     2:08:55
1286  Andrew Wilson          M3539      149/225       42:41     1:34:02       34:53    9:51     2:08:55
1287  Amy Mozingo            F3539       89/246       45:28     1:35:27       33:30    9:51     2:08:57
1288  Robert Cooper          M4549      122/180       45:30     1:34:13       34:44    9:51     2:08:57
1289  Megan Oldham           F2529       83/222       47:50     1:37:50       31:11    9:51     2:09:01
1290  Shannon Wise           M3539      150/225       46:51     1:37:04       31:57    9:51     2:09:01
1291  Veronica Bingham       F2529       84/222       47:50     1:37:23       31:38    9:51     2:09:01
1292  Derek Rieman           M3034      156/219       49:01     1:38:05       30:58    9:52     2:09:03
1293  Maggie Mylin           F1519        11/31       45:34     1:36:48       32:16    9:52     2:09:04
1294  Rick Van Hise          M5054       73/123       47:10     1:37:27       31:37    9:52     2:09:04
1295  Jeanne Carmody         F5559        14/54       48:17     1:38:17       30:48    9:52     2:09:05
1296  Michael Tomlin         M4044      126/190       43:06     1:34:21       34:45    9:52     2:09:07
1297  Chani Woodward         F2024       49/137       46:58     1:38:06       31:05    9:52     2:09:11
1298  Kimberly Weas          F3034       81/227       46:43     1:37:35       31:37    9:52     2:09:12
1299  Elaine Kemna-Ewing     F4044       55/202       49:03     1:37:48       31:28    9:52     2:09:15
1300  Jennifer Anderson      F3034       82/227       46:45     1:37:38       31:38    9:53     2:09:16
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1301  Damien Booker          M4044      127/190       43:30     1:33:30       35:46    9:53     2:09:16
1302  Samantha Caceres       F3539       90/246       47:24     1:37:06       32:11    9:53     2:09:16
1303  Jill Mackenzie Lynn    F4044       56/202       46:41     1:36:56       32:20    9:53     2:09:17
1304  Madeleine Gawrys-Stran F1519        12/31       44:42     1:35:06       34:11    9:53     2:09:17
1305  David Vance            M4549      123/180       45:22     1:35:04       34:14    9:53     2:09:18
1306  Stacy Roeschlein       F4044       57/202       48:05     1:37:56       31:23    9:53     2:09:19
1307  Eli Reed               M3539      151/225       47:47     1:36:37       32:46    9:53     2:09:23
1308  Jennifer Watkins       F3034       83/227       48:12     1:37:47       31:36    9:53     2:09:24
1309  Jennifer Blackburn     F3034       84/227       50:13     1:40:07       29:19    9:53     2:09:25
1310  Amanda Eagleston       F3034       85/227       50:13     1:40:07       29:19    9:53     2:09:26
1311  Sandy Elston           F4549       30/145       46:29     1:36:07       33:20    9:53     2:09:27
1312  Patty Moore            F4044       58/202       47:59     1:36:57       32:31    9:53     2:09:27
1313  Amie Langland          F2529       85/222       44:13     1:37:57       31:30    9:53     2:09:27
1314  Christine Birch        F4044       59/202       44:05     1:36:01       33:27    9:53     2:09:28
1315  Chad Donohue           M3539      152/225       43:55     1:34:23       35:06    9:53     2:09:29
1316  Robert Johnson         M2529       99/142       49:17     1:38:41       30:49    9:54     2:09:31
1317  Andrea Paul            F2529       86/222       47:07     1:37:01       32:35    9:54     2:09:36
1318  Jacob Hash             M3034      157/219       44:21     1:33:47       35:49    9:54     2:09:36
1319  Shawn Dunagin          F3539       91/246       45:54     1:36:32       33:04    9:54     2:09:36
1320  Michele McCarthy       F3539       92/246       50:25     1:40:17       29:21    9:54     2:09:38
1321  Julie Williams         F3539       93/246       50:16     1:40:31       29:07    9:54     2:09:38
1322  Michele Stookey        F4044       60/202       45:23     1:36:32       33:06    9:54     2:09:38
1323  Jessica Schultz        F2529       87/222       49:23     1:38:33       31:13    9:55     2:09:46
1324  Laura Gropp            F3034       86/227       46:12     1:35:52       33:54    9:55     2:09:46
1325  Leonard Weir           M4549      124/180       49:27     1:39:11       30:35    9:55     2:09:46
1326  Eric Schultz           M2529      100/142       49:24     1:38:33       31:14    9:55     2:09:46
1327  Jeff Beck              M4044      128/190       45:11     1:34:17       35:29    9:55     2:09:47
1328  Paul Plummer           M4044      129/190       46:49     1:35:38       34:12    9:55     2:09:50
1329  Aaron Dixon            M3034      158/219       49:18     1:38:59       30:51    9:55     2:09:51
1330  Jeanna Collins         F2024       50/137       47:39     1:37:54       31:57    9:55     2:09:51
1331  Justina Ravenscroft    F2024       51/137       48:21     1:37:54       31:57    9:55     2:09:51
1332  Tiffany Eggers         F3034       87/227       49:19     1:39:00       30:52    9:55     2:09:52
1333  Jim Villers            M5054       74/123       44:39     1:34:00       35:52    9:55     2:09:52
1334  Amber Schrock          F2024       52/137       43:25     1:32:03       37:51    9:55     2:09:54
1335  Darin Lanich           M4044      130/190       48:21     1:36:42       33:12    9:55     2:09:54
1336  Keegan Burrell         M0114        23/41       47:17     1:38:47       31:11    9:56     2:09:58
1337  James Stuber           M3034      159/219       47:44     1:38:42       31:16    9:56     2:09:59
1338  Anita Burrell          F4044       61/202       47:16     1:38:47       31:12    9:56     2:10:00
1339  David Adams            M3034      160/219       45:28     1:33:05       36:57    9:56     2:10:02
1340  Sean Temoney           M2529      101/142       51:26     1:41:18       28:43    9:56     2:10:02
1341  Mark Thacker           M4549      125/180       48:47     1:38:39       31:23    9:56     2:10:02
1342  Brett Glaze            M3539      153/225       49:53     1:39:43       30:19    9:56     2:10:03
1343  Patricia Melin         F4549       31/145       49:39     1:39:17       30:46    9:56     2:10:03
1344  Natalie Petersen       F3034       88/227       47:14     1:37:58       32:05    9:56     2:10:03
1345  Karen Gehner           F4044       62/202       48:14     1:38:19       31:45    9:56     2:10:04
1346  Sandra Osborn          F3539       94/246       50:11     1:39:50       30:14    9:56     2:10:04
1347  Mike Gehner            M4044      131/190       48:01     1:37:41       32:24    9:56     2:10:05
1348  Sean Strahan           M4044      132/190       46:05     1:36:54       33:11    9:56     2:10:06
1349  Bart Bevers            M3034      161/219       46:08     1:36:16       33:51    9:56     2:10:07
1350  Lytitia Shea           F4549       32/145       47:51     1:37:32       32:36    9:57     2:10:08
1351  John Weiler            M3539      154/225       46:02     1:35:10       34:59    9:57     2:10:09
1352  Cynthia Myers          F3034       89/227       46:25     1:34:18       35:53    9:57     2:10:10
1353  Mark Gordon            M4044      133/190       48:23     1:39:22       30:51    9:57     2:10:13
1354  Barrett Scholl         M4044      134/190       44:39     1:32:40       37:34    9:57     2:10:13
1355  Karen Headley          F4044       63/202       47:06     1:36:51       33:23    9:57     2:10:14
1356  Sean Larkin            M0114        24/41       46:56     1:41:14       29:01    9:57     2:10:14
1357  Mike Larkin            M4549      126/180       46:56     1:41:14       29:01    9:57     2:10:15
1358  Chris Voelker          M3539      155/225       47:42     1:37:20       32:55    9:57     2:10:15
1359  Megan Dana             F2529       88/222       46:27     1:35:59       34:22    9:57     2:10:20
1360  Jay Eiteljorge         M3539      156/225       45:35     1:36:46       33:35    9:57     2:10:21
1361  Joshua Webster         M3034      162/219       50:08     1:39:32       30:50    9:58     2:10:21
1362  Pamela Mouser          F3034       90/227       50:08     1:39:32       30:49    9:58     2:10:22
1363  Jeff Thacker           M4044      135/190       48:47     1:38:40       31:43    9:58     2:10:23
1364  Dena Foster            F4549       33/145       48:46     1:39:17       31:07    9:58     2:10:23
1365  Erin Miller            F2529       89/222       48:51     1:38:32       31:52    9:58     2:10:24
1366  Karen Hoeft            F4044       64/202       47:48     1:37:54       32:33    9:58     2:10:26
1367  Sam Davidson           M2529      102/142       45:32     1:36:16       34:11    9:58     2:10:27
1368  Paul Melevage          M3034      163/219       42:18     1:33:04       37:29    9:58     2:10:32
1369  Greg O'Herren          M4549      127/180       45:13     1:36:11       34:23    9:58     2:10:34
1370  Brad Reay              M3034      164/219       47:02     1:36:39       33:55    9:58     2:10:34
1371  Jeffrey Stayte         M3539      157/225       45:42     1:36:25       34:11    9:59     2:10:36
1372  Sharon Etherington     F4549       34/145       44:45     1:37:26       33:11    9:59     2:10:37
1373  Jill Zeitler           F2529       90/222       46:06     1:37:18       33:22    9:59     2:10:41
1374  Katie Rucker           F2529       91/222       46:35     1:37:39       33:02    9:59     2:10:41
1375  Jeff Hagloch           M4044      136/190       49:40     1:39:59       30:44    9:59     2:10:43
1376  Paula Freund           F3034       91/227       48:20     1:38:36       32:10    9:59     2:10:45
1377  Laura Mates            F3539       95/246       46:42     1:36:51       33:54    9:59     2:10:46
1378  Marci Curtis           F3539       96/246       48:07     1:39:01       31:46    9:59     2:10:46
1379  Steve Apple            M5559        37/62       45:24     1:37:47       33:01   10:00     2:10:48
1380  Melissa Phillips       F3539       97/246       46:11     1:36:36       34:14   10:00     2:10:50
1381  Paul Keffaber          M3539      158/225       50:40     1:41:30       29:23   10:00     2:10:53
1382  Nicholas Eaton         M3539      159/225       50:43     1:40:09       30:45   10:00     2:10:54
1383  Matthew Kory           M2529      103/142       47:29     1:37:19       33:38   10:00     2:10:57
1384  April Harvey           F3539       98/246       51:16     1:40:43       30:17   10:00     2:10:59
1385  Ronnie Dergo           M2529      104/142       47:17     1:37:10       33:52   10:01     2:11:01
1386  Amanda Richards        F2024       53/137       49:00     1:38:28       32:34   10:01     2:11:02
1387  Justin Sloan           M2529      105/142       44:48     1:36:50       34:13   10:01     2:11:03
1388  Tracey Ozogar          F3034       92/227       50:08     1:39:30       31:34   10:01     2:11:04
1389  Chrissy Heim           F3539       99/246                                       10:01     2:11:04
1390  Lisa Coblentz          F3034       93/227       49:30     1:39:23       31:42   10:01     2:11:05
1391  Kahla Grace            F3034       94/227       51:16     1:40:43       30:22   10:01     2:11:05
1392  Tisha Batthauer        F3034       95/227       49:30     1:39:23       31:42   10:01     2:11:05
1393  Dominic Ortiz          M4044      137/190       47:00     1:38:02       33:04   10:01     2:11:06
1394  Lauren Jewett          F2529       92/222       48:24     1:39:23       31:46   10:01     2:11:08
1395  Tyler Volkmar          M1519        29/40       48:43     1:40:32       30:37   10:01     2:11:08
1396  Karen Gernert          F3539      100/246       46:55     1:38:11       32:59   10:01     2:11:10
1397  Kristian Guda          M3034      165/219       46:58     1:36:30       34:41   10:01     2:11:11
1398  Pamelyn Eads           F4044       65/202       49:36     1:40:22       30:50   10:01     2:11:12
1399  Claire Mangus          F3539      101/246       48:13     1:39:46       31:27   10:01     2:11:12
1400  Julie Hales Smith      F5559        15/54       47:56     1:39:21       31:51   10:01     2:11:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5MTIME     10MTIME      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Reid Stewart           M3034      166/219       51:40     1:41:19       29:59   10:02     2:11:17
1402  Michael Harshbarger    M4044      138/190       48:23     1:37:47       33:33   10:02     2:11:20
1403  Debbie Strong          F4549       35/145       46:52     1:38:17       33:04   10:02     2:11:21
1404  David Prince           M5054       75/123       47:16     1:36:08       35:15   10:02     2:11:23
1405  Sarah Awe              F2529       93/222       47:16     1:37:57       33:28   10:02     2:11:25
1406  Greg Leary             M5054       76/123       50:16     1:41:32       29:57   10:03     2:11:29
1407  John Pierce            M4044      139/190       50:16     1:41:32       29:57   10:03     2:11:29
1408  Merrill Landgrebe      F3539      102/246       47:20     1:39:12       32:19   10:03     2:11:31
1409  Michelle Hanlin        F3539      103/246       44:28     1:37:07       34:25   10:03     2:11:32
1410  Alli Swihart           F2529       94/222       44:28     1:37:09       34:23   10:03     2:11:32
1411  Kimberly Stewart       F2024       54/137       46:15     1:37:42       33:51   10:03     2:11:33
1412  Chad Campbell          M3539      160/225       47:08     1:37:34       34:00   10:03     2:11:33
1413  Lisa Richardson        F4044       66/202       48:51     1:39:52       31:43   10:03     2:11:34
1414  Melissa Clark          F3034       96/227       47:02     1:38:55       32:39   10:03     2:11:34
1415  Bob Wilson             M4549      128/180       45:13     1:37:50       33:44   10:03     2:11:35
1416  Karen Bush             F3034       97/227       48:42     1:40:10       31:25   10:03     2:11:35
1417  Jill Petruzzi          F4044       67/202       48:23     1:39:14       32:22   10:03     2:11:36
1418  Galo Mejia             M4549      129/180       54:36     1:44:47       26:53   10:03     2:11:40
1419  James Teague           M5054       77/123       49:29     1:39:42       31:59   10:03     2:11:40
1420  Angelique Oliger       F3034       98/227       49:36     1:40:25       31:16   10:04     2:11:40
1421  Amanda Hennessy        F3034       99/227       49:37     1:40:24       31:16   10:04     2:11:40
1422  John Bowman            M4044      140/190       42:34     1:35:11       36:31   10:04     2:11:42
1423  Marcia Piercy          F5054        18/93       49:14     1:41:11       30:36   10:04     2:11:46
1424  Nathaniel Irwin        M2529      106/142       49:12     1:33:42       38:16   10:05     2:11:57
1425  Lindsay Koren          F2529       95/222       49:12     1:33:42       38:16   10:05     2:11:57
1426  Barbara Tully          F4549       36/145       47:48     1:39:09       32:50   10:05     2:11:59
1427  Dahlia Shvets          F1519        13/31       49:01     1:40:22       31:38   10:05     2:12:00
1428  Todd Hubbard           M4044      141/190       42:51     1:35:14       36:47   10:05     2:12:01
1429  Michael Koch           M5054       78/123                 1:38:37       33:29   10:05     2:12:06
1430  Matt Shewman           M3539      161/225       46:58     1:38:09       33:59   10:06     2:12:08
1431  Edward Miech           M4044      142/190       44:36     1:35:37       36:33   10:06     2:12:10
1432  Natalie Cumberlander   F3539      104/246       49:52     1:40:50       31:28   10:06     2:12:17
1433  Derek Tully            M4549      130/180       46:10     1:36:43       35:35   10:06     2:12:18
1434  Jennifer Wuest         F3539      105/246       48:34     1:39:18       33:02   10:07     2:12:21
1435  James Hoagland         M3034      167/219       48:34     1:39:18       33:03   10:07     2:12:21
1436  Melanee Howard         F4549       37/145       50:38     1:42:01       30:24   10:07     2:12:25
1437  Kathleen Blanchar      F2024       55/137       45:11     1:36:24       36:01   10:07     2:12:25
1438  Greg Easley            M4044      143/190       46:45     1:39:44       32:42   10:07     2:12:26
1439  Matthew Bauer          M3539      162/225       47:18     1:37:21       35:15   10:08     2:12:36
1440  Shaun Sengsanith       F4044       68/202       47:03     1:37:34       35:03   10:08     2:12:37
1441  Marvin Puymon          M3539      163/225       48:55     1:40:48       31:50   10:08     2:12:37
1442  Kyle Harris            M0114        25/41       48:48     1:40:42       31:56   10:08     2:12:38
1443  Jim McGee              M5054       79/123       46:20     1:35:13       37:27   10:08     2:12:40
1444  Grant McFann           M2529      107/142       49:29     1:40:10       32:32   10:08     2:12:42
1445  Nadina Kodba           F2024       56/137       49:29     1:40:11       32:32   10:08     2:12:42
1446  Amanda Williamson      F2024       57/137       46:52     1:36:19       36:23   10:08     2:12:43
1447  Mary Elisabeth Folk    F4044       69/202       51:04     1:42:22       30:22   10:08     2:12:44
1448  Luan Peszek            F4549       38/145       47:52     1:37:38       35:08   10:09     2:12:46
1449  Erin De Lira           F3034      100/227       47:34     1:39:39       33:08   10:09     2:12:47
1450  Jay Krieger            M4549      131/180       50:34     1:41:21       31:31   10:09     2:12:52
1451  Lisa Tolle             F3539      106/246       47:28     1:39:10       33:43   10:09     2:12:53
1452  Greg Lindsey           M2024        43/62       48:11     1:39:56       32:58   10:09     2:12:53
1453  Brandi Young           F4044       70/202       51:27     1:42:13       30:40   10:09     2:12:54
1454  James Edgar            M4044      144/190       47:30     1:37:25       35:29   10:09     2:12:54
1455  Douglas Martin         M5054       80/123       48:22     1:40:41       32:13   10:09     2:12:55
1456  Donna Edgar            F3539      107/246       47:29     1:37:26       35:29   10:09     2:12:55
1457  Benjamin Buckle        M3539      164/225       45:22     1:39:49       33:06   10:09     2:12:55
1458  Holly Johnson          F3539      108/246       50:33     1:40:59       31:59   10:10     2:12:59
1459  Madeline Young         F2024       58/137       46:35     1:39:00       34:00   10:10     2:12:59
1460  Tom Johns              M3034      168/219       45:52     1:37:17       35:42   10:10     2:13:00
1461  Timothy Johns          M3539      165/225       45:54     1:37:18       35:42   10:10     2:13:00
1462  Thomas Snuffin         M2529      108/142       45:05     1:37:19       35:41   10:10     2:13:01
1463  John Hodge             M3034      169/219       48:37     1:40:52       32:11   10:10     2:13:03
1464  Colleen McCracken      F2024       59/137       47:20     1:39:51       33:12   10:10     2:13:04
1465  Kelly McClure          F4044       71/202       47:39     1:39:15       33:49   10:10     2:13:05
1466  Steve Williams         M4044      145/190       47:09     1:38:51       34:24   10:11     2:13:14
1467  Jennifer Weber         F2529       96/222       49:36     1:40:06       33:08   10:11     2:13:14
1468  Bill Senefeld          M5559        38/62       45:04     1:32:34       40:40   10:11     2:13:15
1469  Philip Heer            M4044      146/190       49:38     1:41:36       31:39   10:11     2:13:15
1470  Dave Pisoni            M6064        12/36       48:15     1:37:36       35:44   10:11     2:13:19
1471  Sean Mason             M3539      166/225       46:05     1:37:52       35:29   10:11     2:13:21
1472  Kimberly Snyder        F3539      109/246       46:05     1:37:50       35:31   10:11     2:13:21
1473  Derrick Ousley         M3034      170/219       48:17     1:38:20       35:01   10:11     2:13:22
1474  Sarah Odonnell         F2529       97/222       50:04     1:41:00       32:21   10:11     2:13:22
1475  Doug Long              M5054       81/123       50:49     1:42:42       30:40   10:11     2:13:22
1476  Tiffany Deakins        F2529       98/222       49:33     1:40:33       32:50   10:11     2:13:23
1477  Danielle Flesher       F2529       99/222       49:33     1:40:33       32:50   10:11     2:13:23
1478  Candice Moor           F3539      110/246       49:49     1:41:43       31:42   10:12     2:13:25
1479  Lisa Nicoll            F3034      101/227       50:06     1:41:59       31:26   10:12     2:13:26
1480  Kara Dearman           F3034      102/227       50:06     1:41:59       31:26   10:12     2:13:26
1481  Tamara Bowman          F4549       39/145       49:25     1:41:33       31:53   10:12     2:13:26
1482  Deborah Wampler        F5054        19/93       49:14     1:40:06       33:20   10:12     2:13:27
1483  Christina Berger       F3539      111/246       50:34     1:40:47       32:42   10:12     2:13:28
1484  Katie Stumpp           F2024       60/137       46:28     1:39:20       34:10   10:12     2:13:30
1485  Anne-Mette Parker      F3539      112/246       49:25     1:41:30       32:03   10:12     2:13:33
1486  Alex Granados          M3539      167/225       42:51     1:38:55       34:39   10:12     2:13:34
1487  Tom Loughery           M4044      147/190       51:07     1:42:13       31:21   10:12     2:13:34
1488  Michaela Nightenhelser F2529      100/222       50:59     1:42:06       31:30   10:12     2:13:36
1489  Megan Tuttle           F2024       61/137       52:01     1:44:33       29:04   10:12     2:13:37
1490  Karen C Williams       F4549       40/145       46:46     1:38:37       35:04   10:13     2:13:41
1491  Jim Bouchez            M3539      168/225       50:32     1:40:46       32:57   10:13     2:13:43
1492  John Ramsey            M5559        39/62       47:39     1:39:58       33:47   10:13     2:13:45
1493  Sharon Williams        F3539      113/246       47:45     1:39:45       33:59   10:13     2:13:45
1494  Mary Jardina           F4549       41/145       47:06     1:40:30       33:16   10:13     2:13:46
1495  Ryan Evans             M2529      109/142       50:51     1:42:46       31:01   10:13     2:13:46
1496  Michael Danielewicz    M3034      171/219       51:13     1:39:17       34:30   10:13     2:13:46
1497  Thomas Everett         M3539      169/225       48:39     1:40:21       33:32   10:14     2:13:53
1498  Joe Myer               M2529      110/142       48:47     1:39:04       34:49   10:14     2:13:53
1499  Greg Mattick           M4549      132/180       49:55     1:41:35       32:19   10:14     2:13:54
1500  Maria Layman           F4044       72/202       50:15     1:41:17       32:37   10:14     2:13:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5MTIME     10MTIME      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Matthew Howard         M2024        44/62       46:14     1:38:57       34:58   10:14     2:13:55
1502  Margaret Halvorsen     F4549       42/145       50:16     1:41:18       32:37   10:14     2:13:55
1503  Jodie Collignon        F4549       43/145       48:52     1:40:53       33:02   10:14     2:13:56
1504  Jeremy Abney           M2024        45/62       42:50     1:35:05       38:52   10:14     2:13:57
1505  Theodora Rich          F3539      114/246       49:00     1:40:22       33:34   10:14     2:13:57
1506  Alison Vannest         F3034      103/227       49:49     1:40:47       33:10   10:14     2:13:57
1507  Carole Maina           F3539      115/246       51:47     1:42:56       31:07   10:14     2:14:04
1508  Maggie Flynn           F1519        14/31       49:06     1:40:49       33:15   10:15     2:14:04
1509  Angela Castillo-Flores F3034      104/227       47:31     1:41:40       32:25   10:15     2:14:04
1510  Melissa Carlock        F2529      101/222       47:31     1:41:40       32:24   10:15     2:14:04
1511  Lauren Kovac           F2024       62/137       51:10     1:42:04       32:00   10:15     2:14:04
1512  Mindi Dippold          F2529      102/222       49:52     1:41:24       32:41   10:15     2:14:05
1513  Lindsey Kovac          F2024       63/137       51:09     1:42:05       32:01   10:15     2:14:05
1514  Edward Villacorta      M3539      170/225       49:02     1:40:15       33:51   10:15     2:14:06
1515  Janice Martin          F4549       44/145       48:21     1:40:11       33:59   10:15     2:14:09
1516  Lacey Robinson         F3034      105/227       48:44     1:39:46       34:24   10:15     2:14:10
1517  Frank Lorenz           M3539      171/225       46:30     1:39:00       35:14   10:15     2:14:14
1518  Kirk Bookout           M5559        40/62       50:08     1:40:50       33:24   10:15     2:14:14
1519  Laura Thompson         F2529      103/222       49:46     1:40:50       33:27   10:16     2:14:17
1520  Matt Fitzgerald        M3034      172/219       50:53     1:41:56       32:26   10:16     2:14:22
1521  Bert Miller            M4549      133/180       50:53     1:41:55       32:27   10:16     2:14:22
1522  Steve Bales            M6569         3/19       49:26     1:42:26       32:04   10:17     2:14:31
1523  Andrew Ford            M3539      172/225       47:20     1:39:08       35:25   10:17     2:14:33
1524  Caroline Gorden        F1519        15/31       46:11     1:38:31       36:03   10:17     2:14:34
1525  Sara Korinek           F3034      106/227       51:14     1:42:47       31:48   10:17     2:14:36
1526  Jessica Bischoff       F3034      107/227       47:29     1:41:21       33:18   10:17     2:14:39
1527  Dan Fields             M4044      148/190       50:06     1:40:07       34:34   10:17     2:14:41
1528  Sheryl Branson         F4044       73/202       48:01     1:38:59       35:43   10:17     2:14:42
1529  Gwen Young             F4044       74/202       46:06     1:38:16       36:26   10:17     2:14:42
1530  Mere Kern              F1014         3/28       55:09     1:47:29       27:13   10:17     2:14:42
1531  Abby Williams          F3034      108/227       47:38     1:40:56       33:46   10:17     2:14:43
1532  Abbe Paschal           F2529      104/222       50:23     1:41:47       32:59   10:18     2:14:47
1533  Margo Fox              F4044       75/202       48:29     1:41:00       33:53   10:18     2:14:53
1534  Pink Bailey            F3034      109/227       51:04     1:42:57       32:00   10:18     2:14:56
1535  Brooke Bergeron        F3034      110/227       49:26     1:41:20       33:38   10:19     2:14:58
1536  Nikki Motz             F3034      111/227       49:35     1:41:49       33:10   10:19     2:14:58
1537  Mike Yonts             M4549      134/180       49:23     1:40:42       34:17   10:19     2:15:00
1538  Susan Harris           F4549       45/145       50:58     1:45:19       29:44   10:19     2:15:03
1539  Lisa Delaney           F3034      112/227       53:08     1:44:23       30:41   10:19     2:15:05
1540  Kelley Holden          F4549       46/145       48:50     1:40:37       34:29   10:19     2:15:07
1541  Rick Bush              M3539      173/225       50:19     1:41:21       33:46   10:19     2:15:07
1542  Elise Pollard          F1519        16/31       53:20     1:43:20       31:49   10:19     2:15:08
1543  Jason Buchanan         M2024        46/62       46:26     1:37:33       37:36   10:19     2:15:09
1544  Emily Smith            F2529      105/222       49:06     1:42:35       32:38   10:20     2:15:12
1545  Leslie Hicks           F4549       47/145       46:37     1:41:07       34:06   10:20     2:15:13
1546  Zach Haselhorst        M2024        47/62       52:26     1:44:39       30:34   10:20     2:15:13
1547  Edoardo Ferraresi      M2529      111/142       52:29     1:44:42       30:33   10:20     2:15:15
1548  Gretchen Foley         F1519        17/31       48:43     1:40:32       34:43   10:20     2:15:15
1549  Laura Hewitt           F1519        18/31       48:28     1:39:50       35:26   10:20     2:15:16
1550  Charlotte Scott        F4044       76/202       49:48     1:41:37       33:38   10:20     2:15:16
1551  John Bergin            M4549      135/180       48:49     1:41:02       34:14   10:20     2:15:17
1552  Stephen Cummings       M2024        48/62       53:20     1:43:19       31:58   10:20     2:15:17
1553  Katie Hrynewycz        F2024       64/137       51:34     1:42:55       32:29   10:21     2:15:24
1554  Katelyn Dowd           F2024       65/137       48:35     1:41:28       33:56   10:21     2:15:24
1555  Terrence Baker         M3539      174/225       48:38     1:40:28       35:00   10:21     2:15:27
1556  Margo Sacha            F3539      116/246       50:46     1:43:12       32:20   10:21     2:15:32
1557  Jenny Peterson-Leisure F3034      113/227       48:31     1:40:43       34:50   10:21     2:15:33
1558  Miya Arce              F4549       48/145       49:31     1:42:36       32:58   10:21     2:15:34
1559  Ed Thelen              M3539      175/225       48:35     1:38:57       36:37   10:21     2:15:35
1560  Amy Risinger           F5054        20/93       50:49     1:42:10       33:25   10:21     2:15:35
1561  Jennifer Walters       F3034      114/227       50:39     1:41:47       33:49   10:21     2:15:35
1562  Wendy Sabatini         F3539      117/246       51:30     1:42:30       33:05   10:21     2:15:35
1563  Jeff Saylor            M6064        13/36       51:30     1:42:30       33:06   10:21     2:15:36
1564  Rachel Strickland      F2024       66/137       50:39     1:41:48       33:48   10:22     2:15:36
1565  Christy Rogers         F3034      115/227       50:45     1:42:35       33:04   10:22     2:15:38
1566  Dale Armbruster        M4549      136/180       50:45     1:42:36       33:02   10:22     2:15:38
1567  Keily Mohler           F3539      118/246       49:28     1:41:48       33:50   10:22     2:15:39
1568  Herman Staten          M4549      137/180       44:40     1:36:01       39:38   10:22     2:15:39
1569  Sitha Trek             F2529      106/222       52:52     1:44:05       31:34   10:22     2:15:40
1570  Allison Marten         F2529      107/222       47:49     1:41:28       34:13   10:22     2:15:41
1571  Jenica Giffin          F2024       67/137       50:35     1:41:37       34:03   10:22     2:15:41
1572  Rachel Vanwinkle       F3034      116/227       49:07     1:41:46       33:57   10:22     2:15:42
1573  Bradley Wuerch         M4044      149/190       51:44     1:45:22       30:21   10:22     2:15:44
1574  Sean Artz              M4549      138/180       49:28     1:42:25       33:20   10:22     2:15:45
1575  Wu-Hsin Chen           M3034      173/219       53:09     1:45:20       30:25   10:22     2:15:45
1576  Anne McFadden          F3034      117/227       56:03     1:47:52       27:56   10:22     2:15:48
1577  Jennifer Somers        F4044       77/202       49:17     1:41:30       34:20   10:23     2:15:51
1578  Juanita Bower          F6064         2/28       49:47     1:43:00       32:54   10:23     2:15:54
1579  Joseph Bobbitt         M3034      174/219       46:14     1:39:52       36:05   10:23     2:15:57
1580  Mary Coyle             F4549       49/145       50:57     1:43:22       32:38   10:23     2:15:59
1581  Muayad Kassab          M4549      139/180       48:28     1:40:00       36:00   10:23     2:16:00
1582  Ghassan Kassab         M4044      150/190       48:28     1:38:32       37:30   10:23     2:16:01
1583  Sarah Gooder           F1519        19/31       53:58     1:46:12       29:52   10:24     2:16:04
1584  Chandler Adams         M2024        49/62       43:55     1:38:40       37:26   10:24     2:16:06
1585  Brad Riggins           M3034      175/219       48:47     1:39:51       36:16   10:24     2:16:07
1586  Christopher Cummings   M2529      112/142       52:45     1:45:35       30:37   10:24     2:16:12
1587  James Loebig           M4044      151/190       50:16     1:42:20       33:56   10:25     2:16:15
1588  Erin Clark             F2529      108/222       50:09     1:43:59       32:19   10:25     2:16:18
1589  Laura Smitson          F4044       78/202       50:09     1:42:48       33:33   10:25     2:16:21
1590  Tracie Rhinesmith      F4044       79/202       50:04     1:43:25       32:56   10:25     2:16:21
1591  Andrew Skinner         M3539      176/225       46:19     1:41:53       34:34   10:25     2:16:28
1592  Rafael Verde           M4044      152/190       49:50     1:42:28       34:01   10:26     2:16:28
1593  Eli Adams              M3034      176/219       49:13     1:40:27       36:02   10:26     2:16:30
1594  Ashley Saylor          F2529      109/222       49:06     1:40:21       36:10   10:26     2:16:32
1595  Tim Street             M2529      113/142       46:21     1:39:19       37:16   10:26     2:16:35
1596  Natalie Targgart       F3034      118/227       47:31     1:41:09       35:29   10:26     2:16:38
1597  James Lowes            M3539      177/225       55:07     1:45:31       31:10   10:26     2:16:40
1598  Joshua Hague           M3539      178/225       52:40     1:43:28       33:14   10:27     2:16:41
1599  Mindy Hufford          F4044       80/202       50:50     1:43:09       33:35   10:27     2:16:44
1600  David Hufford          M4044      153/190       50:49     1:43:08       33:36   10:27     2:16:44
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1601  Jackie Bowen           F4044       81/202       48:34     1:41:56       34:48   10:27     2:16:44
1602  Patrick Reidy          M5559        41/62       50:06     1:44:13       32:32   10:27     2:16:45
1603  Tyler Giffel           M1519        30/40       47:05     1:41:36       35:09   10:27     2:16:45
1604  Dennis Good            M3034      177/219       47:12     1:41:01       35:43   10:27     2:16:45
1605  Andrew Smith           M3034      178/219       43:55     1:40:34       36:11   10:27     2:16:45
1606  Ricki Kaiser           F3539      119/246       49:40     1:42:20       34:32   10:27     2:16:52
1607  Saundra Grange         F4549       50/145       50:30     1:43:12       33:45   10:28     2:16:57
1608  Doug Myers             M4044      154/190       47:50     1:42:27       34:32   10:28     2:17:00
1609  Michael Van Kley       M4044      155/190       50:50     1:43:10       33:53   10:28     2:17:03
1610  Bryan Sirbu            M2529      114/142       49:49     1:43:13       33:51   10:28     2:17:04
1611  Lidia Perla-Severini   F2024       68/137       49:50     1:43:13       33:51   10:28     2:17:04
1612  Ryan Gandy             M1519        31/40       46:57     1:42:41       34:25   10:28     2:17:06
1613  Zachary See            M3034      179/219       47:46     1:44:40       32:27   10:28     2:17:07
1614  Courtney Cole          F3539      120/246       50:00     1:42:47       34:22   10:29     2:17:09
1615  Beverley Carson        F4044       82/202       51:18     1:43:59       33:11   10:29     2:17:10
1616  Christine Laforte      F3034      119/227       48:46     1:41:41       35:32   10:29     2:17:13
1617  Ellen Spurgeon         F1519        20/31       53:58     1:46:12       31:04   10:29     2:17:16
1618  Scott Cooke            M4044      156/190       52:43     1:46:24       30:54   10:29     2:17:18
1619  Jeni Christoffersen    F3539      121/246       53:35     1:46:45       30:34   10:29     2:17:19
1620  Traci Cumbay           F3539      122/246       51:59     1:44:30       32:49   10:29     2:17:20
1621  Stuart Williams        M2529      115/142       48:49     1:40:43       36:38   10:30     2:17:22
1622  Teresa Smith           F3539      123/246       50:55     1:43:51       33:31   10:30     2:17:22
1623  Kelly McCartney        F3539      124/246       50:55     1:43:51       33:32   10:30     2:17:23
1624  Betty Deer             F6569          1/5       51:03     1:44:18       33:11   10:30     2:17:29
1625  Maureen Prentice       F4549       51/145       51:32     1:44:11       33:21   10:30     2:17:32
1626  Jeff Sexton            M4549      140/180       49:06     1:41:59       35:37   10:31     2:17:36
1627  Mary-Shannon Kiely     F2529      110/222       47:53     1:42:46       34:52   10:31     2:17:38
1628  Sue Hibbert            F5054        21/93       48:04     1:42:37       35:02   10:31     2:17:40
1629  Karen Ferguson         F4044       83/202       49:50     1:42:28       35:12   10:31     2:17:40
1630  Eddie Chio             M6064        14/36       50:29     1:43:19       34:21   10:31     2:17:40
1631  Richard Maloof         M4549      141/180       50:11     1:42:35       35:05   10:31     2:17:40
1632  Sheri Hood             F3539      125/246       49:13     1:42:56       34:46   10:31     2:17:42
1633  Cory Retherford        M3034      180/219       46:33     1:40:41       37:01   10:31     2:17:43
1634  Coral Terpening        F2529      111/222       49:59     1:46:45       30:59   10:31     2:17:45
1635  Ryan Setterlof         M3034      181/219       48:28     1:42:06       35:41   10:32     2:17:47
1636  George Stump           M7074          1/7       48:40     1:43:43       34:08   10:32     2:17:50
1637  Amber Brant            F2529      112/222       45:56     1:39:51       38:00   10:32     2:17:51
1638  Susan Gee              F2529      113/222       50:15     1:42:03       35:49   10:32     2:17:52
1639  Lori Kremer            F2529      114/222       52:43     1:47:12       30:42   10:32     2:17:55
1640  Robin Springman        F2529      115/222       52:43     1:47:12       30:42   10:32     2:17:55
1641  Mack Cory              M4549      142/180       51:41     1:44:47       33:12   10:32     2:17:59
1642  Charles Mannix         M5054       82/123       51:15     1:44:36       33:30   10:33     2:18:06
1643  Missy Lewis            F3034      120/227       49:55     1:43:01       35:08   10:33     2:18:09
1644  Christine Kirkendol    F3539      126/246       58:16     1:48:51       29:22   10:34     2:18:13
1645  Jeremy Stewart         M2529      116/142       50:16     1:42:44       35:30   10:34     2:18:14
1646  Jennifer Anderson      F4044       84/202       44:51     1:41:20       36:57   10:34     2:18:17
1647  Denise Tauriello       F4549       52/145       55:04     1:46:58       31:22   10:34     2:18:20
1648  Jeffrey Sanford        M3034      182/219       42:35     1:42:47       35:37   10:34     2:18:24
1649  Lena Moore             F3539      127/246       48:05     1:40:18       38:06   10:34     2:18:24
1650  Jeff Manges            M3034      183/219       50:39     1:42:02       36:23   10:34     2:18:26
1651  Christopher Baas       M4044      157/190       49:42     1:43:58       34:33   10:35     2:18:31
1652  Elizabeth Camacho      F4044       85/202       49:07     1:44:01       34:32   10:35     2:18:33
1653  Shannon Woller         F2529      116/222       54:48     1:47:01       31:33   10:35     2:18:34
1654  Dennis Lawton          M6064        15/36       50:07     1:41:39       36:55   10:35     2:18:35
1655  Kathy Sax              F6064         3/28       51:08     1:44:42       33:57   10:36     2:18:39
1656  Mark Piercy            M5054       83/123       49:13     1:41:19       37:23   10:36     2:18:41
1657  Tyler Fudge            M0114        26/41       54:02     1:43:48       34:58   10:36     2:18:46
1658  Johan Siebert          M4549      143/180       49:02     1:43:11       35:37   10:36     2:18:48
1659  Elliott Pinkie         M3539      179/225       52:25     1:45:18       33:30   10:36     2:18:48
1660  Jacob Abrahamson       M0114        27/41       50:40     1:44:18       34:31   10:36     2:18:49
1661  Bill Quigg             M3539      180/225       46:45     1:40:26       38:24   10:36     2:18:49
1662  David Long             M1519        32/40       46:45     1:41:28       37:22   10:36     2:18:50
1663  Larry Dietrich         M6064        16/36       50:38     1:42:41       36:11   10:36     2:18:51
1664  Katie Hopper           F2529      117/222       49:59     1:46:03       32:51   10:37     2:18:54
1665  Julie Martindale       F4044       86/202       49:18     1:42:56       35:58   10:37     2:18:55
1666  Jay Taylor             M6569         4/19       50:28     1:43:47       35:07   10:37     2:18:55
1667  Holly Russell          F3034      121/227       51:41     1:44:19       34:36   10:37     2:18:55
1668  Benjamin Morgan        M2529      117/142       48:54     1:42:18       36:41   10:37     2:18:59
1669  Karen Biddle           F4044       87/202       48:52     1:43:41       35:19   10:37     2:19:00
1670  John Delks             M5054       84/123       47:11     1:42:39       36:22   10:37     2:19:01
1671  Kelly J. Smith         F4549       53/145       52:04     1:45:43       33:18   10:37     2:19:02
1672  Mark A Smith           M4044      158/190       52:04     1:45:44       33:18   10:37     2:19:02
1673  Judith Boggs           F4549       54/145       51:30     1:44:17       34:46   10:37     2:19:04
1674  Angela M Brown         F3034      122/227       51:16     1:44:41       34:31   10:38     2:19:12
1675  Amber Raach            F3034      123/227       50:34     1:42:29       36:44   10:38     2:19:13
1676  Jessie Brewer          F1014         4/28       55:09     1:47:29       31:44   10:38     2:19:13
1677  Brian McKinney         M4044      159/190       51:34     1:43:44       35:30   10:38     2:19:14
1678  Julia Johnson          F3034      124/227       51:52     1:46:03       33:13   10:38     2:19:15
1679  Kristen Bailey         F2529      118/222       52:03     1:46:01       33:14   10:38     2:19:15
1680  Drew Lyons             M2529      118/142       52:04     1:46:02       33:14   10:38     2:19:16
1681  Po-Kai Huang           M2529      119/142       53:50     1:46:01       33:15   10:38     2:19:17
1682  Amanda Mueller         F3539      128/246       51:12     1:45:49       33:28   10:38     2:19:18
1683  Carrie Wilsman         F2529      119/222       47:54     1:40:08       39:10   10:39     2:19:18
1684  Lisa Campos            F2529      120/222       51:30     1:45:40       33:41   10:39     2:19:21
1685  Paul Huss              M3034      184/219       51:06     1:45:33       33:51   10:39     2:19:24
1686  Leah Fields            F2529      121/222       52:13     1:46:21       33:10   10:39     2:19:30
1687  Valerie Vinson         F4044       88/202       48:05     1:40:18       39:13   10:39     2:19:31
1688  Lori Kuli              F2529      122/222       49:51     1:44:19       35:13   10:40     2:19:32
1689  Colleen Binkley        F2024       69/137       46:18     1:41:51       37:42   10:40     2:19:33
1690  Amy Faulkenberg        F4044       89/202       50:47     1:45:18       34:15   10:40     2:19:33
1691  Megan Nagle            F2024       70/137       45:57     1:42:23       37:13   10:40     2:19:36
1692  Julie Lochmondy        F2529      123/222       51:41     1:46:11       33:29   10:40     2:19:39
1693  Cortland Starrett      M4044      160/190       49:57     1:43:11       36:29   10:40     2:19:39
1694  Roxanna Starrett       M4044      161/190       49:57     1:43:11       36:29   10:40     2:19:40
1695  Joseph Galdun          M3539      181/225       54:37     1:45:13       34:30   10:40     2:19:44
1696  Mark Myers             M4549      144/180       45:33     1:39:00       40:48   10:41     2:19:48
1697  Georgia Schwoeppe      F4549       55/145       50:11     1:46:29       33:19   10:41     2:19:48
1698  Heather Arredondo      F3539      129/246       53:24     1:47:34       32:17   10:41     2:19:50
1699  Linda Foley            F3539      130/246       53:24     1:47:34       32:17   10:41     2:19:51
1700  Joey O'Donnell         F5559        16/54       49:53     1:44:42       35:10   10:41     2:19:52
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1701  Cathy White            M5054       85/123       51:32     1:45:35       34:18   10:41     2:19:53
1702  Jeff Guthery           M3539      182/225       49:02     1:46:47       33:08   10:41     2:19:54
1703  Jeff Keyes             M5054       86/123       43:10     1:37:12       42:48   10:42     2:19:59
1704  Lori Sexton            F3539      131/246       46:50     1:41:19       38:41   10:42     2:20:01
1705  Donelle Butera         F3539      132/246       52:20     1:46:03       33:58   10:42     2:20:01
1706  Timothy Martin         M2529      120/142       54:26     1:48:12       31:50   10:42     2:20:01
1707  Jeffrey Butera         M4044      162/190       52:20     1:46:05       33:57   10:42     2:20:02
1708  Greg Lee               M3034      185/219       52:20     1:46:05       33:58   10:42     2:20:02
1709  Michelle Robinson      F3539      133/246       49:29     1:43:38       36:27   10:42     2:20:05
1710  Melissa Andrews        F2024       71/137       49:38     1:46:10       34:01   10:43     2:20:11
1711  Joseph Pressner        M6064        17/36       50:08     1:45:42       34:29   10:43     2:20:11
1712  Connie Christy         F4549       56/145       52:19     1:44:11       36:03   10:43     2:20:15
1713  Kimberly Risser        F4549       57/145       52:33     1:49:12       31:08   10:43     2:20:20
1714  Mike Wilkerson         M5054       87/123       50:41     1:44:04       36:16   10:43     2:20:20
1715  Kenny Dillon           M6064        18/36       50:07     1:45:24       34:57   10:43     2:20:21
1716  Kristy Galinsky        F3539      134/246       50:08     1:45:24       34:57   10:43     2:20:21
1717  Alysen Briere          F4549       58/145       51:41     1:46:45       33:36   10:43     2:20:21
1718  Joe Phillips           M6064        19/36       51:37     1:45:36       34:51   10:44     2:20:27
1719  Austin Collins         M2529      121/142       50:12     1:43:20       37:10   10:44     2:20:30
1720  Kristie Howard         F5054        22/93       52:32     1:47:37       32:53   10:44     2:20:31
1721  Danielle Vanoven       F2024       72/137       47:57     1:39:38       40:53   10:44     2:20:32
1722  Courtney Cajacob       F2529      124/222       50:43     1:45:38       35:00   10:45     2:20:37
1723  Laura Cajacob          F2024       73/137       50:42     1:45:38       34:59   10:45     2:20:37
1724  Cindy Faris            F6064         4/28       50:43     1:45:39       34:58   10:45     2:20:38
1725  Kristina Baldwin       F3539      135/246       48:23     1:42:32       38:07   10:45     2:20:38
1726  Lori Andersen          F4549       59/145       52:24     1:46:57       33:42   10:45     2:20:40
1727  Kim Coy                F4044       90/202       51:26     1:45:18       35:22   10:45     2:20:41
1728  David McGuire          M3034      186/219       50:43     1:46:26       34:16   10:45     2:20:42
1729  Anne Andrews           F3539      136/246       49:44     1:44:11       36:32   10:45     2:20:42
1730  Amy McGuire            M3034      187/219       50:44     1:46:30       34:13   10:45     2:20:42
1731  Carla Happel           F4549       60/145       52:42     1:46:48       33:56   10:45     2:20:44
1732  Michael Hawboldt       M4549      145/180       51:12     1:45:54       34:50   10:45     2:20:44
1733  Joanna Retherford      F4044       91/202       52:54     1:47:55       32:50   10:45     2:20:45
1734  Matt Johnson           M3539      183/225       51:14     1:45:55       34:49   10:45     2:20:45
1735  Stephanie Hinshaw      F2529      125/222       52:44     1:46:31       34:17   10:45     2:20:48
1736  Don Lundberg           M5559        42/62       54:22     1:48:02       32:47   10:45     2:20:49
1737  Kelly Ladig            F3539      137/246       51:17     1:45:48       35:01   10:45     2:20:50
1738  Cathleen Ciresi        F1519        21/31       48:38     1:44:31       36:19   10:45     2:20:50
1739  Joanna Lundberg        F2529      126/222       54:22     1:48:02       32:48   10:46     2:20:50
1740  Christine Lundberg     F5559        17/54       54:22     1:48:02       32:49   10:46     2:20:51
1741  Carly Oldham           F2529      127/222       48:23     1:44:26       36:27   10:46     2:20:53
1742  William Downs          M5054       88/123       48:20     1:42:43       38:11   10:46     2:20:53
1743  Karen Truscott         F3034      125/227       50:54     1:45:32       35:24   10:46     2:20:56
1744  Judi Weston            F3539      138/246       50:54     1:45:32       35:24   10:46     2:20:56
1745  Lesli Kohler           F3539      139/246       56:50     1:51:22       29:43   10:47     2:21:04
1746  Jessica Cockerham Rodg F3034      126/227       52:44     1:46:31       34:36   10:47     2:21:07
1747  Richard Greene         M5559        43/62       51:33     1:46:58       34:10   10:47     2:21:08
1748  Jeremy Hunter          M3034      188/219       50:36     1:47:22       33:48   10:47     2:21:10
1749  Sarah Hunter           F3034      127/227       50:35     1:47:20       33:50   10:47     2:21:10
1750  Amy Hunter             F3034      128/227       53:32     1:48:11       33:01   10:47     2:21:11
1751  Kevin Caraher          M5559        44/62       42:10     1:49:46       31:26   10:47     2:21:12
1752  Erin Schickel          F3034      129/227       51:01     1:45:25       35:47   10:47     2:21:12
1753  Ann Martin             F2529      128/222       54:26     1:48:12       33:02   10:47     2:21:14
1754  Tara Eisenhut          F3539      140/246       50:24     1:45:25       35:50   10:47     2:21:15
1755  Rae Anne Kern          F3539      141/246       47:57     1:45:26       35:50   10:47     2:21:15
1756  Jessica Vandemark      F2529      129/222       54:35     1:48:28       32:51   10:48     2:21:19
1757  Allen Albert           M6569         5/19       53:10     1:48:56       32:30   10:48     2:21:26
1758  Shannon Crow           F2529      130/222       50:29     1:47:10       34:19   10:48     2:21:29
1759  Megan Zimmer           F3034      130/227       50:18     1:45:45       35:45   10:49     2:21:30
1760  Stephanie McCutcheon   F4549       61/145       47:34     1:41:54       39:38   10:49     2:21:32
1761  William Bradley        M1519        33/40       50:54     1:47:09       34:23   10:49     2:21:32
1762  Gary Smith             M4044      163/190       49:15     1:42:56       38:36   10:49     2:21:33
1763  Stef Thacker           F2024       74/137       52:14     1:45:51       35:42   10:49     2:21:33
1764  Colleen Hatcher        F2529      131/222       50:08     1:42:55       38:38   10:49     2:21:34
1765  Maribel Mullen         F3034      131/227       51:12     1:46:09       35:27   10:49     2:21:36
1766  Jody Odell             F3034      132/227       50:14     1:45:52       35:45   10:49     2:21:37
1767  Christy Sweet          F3034      133/227       50:59     1:45:38       36:00   10:49     2:21:38
1768  Kelly Hart             F3034      134/227       52:37     1:47:24       34:21   10:50     2:21:45
1769  Stacy Sereyka          F3034      135/227       52:14     1:46:36       35:15   10:50     2:21:51
1770  Patrick Herrmann       M5054       89/123       50:03     1:44:52       37:00   10:50     2:21:53
1771  Jennifer Gleckman      F4044       92/202       50:16     1:46:13       35:42   10:50     2:21:55
1772  Daniel Weas            M3539      184/225       51:09     1:47:01       35:00   10:51     2:22:01
1773  Troy Hogan             M3034      189/219       51:49     1:46:11       35:54   10:51     2:22:05
1774  Caroline Estridge      F2024       75/137       52:16     1:47:31       34:35   10:51     2:22:06
1775  Rachael Broadus        F1519        22/31       51:18     1:46:14       35:56   10:52     2:22:10
1776  Chris Lemieux          F3539      142/246       49:54     1:46:20       35:50   10:52     2:22:10
1777  Carl Sampson           M3539      185/225       47:36     1:42:24       39:50   10:52     2:22:14
1778  Brad Berggoetz         M4044      164/190       54:49     1:49:55       32:20   10:52     2:22:15
1779  Cori Drudge            M3539      186/225       52:16     1:47:39       34:38   10:52     2:22:16
1780  Jenny Shopp            F3034      136/227       52:17     1:47:32       34:46   10:52     2:22:17
1781  Heather Shipp          F3539      143/246       52:13     1:47:11       35:10   10:52     2:22:20
1782  Martin Ledwaba         M3539      187/225       51:32     1:45:09       37:15   10:53     2:22:24
1783  Rodney Bradburn        M3539      188/225       46:59     1:43:16       39:14   10:53     2:22:30
1784  Bradley Williams       M5559        45/62       53:14     1:47:33       34:58   10:53     2:22:31
1785  Gina Fornefeld         F4044       93/202       52:13     1:46:43       35:51   10:53     2:22:34
1786  Jennifer Williams      F3034      137/227       53:38     1:47:25       35:13   10:54     2:22:37
1787  Heather Srncik         F3539      144/246       53:38     1:47:25       35:13   10:54     2:22:38
1788  Lisa Hagadorn          F4044       94/202       55:13     1:50:12       32:30   10:54     2:22:41
1789  Jeffrey Blake          M4549      146/180       51:09     1:46:32       36:10   10:54     2:22:43
1790  Edwin Flynn            M4549      147/180       54:28     1:48:47       33:56   10:54     2:22:43
1791  Kay Otto               F4549       62/145       50:46     1:45:49       36:56   10:54     2:22:45
1792  Jenny Olson            F4044       95/202       49:59     1:47:49       34:59   10:54     2:22:48
1793  Jenessa Denniston      F3034      138/227       52:12     1:47:12       35:43   10:55     2:22:55
1794  Harold L. Hering       M7074          2/7       50:18     1:45:30       37:27   10:55     2:22:57
1795  Jane E. Latz           F4549       63/145       48:01     1:46:38       36:21   10:55     2:22:59
1796  Patrick Gannon         M4549      148/180       50:15     1:44:12       38:52   10:56     2:23:04
1797  Maddie Turkupolis      F1014         5/28       52:11     1:48:02       35:04   10:56     2:23:06
1798  Kylie Krummel          F1014         6/28       52:12     1:48:03       35:04   10:56     2:23:07
1799  Katherine Whitaker     F2529      132/222       52:48     1:47:23       35:45   10:56     2:23:08
1800  Kimberly Morris        F5054        23/93       53:16     1:48:48       34:22   10:56     2:23:11
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Stephen Wray           M3034      190/219       53:15     1:46:08       37:05   10:56     2:23:12
1802  Cassie Siktberg        F2529      133/222       52:48     1:47:24       35:51   10:57     2:23:15
1803  Elisabeth Crosby       F2024       76/137       48:14     1:43:40       39:41   10:57     2:23:21
1804  Susan Bevers           F3034      139/227       49:46     1:45:07       38:15   10:57     2:23:22
1805  Michalleah Hartley     F2024       77/137       49:47     1:45:08       38:15   10:57     2:23:23
1806  Allen Tucker           M2529      122/142       49:52     1:45:49       37:39   10:58     2:23:29
1807  Megan Bardwell         F2024       78/137       55:44     1:52:21       31:13   10:58     2:23:33
1808  Rachel McNabb          F1014         7/28       54:28     1:51:25       32:08   10:58     2:23:33
1809  Amy Hartwig            F3034      140/227       51:22     1:46:53       36:47   10:58     2:23:40
1810  Katia Hundley          F4549       64/145       48:14     1:43:46       39:59   10:59     2:23:46
1811  Jessica Shea           F2529      134/222       52:54     1:48:34       35:17   10:59     2:23:51
1812  Erin Johns             F3539      145/246       50:35     1:47:12       36:39   10:59     2:23:52
1813  Darlene Ginther        F3539      146/246       50:35     1:47:12       36:40   10:59     2:23:53
1814  Lauren Hertler         F2024       79/137       48:31     1:48:50       35:02   10:59     2:23:53
1815  Joy Harlos             F4549       65/145       48:54     1:46:19       37:37   11:00     2:23:56
1816  Erin Mayer             F2529      135/222       51:27     1:48:26       35:31   11:00     2:23:57
1817  Tom Mayer              M2529      123/142       51:27     1:48:26       35:32   11:00     2:23:58
1818  Sherryl Szeszycki      F4549       66/145       51:23     1:47:50       36:08   11:00     2:23:58
1819  Jeremy Stank           M3539      189/225       46:53     1:45:09       38:53   11:00     2:24:02
1820  Monterry Townsend      M3034      191/219       48:28     1:44:06       40:00   11:00     2:24:05
1821  Angela Miller          F4044       96/202       52:33     1:49:12       34:54   11:00     2:24:05
1822  Travis Dollard         M1519        34/40       47:07     1:47:41       36:24   11:00     2:24:06
1823  Amanda McKinley        F2024       80/137       55:03     1:50:53       33:14   11:01     2:24:08
1824  Dustin Shea            M2529      124/142       52:54     1:48:35       35:35   11:01     2:24:09
1825  Alicia Smith           F2529      136/222       53:28     1:49:54       34:16   11:01     2:24:10
1826  Julie Hansen           F3539      147/246       53:32     1:49:31       34:41   11:01     2:24:13
1827  Julie Brecheisen       F1519        23/31       53:58     1:48:08       36:08   11:01     2:24:17
1828  Kerry Wilfert          F2529      137/222       51:22     1:47:54       36:26   11:02     2:24:20
1829  Brittany Meibeyer      F3034      141/227       56:13     1:52:16       32:09   11:02     2:24:24
1830  Colett Berak           F3034      142/227       47:37     1:43:27       41:04   11:02     2:24:31
1831  Tom Steiner            M2529      125/142       53:41     1:48:49       35:47   11:03     2:24:36
1832  Lauren Adams           F2529      138/222       50:54     1:47:35       37:04   11:03     2:24:39
1833  Michael Switzer        M2024        50/62       52:19     1:47:33       37:05   11:03     2:24:39
1834  Wayne Bivans           M6569         6/19       48:06     1:42:33       42:09   11:03     2:24:42
1835  Tony Barringer         M5054       90/123       54:19     1:49:45       35:00   11:03     2:24:45
1836  Ronda Elliott          F4549       67/145       54:54     1:51:12       33:37   11:04     2:24:49
1837  Brent Luetzow          M5559        46/62       48:25     1:47:22       37:33   11:04     2:24:55
1838  Julia Reindl           F1014         8/28       51:30     1:48:52       36:04   11:04     2:24:57
1839  Barbara Cook           F4549       68/145       51:30     1:49:53       35:05   11:04     2:24:58
1840  Owen Egenolf           M0114        28/41       52:32     1:50:24       34:34   11:04     2:24:58
1841  Renee Sullivan         F4044       97/202       50:27     1:47:11       37:53   11:05     2:25:04
1842  Ame Kole               F3539      148/246       53:38     1:50:25       34:41   11:05     2:25:07
1843  Lesley Retherford      F3034      143/227       51:49     1:48:49       36:18   11:05     2:25:07
1844  Ravi Surapaneni        M4044      165/190       54:29     1:50:09       34:58   11:05     2:25:08
1845  Thomas Martin          M6569         7/19       55:05     1:51:19       33:50   11:05     2:25:08
1846  Karen Suitor           F5054        24/93       55:05     1:51:10       33:59   11:05     2:25:09
1847  Loan Pham              F3034      144/227       51:54     1:49:24       35:46   11:05     2:25:09
1848  Jennifer McGlone       F3539      149/246       53:33     1:50:09       35:01   11:05     2:25:10
1849  Katherine Newton       F2529      139/222       56:03     1:51:04       34:09   11:06     2:25:13
1850  Sara Curran            F3539      150/246       52:16     1:49:45       35:31   11:06     2:25:16
1851  Jacqueline Howell      F2529      140/222       51:58     1:48:35       36:45   11:06     2:25:20
1852  Julie Graessle         F2529      141/222       56:01     1:52:14       33:11   11:07     2:25:26
1853  Paul Just              M3034      192/219       56:00     1:52:14       33:12   11:07     2:25:26
1854  Denver Skaggs          M3539      190/225       53:08     1:49:16       36:12   11:07     2:25:29
1855  Kristen Skaggs         F3539      151/246       51:18     1:49:00       36:29   11:07     2:25:29
1856  Clay Longardner        M3539      191/225       49:53     1:42:53       42:41   11:07     2:25:34
1857  Tom Green              M3539      192/225       52:17     1:48:23       37:11   11:07     2:25:35
1858  Robert Bowman          M4044      166/190       51:17     1:49:43       35:56   11:08     2:25:40
1859  Kristin Perrone-Mcgove F3539      152/246       50:25     1:47:42       38:03   11:08     2:25:45
1860  Terry Decker           M4044      167/190       54:33     1:49:57       35:48   11:08     2:25:45
1861  Kevin Sheehan          M3539      193/225       51:17     1:49:44       36:02   11:08     2:25:45
1862  Tracy Thomas           F3539      153/246       50:58     1:47:23       38:23   11:08     2:25:46
1863  Jamie Oppenheim        F4044       98/202       50:59     1:47:22       38:24   11:08     2:25:46
1864  Joel Auxier            M3034      193/219       53:05     1:47:43       38:04   11:08     2:25:46
1865  Jessica Greathouse     F3034      145/227       50:17     1:48:02       37:47   11:08     2:25:48
1866  Jessica Kramer         F3539      154/246       54:27     1:50:14       35:38   11:09     2:25:52
1867  Jenny Wagner           F2529      142/222       54:37     1:51:43       34:09   11:09     2:25:52
1868  Pamela Keith           F4044       99/202       54:47     1:50:49       35:06   11:09     2:25:55
1869  Holly Roberts          F3539      155/246       53:06     1:49:36       36:21   11:09     2:25:57
1870  Serena Duke            F2529      143/222       53:05     1:50:42       35:15   11:09     2:25:58
1871  David Thrush           M1519        35/40       53:06     1:50:42       35:15   11:09     2:25:58
1872  Sherry Vantries        F5054        25/93       52:08     1:48:54       37:05   11:09     2:25:59
1873  Chelsea Vanoven        F2024       81/137       47:57     1:47:18       38:45   11:09     2:26:02
1874  Jessica Rose           F2529      144/222       49:37     1:47:25       38:38   11:09     2:26:03
1875  Robin Passwater        F5054        26/93       55:31     1:51:50       34:16   11:10     2:26:07
1876  Holly Forman           F4044      100/202       55:31     1:51:51       34:16   11:10     2:26:07
1877  Daryl Ewick            M3539      194/225       51:24     1:48:36       37:36   11:10     2:26:12
1878  Janet Zimmerman        F5559        18/54       53:13     1:50:08       36:07   11:10     2:26:14
1879  Anders Sandstrom       M4549      149/180       54:46     1:51:14       35:00   11:10     2:26:14
1880  Nina Ardery            F4549       69/145       54:47     1:51:16       34:59   11:10     2:26:15
1881  Michelle Shelton       F4044      101/202       54:27     1:50:16       36:00   11:10     2:26:15
1882  Laura Maves            F4549       70/145       54:28     1:50:36       35:42   11:11     2:26:18
1883  Rhonda Campbell        F5054        27/93       55:39     1:51:33       34:46   11:11     2:26:19
1884  Taylor Richard         F2024       82/137       54:00     1:49:57       36:27   11:11     2:26:25
1885  Casey Richard          F1014         9/28       54:00     1:49:57       36:27   11:11     2:26:25
1886  John Duncan            M4549      150/180       49:55     1:44:34       41:50   11:11     2:26:25
1887  August Hagen           M0114        29/41       50:40     1:49:16       37:09   11:11     2:26:25
1888  Michael Delise         M4044      168/190       47:59     1:45:27       40:59   11:11     2:26:27
1889  Nichole McCullough     F3539      156/246       54:47     1:50:58       35:30   11:11     2:26:28
1890  Catalina Munoz         F2024       83/137       54:19     1:49:50       36:41   11:11     2:26:30
1891  Jeffrey Ball           M4549      151/180       54:28     1:53:32       33:07   11:12     2:26:39
1892  Ian McKinney           M3539      195/225       52:30     1:49:37       37:03   11:12     2:26:40
1893  Jen Leugers            F3539      157/246       50:53     1:48:35       38:06   11:12     2:26:40
1894  Nancy Murphy           F6064         5/28       53:29     1:52:24       34:19   11:12     2:26:42
1895  Kevin Lennon           M4549      152/180       55:10     1:51:44       35:06   11:13     2:26:50
1896  Keri Poi               F3034      146/227       53:21     1:48:56       37:55   11:13     2:26:50
1897  Courney Hull           F1014        10/28       55:05     1:52:24       34:28   11:13     2:26:52
1898  Julayne Richmond       F3539      158/246       53:32     1:49:56       36:57   11:13     2:26:53
1899  Mary Carson            F4549       71/145       55:05     1:52:24       34:32   11:13     2:26:56
1900  Martha Heinrich        F5559        19/54       55:06     1:51:19       35:37   11:13     2:26:56
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1901  Sherri Malless         F4044      102/202       52:51     1:51:03       35:53   11:13     2:26:56
1902  Cheryl Stromski        F5054        28/93       51:28     1:49:23       37:34   11:14     2:26:57
1903  Laura Bennett          F2529      145/222       51:58     1:49:31       37:27   11:14     2:26:58
1904  Trena Roush            F3034      147/227       53:35     1:50:45       36:22   11:14     2:27:06
1905  Abby Mozingo           M0114        30/41       52:10     1:51:59       35:08   11:14     2:27:06
1906  William Richey         M3034      194/219       50:18     1:49:40       37:28   11:14     2:27:08
1907  Brenda Mathews         F3034      148/227       50:18     1:49:41       37:28   11:14     2:27:09
1908  William Taylor         M4044      169/190       48:24     1:47:34       39:35   11:15     2:27:10
1909  Jenny Crafton          F2529      146/222       54:37     1:51:43       35:28   11:15     2:27:11
1910  Chrissy Cassiere       F1014        11/28       55:42     1:52:36       34:35   11:15     2:27:11
1911  John Cler              M5054       91/123       52:36     1:50:20       36:52   11:15     2:27:11
1912  Glenn Johnston         M5054       92/123       53:14     1:50:01       37:10   11:15     2:27:12
1913  Katherine Cler         F1519        24/31       52:36     1:50:20       36:51   11:15     2:27:12
1914  Don Johnston           M4549      153/180       53:14     1:50:01       37:12   11:15     2:27:12
1915  Leeann McGinley-Wright F3539      159/246       54:48     1:52:02       35:12   11:15     2:27:13
1916  Kacy Hopper            F3539      160/246       49:58     1:51:34       35:44   11:15     2:27:17
1917  Jessica Riggins        F3034      149/227       54:12     1:51:23       35:58   11:15     2:27:22
1918  Elizabeth Crawford     F4549       72/145       56:52     1:54:11       33:14   11:16     2:27:25
1919  Brooke Schenck         F1014        12/28       51:05     1:51:53       35:34   11:16     2:27:26
1920  Sara Baranek           F4044      103/202       51:14     1:50:28       37:03   11:16     2:27:31
1921  Tammy Sherwood         F3539      161/246       51:57     1:50:13       37:19   11:16     2:27:31
1922  Melissa Killigrew      F2529      147/222       51:43     1:50:01       37:31   11:16     2:27:32
1923  Christine Klein        F2024       84/137     1:00:30     1:53:05       34:31   11:16     2:27:36
1924  Brooke Suding          F2529      148/222       50:54     1:52:02       35:38   11:17     2:27:39
1925  Mark Greenwood         M3539      196/225       50:54     1:52:02       35:37   11:17     2:27:40
1926  Donna Wright           F4044      104/202       52:51     1:48:16       39:24   11:17     2:27:40
1927  Julie Buis             F3034      150/227       52:19     1:50:21       37:21   11:17     2:27:42
1928  Lupe De Lira           M3034      195/219       47:33     1:42:59       44:43   11:17     2:27:43
1929  Ronald Creech          M4044      170/190       47:34     1:47:35       40:08   11:17     2:27:43
1930  Jeff Zuver             M3539      197/225       55:52     1:55:57       31:57   11:18     2:27:53
1931  Matt Lersch            M3539      198/225       51:18     1:48:59       38:56   11:18     2:27:54
1932  Cameron Zentz          F4044      105/202       51:18     1:48:59       38:56   11:18     2:27:54
1933  Serenity Baldauf       F2529      149/222       53:58     1:55:13       32:44   11:18     2:27:56
1934  Thomas McCann          M3539      199/225       55:12     1:48:17       39:40   11:18     2:27:57
1935  Michael Barbour        M2024        51/62       48:21     1:48:33       39:26   11:18     2:27:59
1936  James Truman           M4549      154/180       52:44     1:50:08       37:52   11:18     2:28:01
1937  Rob Dolliver           M3034      196/219       55:06     1:53:02       35:02   11:19     2:28:04
1938  Rj Moore               M3034      197/219       50:54     1:50:09       37:59   11:19     2:28:08
1939  Sherrie Owens          F5054        29/93     1:02:28     1:58:22       29:47   11:19     2:28:08
1940  Jeremy Gannon          M2529      126/142       53:22     1:51:28       36:43   11:19     2:28:11
1941  Kelly Stahl            F2024       85/137       53:23     1:51:28       36:43   11:19     2:28:11
1942  Virginia Gee           F5054        30/93       53:14     1:51:11       37:10   11:20     2:28:21
1943  Melinda Dora           F3034      151/227       54:30     1:52:16       36:05   11:20     2:28:21
1944  David Olges            M3539      200/225       51:23     1:48:57       39:24   11:20     2:28:22
1945  Suzanne Mueller        F4044      106/202       55:49     1:52:29       35:53   11:20     2:28:23
1946  Erick Krauter          M4549      155/180       55:21     1:51:38       36:47   11:20     2:28:24
1947  Kara Favata            F3034      152/227       51:51     1:49:11       39:17   11:20     2:28:28
1948  Kathy Boren            F4549       73/145       55:36     1:53:38       34:55   11:21     2:28:33
1949  Randall Sorrell        M5054       93/123       52:57     1:51:58       36:38   11:21     2:28:35
1950  Kara Cribley           F3539      162/246       57:34     1:58:39       29:58   11:21     2:28:38
1951  Mike Hoppe             M4549      156/180       56:28     1:53:19       35:24   11:22     2:28:43
1952  Kim Holly              F4549       74/145       49:58     1:49:57       38:48   11:22     2:28:45
1953  Daniel Houk            M5054       94/123       49:59     1:49:58       38:47   11:22     2:28:45
1954  Jay Griffith           M4549      157/180       56:29     1:53:28       35:18   11:22     2:28:46
1955  Chris Hurst            F4549       75/145       56:30     1:53:29       35:17   11:22     2:28:46
1956  Julie Burgin           F3539      163/246       55:17     1:52:29       36:17   11:22     2:28:46
1957  Danise Alano           F3539      164/246       57:31     1:53:02       35:45   11:22     2:28:47
1958  Robert Distefano       M4549      158/180       55:11     1:52:39       36:15   11:22     2:28:54
1959  Jose Cabrera           M3034      198/219       55:14     1:54:40       34:20   11:23     2:29:00
1960  Jeanine Sullivan       F5054        31/93       52:28     1:51:20       37:41   11:23     2:29:01
1961  Mark Sullivan          M5559        47/62       52:28     1:51:20       37:41   11:23     2:29:01
1962  Juliana Hallows        F2529      150/222       54:24     1:50:38       38:24   11:23     2:29:02
1963  Anne Leftwich          F2529      151/222       54:25     1:50:38       38:25   11:23     2:29:03
1964  Jodi Liebeno           F3539      165/246       53:22     1:53:15       35:54   11:24     2:29:08
1965  Chuck Hert             M5054       95/123       51:17     1:51:05       38:05   11:24     2:29:10
1966  Jessica Hert           F2024       86/137       53:31     1:51:09       38:01   11:24     2:29:10
1967  Beth Kahlow            F4044      107/202       54:50     1:52:39       36:36   11:24     2:29:15
1968  Deidre Woods           F3539      166/246       54:34     1:50:10       39:06   11:24     2:29:17
1969  Haruka Saito           F2529      152/222       53:29     1:51:19       38:01   11:24     2:29:19
1970  Nancy Apple            F5559        20/54       53:47     1:52:32       36:49   11:25     2:29:21
1971  John Leonard           M4549      159/180       48:52     1:50:56       38:27   11:25     2:29:23
1972  Gene Burnett           M5054       96/123       47:54     1:49:14       40:11   11:25     2:29:24
1973  Mary Beth Galuoppo     F5054        32/93       54:01     1:52:40       36:57   11:26     2:29:37
1974  Ashlee Alvey           F2024       87/137       54:31     1:52:15       37:23   11:26     2:29:38
1975  Shaun Tipton           M3034      199/219       59:07     1:57:29       32:11   11:26     2:29:39
1976  Robyn Coatney          F4549       76/145       50:38     1:52:15       37:27   11:26     2:29:42
1977  Danielle Crimmins      F2529      153/222       53:53     1:53:28       36:16   11:26     2:29:43
1978  Kristin Hackman        F2529      154/222       54:36     1:51:42       38:02   11:26     2:29:44
1979  Lauren Lepper          F2529      155/222       54:36     1:51:43       38:02   11:26     2:29:44
1980  Lindsay Eckert         F2024       88/137       58:13     1:56:07       33:42   11:27     2:29:49
1981  Heather Dawson         F3034      153/227       55:14     1:53:23       36:28   11:27     2:29:51
1982  Kathryn Miller         F5559        21/54       56:28     1:53:59       35:54   11:27     2:29:53
1983  Maria Milutinovic      F2024       89/137       54:06     1:52:58       36:55   11:27     2:29:54
1984  Mirko Repac            M2529      127/142       54:07     1:52:59       36:56   11:27     2:29:55
1985  Kathleen Hastings      F5559        22/54       50:37     1:52:15       37:40   11:27     2:29:55
1986  Cameron Brewer         M2024        52/62       50:53     1:50:24       39:32   11:27     2:29:56
1987  Cathy Scheibelhut      F4044      108/202       55:49     1:54:55       35:03   11:27     2:29:58
1988  Richard Callaway       M6064        20/36       52:31     1:52:27       37:33   11:27     2:30:00
1989  Elizabeth Eckert       F3034      154/227       52:31     1:52:27       37:33   11:27     2:30:00
1990  Brett Kraftson         M2529      128/142       53:40     1:51:38       38:24   11:28     2:30:01
1991  Jennifer Agee          F3539      167/246       57:45     1:53:08       36:53   11:28     2:30:02
1992  Lauren Bailey          F1014        13/28       54:00     1:53:11       36:51   11:28     2:30:02
1993  Brittany Hall          F1519        25/31       56:03     1:54:52       35:12   11:28     2:30:04
1994  Roxanne Kemp           F4044      109/202       52:49     1:53:29       36:35   11:28     2:30:04
1995  Cindy Bantista         F4549       77/145       52:49     1:52:59       37:05   11:28     2:30:04
1996  Bob Coffer             M4044      171/190       50:06     1:51:04       39:02   11:28     2:30:06
1997  Jeremiah Jones         M3034      200/219       53:47     1:50:51       39:16   11:28     2:30:07
1998  Jennifer Jones         F3034      155/227       53:47     1:50:51       39:17   11:28     2:30:07
1999  Jamie Morton           F2024       90/137       55:17     1:54:23       35:44   11:28     2:30:07
2000  Ronna Hunter           F4549       78/145     1:00:30     1:54:53       35:16   11:28     2:30:09
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2001  Tiffany Lewis          F3034      156/227       54:32     1:52:07       38:07   11:29     2:30:14
2002  Daniel Hall            M4549      160/180       51:58     1:50:52       39:27   11:29     2:30:18
2003  Philena Mead           F3539      168/246       54:05     1:53:01       37:21   11:29     2:30:22
2004  Arleen Haselhorst      F4549       79/145       56:05     1:54:10       36:24   11:30     2:30:34
2005  James Howell           M3034      201/219       50:42     1:50:29       40:07   11:30     2:30:36
2006  Michelle Gallaway      F4549       80/145       53:55     1:54:11       36:25   11:30     2:30:37
2007  Geri Briskey           F4044      110/202       54:55     1:53:28       37:15   11:31     2:30:43
2008  Sherry Sweetland       F3539      169/246       53:42     1:51:18       39:25   11:31     2:30:43
2009  Jeanne Holland         F3539      170/246       55:01     1:52:22       38:22   11:31     2:30:43
2010  Trenton Helton         M3034      202/219       50:56     1:50:53       39:57   11:31     2:30:50
2011  Wes Nicholson          M4549      161/180       55:01     1:52:22       38:31   11:32     2:30:54
2012  Doug Deputy            M3539      201/225       55:04     1:53:11       37:46   11:32     2:30:57
2013  Carolyn Milkie         F4044      111/202       54:54     1:53:28       37:30   11:32     2:30:58
2014  Dorothy Schmok         F4044      112/202       55:16     1:55:13       35:46   11:32     2:30:59
2015  Dave Stiver            M4044      172/190       54:21     1:53:10       37:53   11:32     2:31:03
2016  Conner Trotter         M0114        31/41       52:58     1:56:25       34:46   11:33     2:31:11
2017  Milt Bagan             M4044      173/190       51:17     1:51:45       39:33   11:33     2:31:17
2018  Debbie Lufkin          F5054        33/93       56:47     1:55:10       36:11   11:34     2:31:22
2019  Sheri Keller           F2529      156/222       52:44     1:53:32       37:53   11:34     2:31:25
2020  Austin Dillman         M2529      129/142       52:43     1:53:27       37:57   11:34     2:31:25
2021  Tonya Simpson          F3539      171/246       54:34     1:50:11       41:16   11:34     2:31:26
2022  Anita Koch             F3539      172/246       53:02     1:52:10       39:19   11:34     2:31:29
2023  Kim Krummel            F4044      113/202       53:22     1:53:14       38:16   11:34     2:31:31
2024  Randall Douglas Ward   M3539      202/225       54:34     1:52:22       39:11   11:35     2:31:33
2025  James Sholly           M4044      174/190       56:14     1:54:39       36:56   11:35     2:31:35
2026  Lisa Allen             F5054        34/93       55:21     1:53:00       38:36   11:35     2:31:36
2027  Valerie Friederich     F3539      173/246       53:27     1:52:05       39:31   11:35     2:31:36
2028  Ellen Auten            F4044      114/202       56:14     1:55:14       36:22   11:35     2:31:36
2029  John Shaw              M5559        48/62       52:45     1:51:18       40:17   11:35     2:31:36
2030  Josh Spurlock          M2529      130/142       54:00     1:53:01       38:37   11:35     2:31:38
2031  Joyce Pennycoff        F5559        23/54       51:29     1:53:10       38:32   11:35     2:31:42
2032  Michelle Billig        F2024       91/137       55:44     1:55:31       36:12   11:35     2:31:43
2033  Jim Meeks-Johnson      M5559        49/62       51:55     1:52:12       39:31   11:35     2:31:43
2034  Joanne Palmer          F6064         6/28       56:05     1:54:51       36:54   11:36     2:31:45
2035  Kasandra Stewart       F3539      174/246       56:53     1:54:48       36:58   11:36     2:31:46
2036  Katie Maynard          F1014        14/28       50:19     1:54:21       37:32   11:36     2:31:54
2037  Dan Beasley            M4549      162/180       57:47     1:56:48       35:08   11:36     2:31:55
2038  Todd Bressler          M4549      163/180       58:05     1:55:40       36:16   11:36     2:31:56
2039  Kim Biehunik           F3034      157/227       54:53     1:54:27       37:43   11:37     2:32:10
2040  Michael Justiss        M3539      203/225       54:53     1:54:26       37:44   11:37     2:32:10
2041  Clay Orander           M1519        36/40       53:31     1:54:38       37:45   11:38     2:32:23
2042  Diane Knies            F5054        35/93       53:18     1:53:02       39:25   11:39     2:32:27
2043  Angie Neal             F3539      175/246       53:25     1:54:49       37:43   11:39     2:32:32
2044  Kelly Cable            F4044      115/202       52:31     1:52:51       39:45   11:39     2:32:36
2045  Sokum Kit-Decker       F2529      157/222       53:21     1:51:34       41:04   11:40     2:32:38
2046  Betsie Edgeworth       F2529      158/222       51:49     1:52:05       40:36   11:40     2:32:40
2047  Carla Hopler           F4044      116/202     1:00:53     1:59:31       33:13   11:40     2:32:44
2048  John Herman            M4044      175/190     1:00:53     1:59:31       33:13   11:40     2:32:44
2049  Mindy Herman           F3539      176/246     1:00:53     1:59:31       33:13   11:40     2:32:45
2050  Kelly Myers            F4044      117/202       56:37     1:54:54       37:53   11:40     2:32:47
2051  Jeff Myers             M4044      176/190       56:37     1:54:54       37:53   11:40     2:32:47
2052  Joseph Phillips        M3539      204/225       53:14     1:53:26       39:23   11:40     2:32:49
2053  Carol Divish           F3034      158/227       57:06     1:56:22       36:28   11:40     2:32:50
2054  Sarah Sklorenko        F2529      159/222       57:38     2:00:31       32:20   11:41     2:32:51
2055  Donald Poland          M5054       97/123       54:19     1:52:40       40:11   11:41     2:32:52
2056  Vivianne Papp          F2024       92/137       51:13     1:52:32       40:19   11:41     2:32:52
2057  Chelsea Anderson       F2024       93/137       49:04     1:50:44       42:13   11:41     2:32:57
2058  Shannon McElroy        F2529      160/222       54:14     1:59:52       33:05   11:41     2:32:57
2059  Lissa McKinnis         F2529      161/222       57:49     1:54:32       38:32   11:41     2:33:03
2060  Melissa Ward           F3539      177/246       52:35     1:52:13       40:53   11:42     2:33:06
2061  Lisa Kimbrough         F4044      118/202       54:56     1:54:20       38:48   11:42     2:33:09
2062  Michael Borschel       M6064        21/36       55:51     1:55:28       37:43   11:42     2:33:11
2063  Amber Kuecker          F2529      162/222       55:23     1:54:51       38:22   11:42     2:33:13
2064  Jennifer Mahoney       F4549       81/145       57:04     1:54:26       38:50   11:42     2:33:16
2065  Bob Sunman             M5559        50/62       56:39     1:55:58       37:19   11:43     2:33:17
2066  Stephanie Francis      F2024       94/137       55:34     1:53:13       40:05   11:43     2:33:18
2067  Larry Olson            M3539      205/225       59:44     1:58:48       34:32   11:43     2:33:21
2068  Brian Stanoch          M2529      131/142       59:45     1:58:49       34:33   11:43     2:33:22
2069  Patricia Chillemi      F4044      119/202       53:29     1:55:11       38:11   11:43     2:33:23
2070  Michael Hathaway       M3539      206/225       55:03     1:52:49       40:34   11:43     2:33:23
2071  Sarah Jackson          F2529      163/222       52:13     1:52:28       40:57   11:43     2:33:25
2072  Ruben Montoya          M3034      203/219       55:53     1:54:58       38:29   11:43     2:33:28
2073  Marissa Klebs          F2529      164/222       48:57     1:48:43       44:45   11:43     2:33:28
2074  William Goodnight      M4549      164/180       53:06     1:51:45       41:45   11:44     2:33:30
2075  Hannah Ott             F2529      165/222       53:07     1:51:26       42:04   11:44     2:33:31
2076  Jill Clontz            F4549       82/145       57:43     1:57:04       36:28   11:44     2:33:33
2077  Matt Sessoms           M3539      207/225       56:16     1:55:58       37:37   11:44     2:33:35
2078  Butcher Gohmer         M6569         8/19       55:10     1:54:00       39:37   11:44     2:33:37
2079  Katie Hutchens         F2529      166/222       56:02     1:54:46       38:56   11:44     2:33:43
2080  Brooke Frost           F2529      167/222       58:13     1:57:28       36:21   11:45     2:33:48
2081  Susan Sieler           F5054        36/93       51:43     1:50:53       43:06   11:46     2:33:59
2082  Catherine Bennett      F4044      120/202       55:00     1:54:05       40:07   11:47     2:34:12
2083  Lea Wolseley           F4549       83/145       57:15     1:56:18       37:56   11:47     2:34:14
2084  Sarah Myers            F2529      168/222       54:15     1:55:55       38:23   11:47     2:34:18
2085  Diana Small            F4044      121/202       56:31     1:57:55       36:23   11:47     2:34:18
2086  Erin Chapla            F3539      178/246       56:31     1:57:55       36:23   11:47     2:34:19
2087  Elizabeth Groves       F3034      159/227       51:53     1:52:21       42:01   11:47     2:34:21
2088  Susan Pawlosky         F3539      179/246       58:22     1:57:06       37:15   11:47     2:34:21
2089  Jaimie Pawlosky        F2529      169/222       58:22     1:57:06       37:15   11:47     2:34:22
2090  Ronald Loper           M6569         9/19       56:32     1:53:03       41:33   11:49     2:34:36
2091  Rebecca Joel           F1014        15/28       51:45     1:57:33       37:09   11:49     2:34:43
2092  James Bradley          M4549      165/180       55:04     1:56:07       38:40   11:49     2:34:47
2093  Cindy Shobe            F4549       84/145       54:36     1:55:47       39:03   11:50     2:34:50
2094  Kathy Dassow           F4549       85/145       54:36     1:55:48       39:04   11:50     2:34:51
2095  Holly Latinovich       F4549       86/145       54:36     1:55:48       39:04   11:50     2:34:51
2096  Tara Sanders           F3034      160/227       50:41     1:59:31       35:21   11:50     2:34:52
2097  Zakaria Joundi         M2529      132/142       51:24     1:50:31       44:27   11:50     2:34:58
2098  Lucky Sample           M6569        10/19       58:34     1:57:47       37:16   11:51     2:35:03
2099  Christopher Brenner    M3539      208/225       53:58     1:55:13       39:58   11:51     2:35:10
2100  Lindsay Deuser         F2024       95/137       55:45     1:55:51       39:21   11:51     2:35:11
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2101  Amy Royse              F4044      122/202       58:19     1:57:40       37:51   11:53     2:35:31
2102  Elizabeth Stasey       F6064         7/28       56:06     1:56:19       39:14   11:53     2:35:33
2103  Christian Ridenour     M3034      204/219       57:57     1:58:01       37:43   11:54     2:35:44
2104  Loc Phan               M3539      209/225       42:03     1:43:11       52:34   11:54     2:35:45
2105  Katrina Rodriguez      F3539      180/246       53:33     1:57:31       38:14   11:54     2:35:46
2106  Joan Monninger         F4044      123/202       55:03     1:55:23       40:32   11:55     2:35:55
2107  Tammy King             F3539      181/246       50:37     1:56:29       39:27   11:55     2:35:56
2108  Brian Nelson           M4549      166/180       58:06     1:56:13       39:47   11:55     2:36:01
2109  James Crickmore        M5559        51/62       55:46     1:56:43       39:18   11:55     2:36:01
2110  Jenny Musselman        F2529      170/222       55:18     1:57:12       38:52   11:55     2:36:04
2111  Jill Simonis           F2529      171/222       56:50     2:01:34       34:35   11:56     2:36:10
2112  David Keith            M7074          3/7       58:37     1:57:45       38:29   11:56     2:36:14
2113  Kyle Lowry             F3034      161/227       52:54     1:52:51       43:26   11:56     2:36:17
2114  Lisa Powers            F2529      172/222       56:01     1:56:27       39:50   11:56     2:36:17
2115  Maria Johnson          F2529      173/222       56:50     1:57:03       39:18   11:57     2:36:21
2116  Lynsey Hoeft           F1014        16/28       53:14     1:55:00       41:23   11:57     2:36:23
2117  Beth Slaninka          F4044      124/202     1:00:48     2:01:06       35:29   11:58     2:36:34
2118  Mary Kate Myers        F4044      125/202     1:00:49     2:01:06       35:29   11:58     2:36:35
2119  Terresa Bunton         F3539      182/246       56:08     1:57:56       38:40   11:58     2:36:36
2120  Jackie Lind            F4044      126/202       55:52     1:57:27       39:14   11:58     2:36:42
2121  Heather Divers         F2529      174/222       53:26     1:55:49       40:53   11:58     2:36:42
2122  Debbie Durst           F5054        37/93       55:25     1:56:09       40:38   11:59     2:36:47
2123  Michelle Oyler         F4044      127/202       53:08     1:51:46       45:05   11:59     2:36:51
2124  Adam Miarka            M2529      133/142       55:07     1:56:15       40:37   11:59     2:36:51
2125  Stacy Hines            F2529      175/222       56:04     1:55:53       41:07   12:00     2:37:00
2126  Nate Hines             M2024        53/62       56:04     1:55:54       41:06   12:00     2:37:00
2127  Elizabeth Richardson   F2024       96/137       57:50     1:58:18       38:45   12:00     2:37:03
2128  Terra Olson            F3539      183/246       58:56     2:01:25       35:52   12:01     2:37:17
2129  Ashley Colsten         F2024       97/137       55:45     1:55:50       41:28   12:01     2:37:18
2130  Graham Poteet          M1519        37/40       50:13     1:51:57       45:38   12:02     2:37:36
2131  Darla Dennis           F6064         8/28       58:24     1:59:31       38:08   12:02     2:37:38
2132  Susan Lekens           F6064         9/28       55:03     1:55:27       42:12   12:03     2:37:39
2133  Marigen Russell        F5054        38/93       57:38     1:59:03       38:40   12:03     2:37:42
2134  Rex Goodman            M2529      134/142       52:29     1:49:43       48:01   12:03     2:37:44
2135  Jaime Goodman          F2529      176/222       52:30     1:49:45       47:59   12:03     2:37:44
2136  Seth Scalf             M2024        54/62       53:34     1:57:35       40:10   12:03     2:37:45
2137  Annie Nesbitt          F5559        24/54       58:58     2:01:09       36:36   12:03     2:37:45
2138  Karen Hewett           F3034      162/227       59:02     1:59:38       38:17   12:04     2:37:55
2139  Chelsea Kunkel         F2529      177/222       57:46     1:59:35       38:22   12:04     2:37:57
2140  Jill Gangwer           F3034      163/227       57:39     1:56:47       41:11   12:04     2:37:58
2141  Michael Herusch        M3539      210/225       55:32     1:57:06       40:53   12:04     2:37:59
2142  Elizabeth Santander    F3539      184/246       55:33     1:57:06       40:53   12:04     2:37:59
2143  Leslie Velez           F2024       98/137       55:33     1:57:07       40:53   12:04     2:37:59
2144  Laura Mass             F2024       99/137       57:50     1:58:20       39:42   12:04     2:38:02
2145  Thomas Headington      M3034      205/219     1:00:18     2:01:44       36:23   12:05     2:38:07
2146  Stephen Foor           M3539      211/225     1:01:18     2:01:45       36:28   12:05     2:38:13
2147  Drew Neal              M2529      135/142       57:05     2:00:01       38:19   12:06     2:38:20
2148  Brean Symmonds         F2529      178/222       51:51     1:56:34       41:56   12:06     2:38:30
2149  Brandi Farrell         F3539      185/246       56:48     1:59:04       39:27   12:06     2:38:31
2150  Heidi Leroy            F3539      186/246       56:48     1:59:04       39:27   12:06     2:38:31
2151  Ken Schmok             M4044      177/190       55:16     2:00:14       38:17   12:06     2:38:31
2152  Tracy Roberts          F3539      187/246       56:53     1:59:04       39:28   12:07     2:38:31
2153  Neal Voorde            M3034      206/219       51:14     1:47:30       51:05   12:07     2:38:35
2154  Shayna Friedman        F1519        26/31       52:02     2:01:29       37:13   12:07     2:38:42
2155  Joseph Ravago          M3539      212/225       58:42     1:59:19       39:24   12:07     2:38:43
2156  Jill Buckler           F3034      164/227       57:34     1:58:40       40:03   12:07     2:38:43
2157  Kari Cleveland         F3034      165/227     1:00:25     2:01:50       36:57   12:08     2:38:47
2158  Katie Clark            F2529      179/222       54:48     1:56:22       42:32   12:08     2:38:54
2159  Laura Becker           F3539      188/246       58:20     1:59:36       39:20   12:08     2:38:57
2160  Jason Bianco           M3034      207/219       58:20     1:59:37       39:20   12:08     2:38:57
2161  Amy Clemmer            F3539      189/246     1:01:02     2:02:33       36:41   12:10     2:39:15
2162  Mary Smith             F5559        25/54       53:44     1:56:46       42:32   12:10     2:39:19
2163  Kristy Spivey          F3539      190/246       57:06     2:01:38       37:43   12:10     2:39:20
2164  Jonathan Goble         M5054       98/123       54:30     1:57:09       42:14   12:11     2:39:24
2165  Sarah Reeves           F3034      166/227       54:23     1:57:34       42:02   12:11     2:39:35
2166  Ben Waite              M2529      136/142       54:22     1:57:33       42:02   12:11     2:39:35
2167  Sarah Szucs            F2529      180/222       58:05     2:00:02       39:37   12:12     2:39:39
2168  Kristin Davenport      F2529      181/222       59:12     2:00:55       38:49   12:12     2:39:44
2169  Kyle Ehmke             M2024        55/62       53:56     1:58:03       41:48   12:13     2:39:51
2170  Lierin Ehmke           F1519        27/31       53:56     1:58:04       41:47   12:13     2:39:52
2171  Sarah Coudret          F4044      128/202       56:01     1:59:41       40:13   12:13     2:39:54
2172  Katie Rosner           F1014        17/28     1:02:00     2:05:58       34:02   12:13     2:39:59
2173  Peyton Glover          F1014        18/28     1:02:01     2:06:04       33:56   12:13     2:40:00
2174  Joe Savery             M4044      178/190       58:25     2:00:02       39:59   12:13     2:40:01
2175  Jil Savery             F4549       87/145       58:25     2:00:03       40:00   12:13     2:40:02
2176  Wynesia Dickerson      F3034      167/227       59:06     2:00:43       39:20   12:13     2:40:03
2177  Shari Lee              F4044      129/202       58:53     1:59:32       40:34   12:14     2:40:06
2178  Galyn Young            F3539      191/246       57:38     2:00:40       39:27   12:14     2:40:07
2179  Maureen Scott          F3034      168/227       56:57     2:03:48       36:20   12:14     2:40:08
2180  Rachel Glick           F1014        19/28       55:21     2:06:31       33:48   12:15     2:40:19
2181  Jay Snellenberger      M5054       99/123       58:37     1:59:49       40:30   12:15     2:40:19
2182  Karon Snellenberger    F5054        39/93       58:37     1:59:48       40:31   12:15     2:40:19
2183  Katherine Decker       F3034      169/227       55:10     1:59:53       40:29   12:15     2:40:22
2184  Lisa Garriott-Baas     F4044      130/202       47:15     1:56:44       43:39   12:15     2:40:22
2185  Rebecca Kady           F2024      100/137       55:43     1:59:12       41:22   12:16     2:40:33
2186  Lesley Stoeffler       F5054        40/93       59:32     2:03:19       37:17   12:16     2:40:36
2187  Famie Metzger          F4549       88/145       55:52     1:58:30       42:13   12:17     2:40:44
2188  John Myers             M2024        56/62       52:50     1:57:11       43:34   12:17     2:40:45
2189  Ellie Stanoch          F2529      182/222       59:44     2:04:05       36:48   12:17     2:40:53
2190  Dave Bowden            M7074          4/7     1:01:07     2:03:02       37:53   12:17     2:40:55
2191  Carey Larson           F3034      170/227     1:04:00     2:03:53       37:07   12:18     2:41:00
2192  Dana Smith             M4549      167/180     1:02:14     2:04:26       36:34   12:18     2:41:00
2193  Gregory Taylor         M5054      100/123       56:42     2:01:08       40:02   12:19     2:41:10
2194  Rebecca Huehls         F3034      171/227     1:00:17     2:04:07       37:04   12:19     2:41:12
2195  Jenee Youngblood       F3034      172/227       54:46     2:01:28       39:45   12:19     2:41:12
2196  Cathleen Leganza       F4549       89/145       59:31     2:01:15       40:01   12:19     2:41:16
2197  Mary Pat Moloy         F4044      131/202       59:31     2:01:16       40:01   12:19     2:41:17
2198  Becky Cluskey          F3539      192/246       56:29     1:59:43       41:34   12:19     2:41:17
2199  Maria Butera           F4549       90/145       56:42     2:02:11       39:10   12:19     2:41:21
2200  Jeff Gantz             M4044      179/190       56:47     1:59:27       41:55   12:20     2:41:22
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2201  Christina Ciresi       F2024      101/137       54:07     1:59:38       41:46   12:20     2:41:25
2202  Karlye Maloney         F2529      183/222       58:28     2:00:51       40:45   12:21     2:41:36
2203  Janet Rucker           F5054        41/93       57:06     2:01:39       39:57   12:21     2:41:36
2204  Jacob Clouse           M0114        32/41       50:58     1:58:32       43:05   12:21     2:41:37
2205  Angela Deputy          F3539      193/246     1:00:12     2:02:04       39:39   12:21     2:41:43
2206  Michelle Linn          F2024      102/137     1:00:46     2:03:39       38:10   12:22     2:41:49
2207  Cyd Coppert            F5559        26/54       58:14     2:00:48       41:02   12:22     2:41:50
2208  Sara St. Clair         F2024      103/137       49:00     1:53:22       48:30   12:22     2:41:52
2209  Jenny Payntor          F2024      104/137       57:06     2:01:12       40:43   12:22     2:41:55
2210  Dan Lind               M3539      213/225       53:53     1:56:13       45:49   12:23     2:42:02
2211  Florie Eaton           F4044      132/202       59:17     2:02:24       39:51   12:24     2:42:14
2212  Shannon Coleman        F3539      194/246       59:17     2:02:24       39:50   12:24     2:42:15
2213  Gregory L Thompson     M3539      214/225       54:56     2:00:09       42:08   12:24     2:42:17
2214  Christine Joyce        F3034      173/227       54:13     2:00:50       41:27   12:24     2:42:17
2215  Noah Smith             M0114        33/41       55:43     1:58:10       44:10   12:24     2:42:19
2216  Kevin Smith            M4044      180/190       55:42     1:58:10       44:10   12:24     2:42:21
2217  Nicki Dorman           F3539      195/246       52:45     1:58:09       44:12   12:24     2:42:21
2218  Dan Crowe              M4044      181/190       58:04     2:01:01       41:22   12:24     2:42:23
2219  William Brindley       M5054      101/123       57:16     2:00:54       41:29   12:24     2:42:24
2220  Pamela Brindley        F4549       91/145       57:16     2:00:55       41:29   12:24     2:42:24
2221  Jodi Ries              F4044      133/202     1:02:18     2:04:57       37:27   12:24     2:42:24
2222  John Jenkins           M4044      182/190     1:00:10     2:03:37       39:03   12:25     2:42:40
2223  Heather Jenkins        F4044      134/202     1:00:09     2:03:37       39:02   12:25     2:42:40
2224  Jessica Auxier         F3034      174/227     1:02:25     2:04:10       38:36   12:26     2:42:45
2225  Paula Byerly           F4044      135/202       56:06     2:00:39       42:12   12:26     2:42:51
2226  Jonzachary Forbes      M0114        34/41       52:15     1:59:06       43:55   12:27     2:43:01
2227  Michele Schlegelmilch  F4549       92/145       58:51     2:03:00       40:04   12:27     2:43:05
2228  Dan Schlegelmilch      M5054      102/123       58:51     2:03:01       40:04   12:27     2:43:05
2229  Shelli Patrick         F4044      136/202       59:32     2:03:19       39:48   12:28     2:43:08
2230  Paul Cohrs             M5054      103/123     1:02:07     2:04:31       38:39   12:28     2:43:11
2231  Sheryl Cohrs           F4549       93/145     1:02:07     2:04:31       38:40   12:28     2:43:11
2232  Amanda Roberts         F2024      105/137       57:13     1:58:32       44:46   12:28     2:43:18
2233  Lisa Gastineau         F4044      137/202       57:12     1:58:31       44:47   12:28     2:43:18
2234  Shari Levine           F4044      138/202       54:13     2:01:34       41:54   12:29     2:43:27
2235  Courtney McCammon      F2529      184/222     1:03:37     2:05:14       38:17   12:29     2:43:31
2236  Paul Sturgell          M6569        11/19     1:02:51     2:04:52       38:40   12:29     2:43:32
2237  Jennifer Bavender      F3539      196/246     1:00:05     2:05:12       38:23   12:30     2:43:34
2238  Julio Tierno           M6569        12/19       58:47     2:03:08       40:29   12:30     2:43:37
2239  Erin Hazler            F3034      175/227       57:33     2:02:34       41:07   12:30     2:43:41
2240  Diana Moore            F5559        27/54       57:09     2:01:32       42:08   12:30     2:43:41
2241  Theresa Traxler        F3539      197/246     1:00:24     2:04:29       39:16   12:30     2:43:44
2242  Melissa Angelillis     F3034      176/227       58:09     1:59:53       43:59   12:31     2:43:52
2243  Kayla Kilgus           F2529      185/222     1:00:13     2:05:02       38:58   12:32     2:44:00
2244  Aaron Kilgus           M2529      137/142     1:00:13     2:05:02       38:58   12:32     2:44:00
2245  Kathleen Headington    F2529      186/222     1:00:18     2:03:31       40:40   12:32     2:44:11
2246  Angelica Saenz         F2529      187/222       59:50     2:01:55       42:26   12:33     2:44:21
2247  Heather Nieto          F3034      177/227       59:48     2:05:12       39:13   12:34     2:44:26
2248  Jay Jones              M4044      183/190       56:03     2:00:51       43:47   12:34     2:44:38
2249  Daniel Worley          M3539      215/225       59:34     2:02:08       42:31   12:35     2:44:39
2250  Blythe Marinelli       F5054        42/93       59:23     2:03:46       41:03   12:35     2:44:48
2251  Myriam Serrano         F2529      188/222       59:41     2:04:53       39:57   12:35     2:44:50
2252  Amber Soper            F2529      189/222     1:00:35     2:02:51       42:05   12:36     2:44:57
2253  Gabrien Gregory        M0114        35/41       59:50     2:08:58       35:59   12:36     2:44:58
2254  Ben Fazekas            M0114        36/41       59:50     2:08:58       36:00   12:36     2:44:58
2255  Margo Nuss             F4044      139/202       55:32     2:01:28       43:31   12:36     2:44:59
2256  Kentra Fulayter        F3034      178/227       55:32     2:01:28       43:31   12:36     2:44:59
2257  Katrina McCann         F3034      179/227       56:48     2:02:57       42:04   12:36     2:45:01
2258  Ray Stiffler           M4549      168/180     1:05:13     2:08:08       37:09   12:37     2:45:17
2259  Penny Morton           F4549       94/145     1:03:12     2:07:44       37:34   12:38     2:45:17
2260  Jennifer Warner        F3539      198/246     1:02:07     2:05:24       39:59   12:38     2:45:22
2261  Tom Stadler            M5559        52/62     1:01:36     2:03:39       41:54   12:39     2:45:33
2262  Mindy Muller           F2024      106/137       58:11     2:03:50       41:44   12:39     2:45:35
2263  Dennis Hunt            M5054      104/123       58:11     2:03:51       41:45   12:39     2:45:35
2264  Amy Stamper            F3539      199/246       59:55     2:06:08       39:28   12:39     2:45:37
2265  Carey Cole             M5054      105/123     1:01:36     2:03:39       42:00   12:39     2:45:39
2266  Cheryl Morrow          F4549       95/145       58:13     2:06:10       39:35   12:40     2:45:44
2267  Krista Garrett         F3539      200/246     1:06:26     2:09:35       36:13   12:40     2:45:48
2268  William Petty          M5054      106/123       59:44     2:04:12       41:38   12:40     2:45:49
2269  Elizabeth Petty        F2024      107/137       59:44     2:04:12       41:38   12:40     2:45:50
2270  Amy Gnagy              F3034      180/227       57:51     2:01:59       43:53   12:40     2:45:51
2271  Madeline Harris        F5054        43/93     1:01:11     2:02:41       43:16   12:41     2:45:57
2272  Michelle Prince        F4549       96/145       57:49     2:02:38       43:33   12:42     2:46:11
2273  Julie Wenger           F4044      140/202     1:02:18     2:06:50       39:29   12:42     2:46:19
2274  Roland Barringer       M7074          5/7     1:03:02     2:06:04       40:25   12:43     2:46:29
2275  Nataline Foskey        F3034      181/227     1:02:27     2:07:28       39:11   12:44     2:46:39
2276  Emily Pohlman          F3034      182/227       56:59     2:05:01       41:40   12:44     2:46:40
2277  Scott Hoppel           M3034      208/219       56:59     2:05:00       41:41   12:44     2:46:41
2278  Steven Ramos           M5054      107/123     1:04:20     2:06:08       40:36   12:44     2:46:43
2279  Greg Callahan          M5559        53/62     1:03:26     2:07:56       38:53   12:45     2:46:49
2280  Kathy Miller           F5559        28/54     1:06:42     2:09:19       37:32   12:45     2:46:51
2281  Forest Young           M4044      184/190       58:12     2:01:30       45:41   12:46     2:47:11
2282  Emily Yost             F4044      141/202       59:24     2:05:56       41:15   12:46     2:47:11
2283  Nora Woodman           F4044      142/202     1:05:09     2:08:39       38:50   12:48     2:47:29
2284  Suzanne Cunningham     F2529      190/222       58:04     2:05:30       42:00   12:48     2:47:30
2285  Angela Holzhausen      F3539      201/246     1:03:12     2:07:45       39:55   12:48     2:47:39
2286  Trudy Roberson         F4549       97/145     1:03:11     2:07:44       39:56   12:48     2:47:40
2287  Jennifer Kasper        F3034      183/227     1:00:07     2:05:26       42:15   12:48     2:47:41
2288  Freemond Dennis        M6064        22/36     1:01:18     2:06:36       41:13   12:49     2:47:50
2289  Jim Murphy             M5559        54/62     1:03:06     2:07:54       39:59   12:49     2:47:53
2290  Patricia Fisher        F3034      184/227       56:45     2:04:05       44:11   12:51     2:48:17
2291  Jane Sulanke           F5559        29/54     1:03:17     2:08:39       39:47   12:52     2:48:26
2292  Leo Reed               M5054      108/123     1:03:17     2:08:40       39:46   12:52     2:48:26
2293  Victoria Gibler        F2024      108/137       50:24     1:55:25       53:11   12:53     2:48:36
2294  Karen Azar             F5054        44/93     1:01:30     2:06:13       42:27   12:53     2:48:40
2295  Karla Vincent          F2529      191/222       56:56     2:05:38       43:05   12:53     2:48:43
2296  Michael Sharp          M0114        37/41       56:33     2:03:40       45:14   12:54     2:48:54
2297  Lisa Wolfe             F3539      202/246     1:06:26     2:09:36       39:21   12:54     2:48:56
2298  Christina Hunt         F3034      185/227     1:00:24     2:04:46       44:18   12:55     2:49:04
2299  Mark Arenz             M3539      216/225       57:55     2:02:57       46:07   12:55     2:49:05
2300  Jodi Sharp             F4044      143/202       56:25     2:03:43       45:26   12:55     2:49:09
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2301  Don Hurd               M5054      109/123       59:53     2:04:49       44:39   12:57     2:49:27
2302  Kerrie Schene          F2024      109/137       55:06     2:03:11       46:18   12:57     2:49:29
2303  Nancy Summerlin        F5559        30/54     1:00:09     2:06:45       42:44   12:57     2:49:29
2304  Susan Spafford         F5054        45/93     1:00:09     2:06:45       42:44   12:57     2:49:29
2305  Mindi McKeeman         F3034      186/227       59:08     2:07:17       42:13   12:57     2:49:29
2306  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      203/246       59:08     2:07:17       42:13   12:57     2:49:30
2307  Michael McDonald       M3034      209/219     1:04:20     2:09:31       39:59   12:57     2:49:31
2308  Maria Olson            F3539      204/246       59:46     2:07:00       42:32   12:57     2:49:32
2309  John Greeley           M6569        13/19       53:09     1:57:59       51:35   12:57     2:49:34
2310  Sandy Staton           F3034      187/227     1:05:49     2:10:25       39:10   12:57     2:49:36
2311  Douglas McHugh         M3034      210/219       57:23     2:05:08       44:31   12:57     2:49:39
2312  Jody Perez             F4549       98/145     1:02:03     2:10:45       38:54   12:58     2:49:40
2313  Natalie Perez          F1519        28/31     1:02:02     2:10:46       38:54   12:58     2:49:40
2314  Shaoyou Chu            M5054      110/123     1:05:48     2:10:25       39:17   12:58     2:49:41
2315  Sondra McGee           F4549       99/145     1:05:48     2:10:25       39:17   12:58     2:49:42
2316  Debby Hanley           F5559        31/54     1:00:11     2:06:47       43:06   12:59     2:49:53
2317  Karen Bizila           F2529      192/222       56:50     2:04:48       45:18   13:00     2:50:06
2318  Annette Cassiere       F4044      144/202     1:01:32     2:08:35       41:36   13:00     2:50:11
2319  Amanda Wilson          F2024      110/137       54:31     2:06:15       44:06   13:01     2:50:21
2320  Joe Hudson             M6569        14/19     1:07:55     2:11:52       38:29   13:01     2:50:22
2321  Sandy Grau             F4044      145/202       59:04     2:05:20       45:04   13:01     2:50:24
2322  Kathy Majeed           F4044      146/202     1:05:00     2:09:59       40:26   13:01     2:50:25
2323  Susan Allgood          F4549      100/145       59:09     2:10:46       39:49   13:02     2:50:35
2324  Darcy Gifford          F4044      147/202     1:02:22     2:11:43       38:53   13:02     2:50:36
2325  Kari Vicknair          F2529      193/222     1:03:09     2:09:33       41:09   13:02     2:50:42
2326  Kindra Orr             F4044      148/202     1:02:26     2:07:41       43:04   13:03     2:50:45
2327  Donna Schrougham       F4044      149/202     1:01:36     2:09:07       41:42   13:03     2:50:49
2328  Kim Beeman             F5054        46/93     1:00:48     2:07:56       42:55   13:03     2:50:51
2329  Lynn Ballentine        F5054        47/93       59:35     2:08:49       42:04   13:03     2:50:54
2330  Sue Lanter             F5054        48/93       59:35     2:08:50       42:04   13:03     2:50:54
2331  Andrew Johnson         M4549      169/180       51:18     2:00:38       50:29   13:04     2:51:07
2332  David Owens            M5054      111/123     1:02:27     2:07:26       43:57   13:05     2:51:23
2333  Dyan Thomas            F2529      194/222       56:58     2:05:30       46:06   13:06     2:51:35
2334  Jennifer McGuire       F3539      205/246       58:41     2:05:31       46:06   13:06     2:51:36
2335  Jodie Behrendt         F3539      206/246       58:41     2:05:31       46:05   13:06     2:51:36
2336  Chalyn Rector-Hatmaker F2529      195/222     1:03:16     2:10:03       41:35   13:07     2:51:38
2337  Kathy Riesenmey        F5054        49/93     1:00:50     2:08:09       43:30   13:07     2:51:39
2338  Melissa Wagner         F2529      196/222     1:06:42     2:11:25       40:19   13:07     2:51:44
2339  Dawn Mulder            F4549      101/145     1:05:49     2:10:33       41:11   13:07     2:51:44
2340  Terry Dvorak           F4044      150/202       55:10     2:01:00       50:55   13:08     2:51:55
2341  Karen Clark            F4044      151/202       55:10     2:01:00       50:55   13:08     2:51:55
2342  Rhonda Mattick         F5054        50/93     1:00:58     2:08:35       43:29   13:09     2:52:04
2343  Julie Bowman           F3539      207/246     1:02:44     2:12:13       39:59   13:09     2:52:12
2344  Jane Gervasio          F4044      152/202     1:02:44     2:12:12       39:59   13:09     2:52:12
2345  Kristy Key             F2529      197/222       58:26     2:06:08       46:04   13:09     2:52:12
2346  Maria Niewiadomski     F4549      102/145       56:02     2:06:58       45:16   13:09     2:52:13
2347  Ashley Niewiadomski    F1519        29/31       56:02     2:06:58       45:16   13:09     2:52:14
2348  Jessica Koss           F3034      188/227     1:03:33     2:11:06       41:09   13:09     2:52:16
2349  Michael Breen          M6064        23/36     1:06:57     2:12:27       39:59   13:10     2:52:26
2350  Ronald Smith           M6064        24/36     1:02:51     2:10:11       42:15   13:10     2:52:26
2351  Carrie Billman         F3539      208/246     1:05:20     2:11:25       41:08   13:11     2:52:32
2352  Heather Miller         F3539      209/246     1:04:55     2:09:39       42:59   13:11     2:52:39
2353  Vince Miller           M4044      185/190     1:04:55     2:09:39       43:00   13:11     2:52:39
2354  Austin McGee           M2024        57/62       59:19     2:07:21       45:31   13:12     2:52:51
2355  Stacy Segal            F3539      210/246     1:06:35     2:13:11       39:42   13:12     2:52:53
2356  Casse Tate             F2529      198/222     1:02:32     2:10:30       42:24   13:12     2:52:54
2357  Michael Avey           M5559        55/62     1:07:57     2:13:53       39:11   13:13     2:53:03
2358  Lisa Fisher            F4549      103/145     1:04:53     2:11:23       41:44   13:13     2:53:07
2359  Christine Jones        F6064        10/28     1:05:50     2:11:44       41:30   13:14     2:53:13
2360  Scott Campbell         M5054      112/123     1:05:38     2:11:14       42:05   13:14     2:53:18
2361  Amanda Schick          F2529      199/222       59:44     2:07:30       45:50   13:14     2:53:20
2362  Joan Leschot           F5559        32/54     1:06:35     2:13:11       40:09   13:14     2:53:21
2363  Jean Schick            F4549      104/145     1:03:59     2:08:57       44:23   13:14     2:53:21
2364  Crystal Barth          F2529      200/222       59:01     2:07:12       46:20   13:15     2:53:31
2365  William Stinger        M6064        25/36     1:03:10     2:09:52       43:45   13:16     2:53:37
2366  Julia Walter           F5054        51/93     1:05:50     2:12:45       40:54   13:16     2:53:39
2367  Deborah P'Pool         F5054        52/93     1:05:50     2:12:45       40:54   13:16     2:53:39
2368  Maggie Gradyhooper     F3034      189/227     1:03:00     2:11:35       42:16   13:17     2:53:50
2369  Pamela Baskerville     F2529      201/222     1:04:39     2:12:33       41:23   13:17     2:53:56
2370  Donnie Phillips        F5559        33/54     1:07:56     2:13:10       40:49   13:17     2:53:58
2371  Melissa Grabner-Hagen  F4044      153/202     1:03:40     2:11:48       42:17   13:18     2:54:05
2372  Cecelia Horan          F1014        20/28     1:00:28     2:08:47       45:21   13:18     2:54:08
2373  Mikayla Burrell        F1014        21/28     1:00:29     2:08:47       45:21   13:18     2:54:08
2374  Lindsey Redifer        F1014        22/28       58:47     2:08:03       46:09   13:18     2:54:12
2375  Justin Haag            M2024        58/62       56:38     2:07:49       46:23   13:18     2:54:12
2376  Vicky Halsey           F4549      105/145     1:00:07     2:10:18       43:56   13:18     2:54:14
2377  Elizabeth Halsey       F2024      111/137     1:00:07     2:10:18       43:57   13:18     2:54:14
2378  Jim Halsey             M4549      170/180     1:00:06     2:10:18       43:57   13:19     2:54:15
2379  Eric Watkins           M3034      211/219       55:35     2:08:58       45:24   13:19     2:54:22
2380  Maryan Douglas         F5054        53/93     1:01:49     2:10:19       44:25   13:21     2:54:44
2381  Kristen Byers          F4549      106/145     1:06:26     2:15:03       39:49   13:21     2:54:53
2382  Chris Riesenmey        M5054      113/123     1:07:26     2:13:29       41:31   13:22     2:55:00
2383  Amber Ford             F2529      202/222     1:06:31     2:13:23       41:38   13:22     2:55:02
2384  Lisa Olsen             F2529      203/222     1:06:30     2:13:23       41:39   13:22     2:55:02
2385  Torsten Schreiber      M1519        38/40       56:03     2:06:22       48:42   13:22     2:55:04
2386  Erick Longoria         M3034      212/219     1:00:30     2:10:22       44:43   13:22     2:55:05
2387  Andrew Wilkinson       M4549      171/180     1:05:42     2:12:41       42:27   13:23     2:55:08
2388  Julia Greenwald        F2024      112/137     1:03:31     2:12:32       42:45   13:23     2:55:18
2389  Jeff Musselman         M2529      138/142       57:06     2:07:20       48:13   13:24     2:55:33
2390  Dale Fisher            M6064        26/36     1:03:25     2:10:22       45:11   13:25     2:55:33
2391  Kris Basicker          F4044      154/202     1:07:58     2:13:20       42:24   13:25     2:55:45
2392  Sue Gilbreath          F6064        11/28     1:07:58     2:13:20       42:27   13:26     2:55:47
2393  Doreen Long            F5054        54/93     1:05:13     2:12:40       43:07   13:26     2:55:47
2394  Robert Gatto           M4549      172/180     1:06:16     2:13:03       42:44   13:26     2:55:47
2395  Dana Lawrence          F4549      107/145     1:05:14     2:12:40       43:07   13:26     2:55:47
2396  Rebecca Floetker       F4044      155/202     1:10:36     2:15:34       40:19   13:26     2:55:53
2397  Wand Rechel  chel Land F4044      156/202     1:06:30     2:15:15       40:38   13:26     2:55:53
2398  Susan Ferendo          F4044      157/202     1:10:13     2:15:34       40:19   13:26     2:55:53
2399  Renda Harvey           F5054        55/93     1:06:29     2:15:13       40:41   13:26     2:55:55
2400  Kate Demoss            F2024      113/137       59:31     2:16:41       39:30   13:27     2:56:11
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2401  Jordan Crabtree        M2024        59/62       59:32     2:16:41       39:30   13:27     2:56:12
2402  Mel Coryell            F3034      190/227     1:02:24     2:11:47       44:33   13:28     2:56:20
2403  Jamie Funk             F3034      191/227       59:50     2:10:19       46:04   13:28     2:56:23
2404  Kerri Gladson          F3034      192/227       59:29     2:11:30       44:55   13:28     2:56:25
2405  Liz Vanlandingham      F3034      193/227       59:29     2:11:30       44:55   13:29     2:56:26
2406  Michelle Miller        F4044      158/202     1:02:04     2:10:36       45:57   13:29     2:56:33
2407  Paula Hemphill         F3539      211/246     1:04:53     2:16:24       40:10   13:29     2:56:34
2408  Shari Dorsey           F4044      159/202     1:04:53     2:16:24       40:10   13:29     2:56:34
2409  Kelley Mesterharm      F3539      212/246     1:06:27     2:16:34       40:09   13:30     2:56:43
2410  Audra Egenolf          F2024      114/137     1:08:27     2:19:48       37:04   13:31     2:56:53
2411  Katharine Strack       F2024      115/137       52:31     2:03:21       53:33   13:31     2:56:53
2412  Sonya Cropper          F3034      194/227     1:06:06     2:13:21       43:34   13:31     2:56:55
2413  Teri Miller            F5054        56/93     1:01:26     2:09:48       47:12   13:31     2:57:00
2414  Tiffani Speller        F3034      195/227     1:02:17     2:11:50       45:13   13:31     2:57:03
2415  Kellie Timberlake      F4044      160/202     1:09:11     2:18:34       38:29   13:31     2:57:04
2416  Lindy Eime             F4549      108/145     1:10:40     2:22:06       35:00   13:32     2:57:06
2417  Beverly Supinger       F3539      213/246       59:39     2:11:51       45:25   13:32     2:57:16
2418  Michelle Nichols       F2529      204/222       59:36     2:07:26       49:53   13:33     2:57:18
2419  Debbie Baker           F5559        34/54     1:09:34     2:18:04       39:19   13:33     2:57:23
2420  Suzanne De La Rosa     F4044      161/202     1:02:10     2:10:50       46:36   13:33     2:57:26
2421  James Belk             M4044      186/190     1:04:44     2:15:17       42:11   13:33     2:57:27
2422  Johanna Cole           F1014        23/28     1:04:46     2:15:18       42:11   13:33     2:57:28
2423  Rashmi Ganith          F2529      205/222     1:17:51     2:19:43       37:50   13:34     2:57:33
2424  Katy Hazard            F3034      196/227     1:02:44     2:10:38       47:16   13:35     2:57:54
2425  Betsy Binkholder       F5054        57/93     1:05:09     2:13:57       43:59   13:35     2:57:56
2426  Diane Shoufler         F4549      109/145     1:05:09     2:13:58       43:59   13:35     2:57:57
2427  Jessica Gabet          F2529      206/222     1:07:10     2:15:41       42:32   13:37     2:58:13
2428  Karen Mitchell         F3034      197/227     1:10:09     2:21:00       37:33   13:38     2:58:33
2429  Julie Gabet            F2529      207/222     1:07:11     2:15:42       42:52   13:38     2:58:34
2430  Alaura Ruterbories     F2024      116/137     1:03:49     2:11:36       47:09   13:39     2:58:44
2431  Pam Ruterbories        F4549      110/145     1:03:49     2:11:39       47:06   13:39     2:58:45
2432  Jane Craig             F4044      162/202     1:05:10     2:14:19       44:41   13:40     2:59:00
2433  Sue Russell            F5054        58/93     1:06:43     2:15:03       44:02   13:41     2:59:05
2434  Matthew Poi            M3034      213/219     1:03:29     2:24:10       34:56   13:41     2:59:07
2435  Lindsay Pope           F2024      117/137     1:03:46     2:14:47       44:28   13:41     2:59:15
2436  Brenda Bensheimer      F5559        35/54     1:09:19     2:17:27       42:02   13:43     2:59:29
2437  Bruce Hamilton         M5054      114/123     1:10:22     2:18:34       41:01   13:43     2:59:34
2438  Claudia Shaff          F5054        59/93     1:06:13     2:14:50       44:48   13:43     2:59:38
2439  Ben Mayes              M6569        15/19     1:06:08     2:15:20       44:19   13:43     2:59:39
2440  Ken Pearcy             M4549      173/180     1:05:12     2:15:08       44:33   13:43     2:59:41
2441  Ruth Buening           F6064        12/28     1:09:38     2:17:15       42:36   13:44     2:59:51
2442  Liz Rauh               F4044      163/202     1:05:18     2:14:53       45:01   13:44     2:59:54
2443  Helen Knecht           F5559        36/54     1:05:17     2:16:34       44:13   13:48     3:00:47
2444  Suzanne Cech           F5054        60/93     1:06:52     2:17:06       43:42   13:49     3:00:48
2445  Christine Siebert      F2024      118/137     1:07:51     2:18:09       42:50   13:49     3:00:59
2446  Toby Heineke           F5559        37/54     1:07:51     2:18:09       42:51   13:49     3:01:00
2447  Jill Demoss            F5054        61/93     1:07:51     2:18:08       42:52   13:49     3:01:00
2448  Diane Thomas           F4549      111/145     1:05:54     2:17:03       44:04   13:50     3:01:07
2449  Jan Henry              F5559        38/54     1:09:12     2:19:05       42:22   13:52     3:01:27
2450  Audrey Borschel        F6064        13/28     1:05:52     2:17:06       44:44   13:53     3:01:50
2451  Colleen Matthews       F4044      164/202     1:09:41     2:19:33       42:23   13:54     3:01:56
2452  Vanessa Gilbert        F4549      112/145     1:07:30     2:15:05       47:05   13:55     3:02:11
2453  Erin Thompson          F3034      198/227     1:10:26     2:21:01       41:09   13:55     3:02:11
2454  Shelley Swift          F3539      214/246     1:10:08     2:20:58       41:15   13:55     3:02:13
2455  Dianna Rice            F3539      215/246     1:10:25     2:20:58       41:18   13:55     3:02:16
2456  Martha Thieme          F4044      165/202     1:06:47     2:16:36       45:47   13:56     3:02:23
2457  Michael Peterson       M5559        56/62     1:03:48     2:16:35       45:53   13:56     3:02:28
2458  Jennifer Wheat         F3034      199/227     1:03:12     2:15:15       47:13   13:56     3:02:28
2459  Christine Riesner      F3034      200/227     1:04:25     2:15:42       46:47   13:56     3:02:29
2460  Eleanor Timberman      F6569          2/5     1:09:12     2:18:38       43:55   13:57     3:02:33
2461  Heidi Greene           F4044      166/202     1:04:28     2:14:43       47:56   13:57     3:02:38
2462  Russell Greene         F4549      113/145     1:04:29     2:14:43       47:56   13:57     3:02:39
2463  Dick Schroeder         M7074          6/7       52:20     2:08:27       54:13   13:57     3:02:40
2464  Tish Roberts           F5559        39/54     1:06:42     2:17:31       45:25   13:58     3:02:55
2465  Terence Snoeberger     M5054      115/123     1:06:42     2:17:30       45:25   13:58     3:02:56
2466  Pamela Johnston        F5054        62/93     1:01:06     2:14:51       48:49   14:02     3:03:41
2467  Elizabeth Farrelly     F2024      119/137     1:02:54     2:16:14       47:40   14:03     3:03:54
2468  Connie D'Angelo        F5559        40/54     1:11:21     2:21:02       43:12   14:04     3:04:14
2469  Kathy Lee              F4549      114/145     1:11:21     2:21:03       43:12   14:04     3:04:15
2470  Monica Endara          F3539      216/246     1:13:03     2:24:01       40:20   14:05     3:04:21
2471  Amy Wright             F3539      217/246     1:15:11     2:28:33       35:50   14:05     3:04:23
2472  Megan Lindsley         F2024      120/137     1:04:02     2:16:51       47:37   14:05     3:04:28
2473  John Kuli              M2529      139/142     1:10:05     2:23:47       40:42   14:05     3:04:29
2474  Lawrence Herbert       M3539      217/225     1:05:15     2:19:22       45:29   14:07     3:04:50
2475  Joe Donahue            M5054      116/123     1:09:41     2:21:14       43:38   14:07     3:04:52
2476  Carson Schwalm         M1519        39/40       59:22     2:02:35     1:02:18   14:07     3:04:53
2477  Robert Farney          M6064        27/36                 2:15:54       49:03   14:08     3:04:57
2478  Carrie Mason           F2529      208/222     1:02:22     2:16:34       48:24   14:08     3:04:57
2479  Cameron Mason          M2529      140/142     1:02:29     2:16:35       48:25   14:08     3:05:00
2480  Erin McGill            F1519        30/31     1:06:34     2:17:58       47:04   14:08     3:05:01
2481  Dylan Scheumann        M0114        38/41     1:01:42     2:17:23       47:41   14:08     3:05:04
2482  Shawna Scheumann       F3034      201/227     1:01:39     2:17:23       47:42   14:08     3:05:05
2483  Ty Kit                 M2529      141/142     1:07:41     2:17:50       47:26   14:09     3:05:16
2484  Amber Pilotte          F2024      121/137     1:07:42     2:17:50       47:26   14:09     3:05:16
2485  Aron Kerkhof           M3034      214/219     1:00:08     2:12:40       52:45   14:10     3:05:25
2486  Rosemarie Pavy         F6569          3/5     1:11:14     2:23:00       42:34   14:10     3:05:33
2487  Sue Huettl             F4549      115/145     1:07:39     2:19:44       45:53   14:11     3:05:37
2488  Heather Wirth          F2529      209/222     1:03:53     2:16:29       49:14   14:11     3:05:43
2489  Becky Niese            F2529      210/222     1:03:53     2:16:28       49:16   14:11     3:05:44
2490  Amanda Lamping         F3034      202/227     1:03:53     2:16:27       49:17   14:11     3:05:44
2491  Kathy Forst            F5054        63/93     1:10:22     2:25:55       39:55   14:12     3:05:50
2492  Julie Stephenson       F5054        64/93     1:10:24     2:25:57       39:54   14:12     3:05:52
2493  Jeffrey Scott          M3539      218/225     1:14:07     2:18:19       47:39   14:12     3:05:58
2494  Jason Scott            M3539      219/225     1:14:07     2:22:50       43:09   14:12     3:05:59
2495  Rebecca Chase          F5559        41/54     1:09:29     2:21:16       44:49   14:13     3:06:05
2496  Lisa Hannah            F3539      218/246     1:10:47     2:25:21       40:57   14:14     3:06:17
2497  John Metelko           M5559        57/62     1:05:57     2:18:02       48:17   14:14     3:06:20
2498  Joe Caito              M5559        58/62     1:10:54     2:21:48       44:36   14:14     3:06:24
2499  Michelle Kessler       F2024      122/137     1:08:27     2:18:59       47:53   14:16     3:06:52
2500  Richard McDaniel       M6064        28/36     1:11:13     2:22:59       43:57   14:17     3:06:56
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2501  Randall Miller         M4549      174/180     1:07:08     2:20:42       46:18   14:17     3:07:00
2502  Joy Blagburn           F3539      219/246     1:08:14     2:20:25       46:37   14:17     3:07:03
2503  Brenda Rhame           F4044      167/202     1:07:08     2:20:42       46:22   14:17     3:07:05
2504  Debora Sosbe           F3539      220/246     1:07:40     2:18:38       48:27   14:17     3:07:05
2505  Kay Johns              M5559        59/62     1:06:03     2:19:56       47:14   14:18     3:07:10
2506  Dena Marietta          F4044      168/202     1:10:04     2:22:26       44:45   14:18     3:07:11
2507  Jlynn Benner           F3539      221/246     1:10:05     2:22:26       44:45   14:18     3:07:12
2508  Maggie Kladis          F4044      169/202     1:10:07     2:22:27       44:46   14:18     3:07:13
2509  Lakeisha Harris        F2529      211/222     1:04:04     2:17:47       49:29   14:18     3:07:16
2510  Emma Etchason          F1014        24/28     1:10:49     2:22:04       45:26   14:19     3:07:30
2511  Clair Etchason         F1014        25/28     1:10:53     2:22:04       45:25   14:19     3:07:30
2512  Barbara Hendrickson    F5054        65/93     1:10:54     2:22:06       45:24   14:19     3:07:30
2513  Jerry Ridenour         M5559        60/62       59:33     2:13:09       54:24   14:20     3:07:34
2514  Taylor Turkot          F2024      123/137     1:02:28     2:19:08       48:39   14:20     3:07:46
2515  Michelle Degeeter      F2024      124/137     1:02:28     2:19:07       48:40   14:20     3:07:47
2516  Jo Mills               F5054        66/93     1:11:02     2:22:46       45:05   14:21     3:07:51
2517  Toshio Mills           M5054      117/123     1:11:14     2:22:47       45:04   14:21     3:07:51
2518  Deborah Disselkamp     F4044      170/202     1:10:45     2:22:09       46:19   14:24     3:08:28
2519  Stephanie Anderson     F3034      203/227     1:10:10     2:22:06       46:36   14:25     3:08:42
2520  Carol Christie         F4044      171/202     1:12:04     2:21:28       47:25   14:25     3:08:52
2521  Shrell Sims            F3034      204/227     1:09:24     2:22:14       46:39   14:26     3:08:53
2522  Gary Trice             M5054      118/123     1:10:05     2:23:41       45:25   14:27     3:09:07
2523  Craig Witt             M3539      220/225     1:03:22     2:19:31       49:39   14:27     3:09:10
2524  Sarah Schnettler       F2529      212/222     1:10:28     2:24:24       45:03   14:28     3:09:28
2525  Stephanie Burnell      F3539      222/246     1:10:03     2:22:38       46:55   14:29     3:09:33
2526  Cheryl Denu            F5054        67/93     1:08:36     2:21:37       48:30   14:31     3:10:07
2527  Todd Turner            M3539      221/225     1:15:59     2:29:04       41:10   14:32     3:10:13
2528  Charlene Myers         F5054        68/93     1:13:53     2:25:58       44:17   14:32     3:10:15
2529  Carol Schwachenwald    F6064        14/28     1:11:33     2:24:07       46:11   14:32     3:10:18
2530  Abby Brand             F3034      205/227     1:15:13     2:30:41       39:43   14:33     3:10:24
2531  Merrilyn Larkin        F4549      116/145     1:12:04     2:25:51       44:33   14:33     3:10:25
2532  Linda Brennan          F4549      117/145     1:12:05     2:25:52       44:32   14:33     3:10:25
2533  Katherine Roberts      F3034      206/227     1:13:07     2:26:19       44:10   14:33     3:10:29
2534  Christy Sargent        F5054        69/93     1:11:01     2:23:19       47:14   14:33     3:10:33
2535  Dori Davis             F5054        70/93     1:10:49     2:25:25       45:15   14:34     3:10:40
2536  Kathleen Munroe        F5054        71/93     1:10:49     2:25:26       45:15   14:34     3:10:41
2537  Joy Coleman            F4044      172/202     1:11:33     2:24:44       46:03   14:34     3:10:48
2538  Stacie Thompson        F2529      213/222     1:11:15     2:24:10       46:55   14:36     3:11:05
2539  Kristina Kakasuleff    F2529      214/222     1:13:04     2:26:57       44:16   14:36     3:11:12
2540  Kimberly Maxwell       F2529      215/222     1:13:04     2:26:56       44:16   14:36     3:11:13
2541  Nicole Meyers          F3539      223/246     1:13:45     2:26:05       45:13   14:37     3:11:18
2542  Jennifer Hollandbeck   F3539      224/246     1:13:45     2:26:05       45:14   14:37     3:11:19
2543  Arleen Palmberg        F6064        15/28     1:12:33     2:24:40       46:44   14:37     3:11:24
2544  Barbara Hobbs          F5559        42/54     1:12:22     2:27:09       44:17   14:37     3:11:25
2545  Melvin Hobbs           M5559        61/62     1:12:23     2:27:10       44:17   14:37     3:11:26
2546  Janna Osborne          F3539      225/246     1:12:36     2:24:56       46:32   14:37     3:11:28
2547  Henry Brown            M6064        29/36     1:11:05     2:24:02       47:27   14:38     3:11:30
2548  Lisa Hunnicutt         F3034      207/227     1:10:32     2:24:18       47:13   14:38     3:11:31
2549  Brenda Burk            F4044      173/202     1:11:01     2:24:57       46:40   14:38     3:11:37
2550  Tammy Robinson         F4044      174/202     1:11:03     2:24:57       46:40   14:38     3:11:38
2551  Kevin Burk             M4549      175/180     1:11:02     2:24:38       47:00   14:38     3:11:38
2552  Daniel McConaha        M3034      215/219     1:12:49     2:25:29       46:13   14:38     3:11:42
2553  Erin Weissert          F2529      216/222     1:12:49     2:25:30       46:12   14:39     3:11:42
2554  John Stuttle           M5054      119/123     1:13:26     2:25:55       45:52   14:39     3:11:47
2555  Pamala Evans           F4549      118/145     1:13:28     2:26:08       45:41   14:39     3:11:48
2556  Nancy Clawson          F5054        72/93     1:15:26     2:26:48       45:03   14:39     3:11:51
2557  Dawn Bales             F3539      226/246     1:05:32     2:19:47       52:08   14:39     3:11:55
2558  Julie Augustinovicz    F3539      227/246     1:06:37     2:21:02       51:00   14:40     3:12:02
2559  Ann Clawson            F5054        73/93     1:15:26     2:26:49       45:13   14:40     3:12:03
2560  Christy Spillman       F3034      208/227     1:08:58     2:21:56       50:19   14:41     3:12:15
2561  Jessica Eastman        F2024      125/137     1:08:59     2:21:57       50:19   14:41     3:12:16
2562  Kimberly Wright        F4549      119/145     1:11:20     2:26:45       45:47   14:42     3:12:32
2563  Danny Clark            M3034      216/219     1:13:30     2:26:49       45:43   14:42     3:12:33
2564  Melanie Clark          F3034      209/227     1:13:30     2:26:49       45:43   14:42     3:12:33
2565  Cara Kohler            F2024      126/137     1:08:29     2:24:04       48:31   14:43     3:12:35
2566  Joan Maxwell           F5054        74/93     1:13:05     2:26:58       45:41   14:43     3:12:39
2567  Donna M. Smith         F5559        43/54     1:13:07     2:26:58       45:43   14:43     3:12:40
2568  Sherry Schnell         F3034      210/227     1:10:49     2:25:01       47:49   14:44     3:12:50
2569  Connie Matheis         F4549      120/145     1:10:50     2:25:01       47:49   14:44     3:12:50
2570  Breya Matheis          F2024      127/137     1:10:50     2:25:02       47:48   14:44     3:12:50
2571  Mary Stephens          F4549      121/145     1:10:51     2:25:18       47:40   14:44     3:12:57
2572  Camala Hart            F4549      122/145     1:10:52     2:25:18       47:40   14:44     3:12:58
2573  Darby Fazekas          F4044      175/202     1:09:11     2:26:58       46:05   14:45     3:13:03
2574  Robyn Wargel           F2529      217/222     1:07:50     2:24:57       48:15   14:45     3:13:12
2575  Sydney Davis           F3034      211/227     1:07:51     2:24:58       48:15   14:45     3:13:12
2576  Laurie Johnston        F4044      176/202     1:11:43     2:26:16       47:16   14:47     3:13:32
2577  Benjamin Turner        M3034      217/219     1:14:55     2:27:59       45:35   14:47     3:13:34
2578  Tom Flowers            M6569        16/19     1:14:29     2:27:38       46:08   14:48     3:13:46
2579  Jaden King             M0114        39/41     1:09:52     2:23:33       50:25   14:49     3:13:58
2580  Karen Janowiecki       F4044      177/202     1:12:35     2:28:16       45:42   14:49     3:13:58
2581  Theresa Silver         F3539      228/246     1:08:09     2:24:44       49:14   14:49     3:13:59
2582  Monika Sanderson       F4044      178/202     1:12:35     2:28:16       45:42   14:49     3:13:59
2583  Susan Cline            F6064        16/28     1:12:57     2:30:33       43:43   14:50     3:14:16
2584  Jennifer Hurford       F3034      212/227     1:13:08     2:26:19       48:02   14:51     3:14:21
2585  Michaela Molini        F1014        26/28     1:09:57     2:23:32       50:56   14:51     3:14:28
2586  Shanda Rude            F2024      128/137     1:06:07     2:29:04       45:40   14:52     3:14:44
2587  Ashley Petry           F2024      129/137     1:06:08     2:29:04       45:40   14:52     3:14:44
2588  Dana Conway            F4549      123/145     1:10:48     2:25:22       49:29   14:53     3:14:51
2589  Kevin Turnbull         M3539      222/225     1:01:45     2:20:29       54:25   14:53     3:14:54
2590  Becky Runyan           F4044      179/202     1:01:45     2:20:29       54:25   14:53     3:14:55
2591  Joel Freed             M3034      218/219     1:10:55     2:26:07       48:52   14:54     3:15:00
2592  Laurie Wainscott       F4549      124/145     1:04:28     2:22:09       52:51   14:54     3:15:00
2593  Erica Muhlenkamp       F3034      213/227     1:10:55     2:26:07       48:52   14:54     3:15:00
2594  Susan McIntire         F4044      180/202     1:04:28     2:22:09       52:50   14:54     3:15:00
2595  Patrick Woodman        M4044      187/190     1:12:13     2:25:42       49:28   14:54     3:15:10
2596  Monica Brown           F3034      214/227     1:14:10     2:28:41       46:31   14:55     3:15:12
2597  Cathy Bales            F5054        75/93     1:11:19     2:25:02       50:15   14:55     3:15:17
2598  Sue Tank               F6064        17/28     1:14:00     2:31:13       44:04   14:55     3:15:17
2599  Susan Rockafellow      F6064        18/28     1:13:37     2:31:14       44:04   14:55     3:15:18
2600  Jennifer Noelle        F2024      130/137     1:15:54     2:30:02       45:18   14:55     3:15:20
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2601  Mary Lynn More         F3539      229/246     1:15:53     2:30:01       45:20   14:55     3:15:21
2602  Wendy Garcia           F3539      230/246     1:09:53     2:26:34       48:56   14:56     3:15:30
2603  Sheila Brown           F3539      231/246     1:11:40     2:27:30       48:16   14:57     3:15:47
2604  David Elmore           M4044      188/190     1:11:40     2:27:30       48:16   14:57     3:15:47
2605  Carley Lanich          F1014        27/28     1:08:00     2:28:13       47:58   14:59     3:16:11
2606  Michaela Shanahan      F1014        28/28     1:08:01     2:28:19       47:54   14:59     3:16:13
2607  Holly O'Neill          F4044      181/202     1:13:37     2:28:54       47:24   15:00     3:16:19
2608  Michael O'Neill        M4044      189/190     1:13:38     2:28:55       47:24   15:00     3:16:19
2609  Virginia Gamble        F5559        44/54     1:13:10     2:28:45       47:50   15:01     3:16:35
2610  Julianne Lis-Milam     F5559        45/54     1:13:29     2:29:13       47:38   15:02     3:16:51
2611  Donna Scolnik          F5559        46/54     1:13:29     2:29:14       47:38   15:02     3:16:51
2612  Pam Reid               F6064        19/28     1:14:02     2:31:28       45:28   15:02     3:16:56
2613  Anne Hall              F4549      125/145     1:13:17     2:29:13       47:50   15:03     3:17:02
2614  Denise Breimeir        F3539      232/246     1:13:17     2:29:13       47:50   15:03     3:17:03
2615  Blane Sherman          M3539      223/225     1:08:17     2:23:59       53:09   15:03     3:17:08
2616  Tanya Marsh            F3539      233/246     1:08:16     2:23:59       53:09   15:03     3:17:08
2617  Shirley Fitzgerald     F6064        20/28     1:15:47     2:31:17       45:51   15:03     3:17:08
2618  Heather Becker         F3034      215/227     1:05:56     2:22:13       55:01   15:04     3:17:14
2619  Angie Mager            F4044      182/202     1:15:22     2:31:03       46:13   15:04     3:17:16
2620  Jean Miller            F4044      183/202     1:15:22     2:31:02       46:15   15:04     3:17:16
2621  Patricia White         F4044      184/202     1:15:22     2:31:03       46:14   15:04     3:17:17
2622  Catherine Weidenbener  F6064        21/28     1:14:35     2:30:38       47:20   15:07     3:17:58
2623  Diane Sloffer          F3034      216/227     1:12:04     2:27:24       50:38   15:08     3:18:02
2624  Jack Rupp              M7074          7/7     1:13:16     2:29:07       49:16   15:09     3:18:23
2625  Ada Colon              F5559        47/54     1:13:41     2:29:36       48:48   15:09     3:18:24
2626  Mike Louthan           M4549      176/180     1:16:35     2:32:23       46:03   15:09     3:18:26
2627  Kathy Louthan          F5054        76/93     1:16:36     2:32:24       46:02   15:09     3:18:26
2628  Matthew Lanter         M2024        60/62     1:16:24     2:31:33       47:16   15:11     3:18:50
2629  Wm. Bradley Ballentine M5054      120/123     1:16:24     2:31:34       47:16   15:11     3:18:50
2630  Miranda Martin         F3539      234/246     1:13:15     2:29:53       49:07   15:12     3:19:00
2631  Sarah Wuestefeld       F3034      217/227     1:13:17     2:29:54       49:06   15:12     3:19:01
2632  Karen Sharp            F5054        77/93     1:18:05     2:34:54       44:08   15:12     3:19:03
2633  Stephen Sharp          M5559        62/62     1:18:05     2:34:55       44:08   15:12     3:19:03
2634  Kim Shaw               F5054        78/93     1:15:39     2:31:47       47:21   15:13     3:19:08
2635  Cathy Ciresi           F5054        79/93     1:15:39     2:31:47       47:21   15:13     3:19:08
2636  Joseph Barbour         M1519        40/40     1:19:30     2:40:18       39:01   15:13     3:19:20
2637  Tabitha Parker         F2024      131/137     1:12:23     2:27:37       52:15   15:16     3:19:52
2638  Robin Guise            F2024      132/137     1:12:23     2:27:37       52:19   15:16     3:19:55
2639  Jodi Guise             F4044      185/202     1:12:23     2:27:36       52:19   15:16     3:19:55
2640  Larry Voith            M6569        17/19     1:15:54     2:31:27       48:39   15:17     3:20:06
2641  Shirley Reed           F4549      126/145     1:17:14     2:33:49       46:25   15:18     3:20:14
2642  Molly Ward             F1519        31/31     1:18:54     2:33:25       46:56   15:18     3:20:21
2643  Dana Robertson         F3539      235/246     1:11:55     2:29:16       51:43   15:21     3:20:59
2644  Lori Ault              F4044      186/202     1:11:55     2:29:17       51:42   15:21     3:20:59
2645  Anne Hultgren          F3034      218/227     1:16:56     2:33:07       48:03   15:22     3:21:10
2646  Kay Hultgren           F5559        48/54     1:16:56     2:33:07       48:03   15:22     3:21:10
2647  Caroline Tuthill       F4549      127/145     1:06:29     2:21:05     1:00:10   15:22     3:21:15
2648  Alec Tuthill           M0114        40/41     1:06:30     2:21:06     1:00:09   15:22     3:21:16
2649  William Bultman        M6569        18/19     1:19:13     2:35:54       45:24   15:22     3:21:17
2650  Joeseph Henrys         M2024        61/62     1:11:56     2:32:14       49:23   15:24     3:21:38
2651  Heather Henrys         F2024      133/137     1:11:56     2:32:15       49:23   15:24     3:21:38
2652  Thomas Barbour         M2024        62/62     1:19:32     2:40:16       41:37   15:25     3:21:53
2653  Elizabeth Stark        F2529      218/222     1:15:13     2:30:42       51:12   15:25     3:21:53
2654  Becky Maubach          F2529      219/222     1:15:14     2:30:42       51:11   15:25     3:21:54
2655  Barbara Gaw            F4549      128/145     1:15:19     2:32:16       49:40   15:25     3:21:56
2656  James Isaacs           M6064        30/36     1:13:42     2:31:36       50:20   15:25     3:21:57
2657  Ashley Greene          F2024      134/137     1:09:44     2:28:30       53:37   15:26     3:22:08
2658  Kristy Spring          F3034      219/227     1:09:44     2:28:37       53:32   15:26     3:22:09
2659  Denise Thompson        F5559        49/54     1:14:18     2:31:48       50:31   15:27     3:22:18
2660  Jim Stutz              M4549      177/180     1:15:18     2:32:14       50:12   15:28     3:22:27
2661  Shannon Hughes         F3539      236/246     1:14:12     2:33:52       48:55   15:29     3:22:48
2662  Meghan Jones           F2024      135/137     1:14:11     2:33:44       49:04   15:29     3:22:48
2663  Karli Kohler           F3034      220/227     1:16:20     2:34:44       48:04   15:29     3:22:48
2664  Heather Kohler         F4044      187/202     1:16:19     2:34:44       48:05   15:29     3:22:48
2665  Cindy Belloli          F5054        80/93     1:15:44     2:33:26       49:23   15:29     3:22:50
2666  David Belloli          M5054      121/123     1:15:45     2:33:27       49:23   15:29     3:22:50
2667  Becky Vadas            F5054        81/93     1:14:12     2:33:52       49:07   15:30     3:22:59
2668  Lori Jenniges          F4549      129/145     1:13:38     2:31:35       51:24   15:30     3:22:59
2669  Melissa Jenniges       F2529      220/222     1:13:38     2:31:36       51:24   15:30     3:22:59
2670  Ann Rankovich          F4044      188/202     1:18:53     2:35:48       47:14   15:30     3:23:02
2671  David Reddick          M6064        31/36     1:14:45     2:32:45       50:18   15:30     3:23:03
2672  Eric Redifer           M4549      178/180     1:15:57     2:32:54       50:12   15:31     3:23:05
2673  William Fogler         M3539      224/225     1:15:48     2:34:07       49:01   15:31     3:23:07
2674  Katelyn Dunn           F2024      136/137     1:16:02     2:32:14       51:22   15:33     3:23:37
2675  Peg Dunn               F4549      130/145     1:16:03     2:32:15       51:21   15:33     3:23:37
2676  Donald Myers           M6064        32/36     1:13:50     2:28:53       54:48   15:33     3:23:41
2677  Dan Bacon              M6064        33/36     1:15:55     2:34:04       49:42   15:34     3:23:46
2678  Kristi Hunter          F4044      189/202     1:12:42     2:31:17       52:43   15:35     3:24:00
2679  Mark Hunter            M5054      122/123     1:12:43     2:31:19       52:42   15:35     3:24:00
2680  Robert Demuth          M6064        34/36     1:14:28     2:34:12       50:33   15:38     3:24:46
2681  Ann Bilby              F4044      190/202     1:13:54     2:36:04       48:47   15:39     3:24:51
2682  Debbie Laginess        F4549      131/145     1:15:05     2:35:34       49:28   15:40     3:25:03
2683  Rhonda Allen           F5054        82/93     1:15:04     2:35:34       49:29   15:40     3:25:03
2684  Matthew Turner         M0114        41/41     1:14:54     2:31:07       54:13   15:41     3:25:19
2685  Jo Clodfelter          F5054        83/93     1:14:21     2:33:49       51:47   15:42     3:25:36
2686  Paula Ingram-Coleman   F4549      132/145     1:20:00     2:37:35       48:31   15:44     3:26:05
2687  Rebecca Schulenburg    F4549      133/145     1:20:19     2:36:57       49:08   15:44     3:26:05
2688  Lora Bitner            F4044      191/202     1:20:20     2:36:37       49:29   15:44     3:26:07
2689  Jessee Stillman        F4549      134/145     1:20:20     2:36:58       49:09   15:44     3:26:07
2690  Lisa Ferguson          F4044      192/202     1:20:19     2:36:38       49:29   15:44     3:26:07
2691  Brooke Tharp           F3539      237/246     1:15:17     2:35:26       51:20   15:48     3:26:46
2692  Susan Bennett          F5559        50/54     1:15:17     2:35:27       51:19   15:48     3:26:47
2693  Andrea Preston         F3539      238/246     1:15:31     2:35:30       51:25   15:48     3:26:56
2694  Aubry Faulkenberg      F2024      137/137     1:14:12     2:35:32       51:23   15:48     3:26:56
2695  Cheryl Faulkenberg     F5054        84/93     1:14:35     2:35:33       51:24   15:48     3:26:57
2696  Sam Kuhn               M2529      142/142     1:16:23     2:35:37       51:23   15:49     3:27:00
2697  Jaci Kuhn              F3034      221/227     1:16:23     2:35:24       51:36   15:49     3:27:01
2698  Mary Weerts            F5054        85/93     1:13:36     2:31:27       55:54   15:50     3:27:21
2699  Gamze Akay             F5559        51/54     1:14:02     2:33:29       53:53   15:50     3:27:22
2700  Nancy Daniels          F5054        86/93     1:20:46     2:40:05       47:37   15:52     3:27:42
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2701  Mary Pennington        F5054        87/93     1:20:46     2:40:06       47:37   15:52     3:27:43
2702  Melissa J. Achenbach   F4044      193/202     1:19:15     2:39:28       48:20   15:52     3:27:48
2703  Jill Burke             F4549      135/145     1:19:16     2:39:29       48:20   15:52     3:27:49
2704  Joseph Lee             M4549      179/180     1:15:29     2:37:16       50:42   15:53     3:27:57
2705  Arvetta Jideonwo       F3034      222/227     1:17:39     2:37:35       51:01   15:56     3:28:36
2706  Chandra Parker         F3539      239/246     1:20:22     2:39:36       49:07   15:56     3:28:42
2707  Kristen Beeler         F6064        22/28     1:20:11     2:40:45       48:13   15:58     3:28:57
2708  Meredith Eastwood      F6064        23/28     1:18:04     2:38:03       51:03   15:58     3:29:06
2709  Lisa Henley            F4549      136/145     1:18:04     2:38:04       51:03   15:58     3:29:06
2710  Eileen Barbour         F5054        88/93     1:19:33     2:40:19       49:04   15:59     3:29:23
2711  Mark Barbour           M5054      123/123     1:19:32     2:40:20       49:03   15:59     3:29:23
2712  Melissa Smith          F3539      240/246     1:15:11     2:35:42       53:43   16:00     3:29:25
2713  Karen Guess            F4549      137/145     1:18:48     2:38:37       51:29   16:03     3:30:06
2714  Jeffrey Guess          M4549      180/180     1:18:49     2:38:37       51:29   16:03     3:30:06
2715  Jean Kincaid           F5054        89/93     1:19:06     2:39:36       50:35   16:03     3:30:11
2716  Karen Griffith         F4044      194/202     1:16:43     2:37:04       53:06   16:03     3:30:11
2717  Kara Richey            F4044      195/202     1:16:43     2:37:05       53:07   16:03     3:30:12
2718  Kimberly Klopfenstein  F4549      138/145     1:19:06     2:39:35       50:36   16:03     3:30:12
2719  Joyce Peterson         F6064        24/28     1:20:47     2:40:18       50:37   16:06     3:30:55
2720  Emily Roth             F3034      223/227     1:19:11     2:39:58       50:57   16:06     3:30:55
2721  Brooke Roth            F3034      224/227     1:19:11     2:39:59       50:56   16:06     3:30:55
2722  Elizabeth Ruiz         F3539      241/246     1:14:30     2:36:17       54:53   16:08     3:31:10
2723  Candace Broady         F4044      196/202     1:19:48     2:40:22       50:50   16:08     3:31:12
2724  Sue Finkam             F4044      197/202     1:19:49     2:40:22       50:50   16:08     3:31:13
2725  Karen Farrell          F4044      198/202     1:18:29     2:40:11       51:05   16:08     3:31:17
2726  Pamela Harrell         F4549      139/145     1:18:58     2:40:40       51:05   16:10     3:31:45
2727  Ramona Decamp          F6064        25/28     1:20:30     2:43:52       48:46   16:14     3:32:38
2728  Janie Jacobs           F6064        26/28     1:20:30     2:43:52       48:45   16:14     3:32:38
2729  Sandy Dale             F4044      199/202     1:21:25     2:42:48       49:53   16:15     3:32:41
2730  Amy Radwick            F4044      200/202     1:21:24     2:42:48       49:53   16:15     3:32:41
2731  Amy Reinsel            F3539      242/246     1:20:59     2:44:19       48:43   16:16     3:33:02
2732  Autumn Overbay         F2529      221/222     1:21:00     2:44:20       48:42   16:16     3:33:02
2733  Cynthia Parks          F3539      243/246     1:15:49     2:40:10       53:12   16:18     3:33:22
2734  Dawn Denman            F4549      140/145     1:15:45     2:39:54       53:29   16:18     3:33:23
2735  Dean Williams          M3034      219/219     1:21:34     2:44:06       49:28   16:19     3:33:34
2736  Brycellyn Woessner     F3034      225/227     1:21:35     2:44:05       49:29   16:19     3:33:34
2737  Anita Muhlhauser       F6569          4/5     1:21:26     2:42:52       50:51   16:19     3:33:43
2738  Robbin Hernandez       F4549      141/145     1:21:55     2:42:19       51:24   16:19     3:33:43
2739  Dan Clawson            M7579          1/1     1:21:33     2:43:10       50:41   16:20     3:33:51
2740  Nancy Snell            F4549      142/145     1:22:06     2:43:11       50:41   16:20     3:33:51
2741  Lee Ann Riecke         F4549      143/145     1:22:07     2:43:11       50:42   16:20     3:33:53
2742  Dawn Copas             F5054        90/93     1:22:52     2:43:51       50:07   16:20     3:33:58
2743  Karen Agee             F5054        91/93                                       16:21     3:34:00
2744  Ann O'Hara             F4549      144/145     1:20:42                           16:21     3:34:05
2745  Lisa Jones             F4044      201/202     1:20:46                           16:21     3:34:10
2746  Kimberly Crowell       F2529      222/222     1:15:34                           16:22     3:34:19
2747  Marlene Manning        F5054        92/93     1:21:28                           16:22     3:34:22
2748  Carol Curran           M6064        35/36     1:21:28                           16:22     3:34:22
2749  William Riesner        M6064        36/36     1:22:34     2:44:09       50:21   16:23     3:34:30
2750  Sharon Riesner         F5559        52/54                                       16:24     3:34:44
2751  Sharon Robinson        F5559        53/54     1:14:55     2:39:59       54:48   16:24     3:34:48
2752  Amber Mizimakoski      F3034      226/227     1:20:50     2:43:00       51:59   16:25     3:34:59
2753  Julie Bible            F5559        54/54     1:20:53     2:43:01       52:00   16:25     3:35:01
2754  Kris Fetters           F4044      202/202     1:13:38     2:39:18       55:51   16:26     3:35:08
2755  Teri Roth              F3539      244/246     1:20:39     2:43:38       52:06   16:29     3:35:44
2756  Lushawna Lawson        F3034      227/227     1:23:13                           16:29     3:35:44
2757  Shelton Lawson         M3539      225/225     1:23:24                           16:29     3:35:45
2758  Traci Dewitt           F3539      245/246     1:21:43                           16:30     3:35:58
2759  Claudia Chavis         F6064        27/28     1:23:21                           16:32     3:36:29
2760  Cate Hansen            F5054        93/93     1:23:13                           16:32     3:36:29
2761  Patrick Chavis         M6569        19/19                                       16:32     3:36:29
2762  Phil Burk              M4044      190/190     1:16:42     2:41:44       55:05   16:33     3:36:49
2763  Jennifer Burk          F4549      145/145     1:16:43     2:41:44       55:05   16:34     3:36:49
2764  Anu Ganith             F6569          5/5     1:17:52                           16:38     3:37:45
2765  Elizsabeth Pitt        F6064        28/28     1:22:58     2:44:26       53:43   16:40     3:38:09
2766  Yolanda Bell           F3539      246/246                                       16:50     3:40:30
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